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Week 1 Eric Ebron TE PIT 4 @NYG 2.80
Big Blue - Steve Higher On Fantasy - Mario
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10 vHOU 20.40 * Josh Allen QB BUF 11 vNYJ 37.10 *
Melvin Gordon RB DEN 5 VvTEN 17.60 * Austin Ekeler RB LAC 6 @CIN 9.70 *
Mark Ingram RB BAL 7 VvCLE 2.90 -~ Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 @BAL 1210 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 6 @CIN 770 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 VTAM 2470 *
Jamison Crowder WR NYJ 10 @BUF 36.50 * A.J. Brown WR TEN 4 @DEN 890 *
Michael Gallup WR DAL 10 @LAR 8.00 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 vNYJ 16.60 *
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 vLV 940 * Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4 @NYG 11.70 *
Tra\{ls Kelce TE KAN 10 vHOU 17.00 * Mike Gesicki TE MIA 7 @NWE 6.00 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 7 vCLE 9.10 * Greg Zuerlein K DAL 10 @LAR 530 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/STPHI 9 @WAS  6.00 * Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 7 vCLE 2000 *
AJ Dillon RB GNB 5 @MIN 1.40 Daniel Jones QB NYG 11 vPIT 23.20
Jzordka'r\1/I Howard Eg ESIF l9l @,\\ms 1?-;8 Giovani Bernard RB CIN 9 VLAC 6.80

ack Moss v . Bryce Love RB WAS 8 VvPHI 0.00
James Robinson RB JAC 8 VIND 10.00 D'rZ‘ndre Swift RB DET 5 vCHI 11.30
Boston Scott RB PHI 9 @WAS  7.40 Mike Evans WR TAM 13 @NOR  7.20
Bryan Edwards WR LV 6 @CAR 1.90 Scott Miller WR TAM 13 @NOR  12.90
Breshad Perriman WR NYJ 10 @BUF 4.70 Steven Sims WR WAS 8 vPHI 8.00
Curtis Samuel WR CAR 13 vLV 9.30 Jonnu Smith TE TEN 4 @DEN 13.60
BLACK n BLUE BROS - John and Tom K-Man - klat
Dak Prescott QB DAL 10 @LAR 18.60 * Tom Brady QB TAM 13 @NOR 2230 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 @DEN 2210 * Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 vGNB 2200 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 @MIN 17.60 * *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR CLE 9 @BAL 5.20 * szr:?;annMD;?II:e Eg ﬁ\]Fg ? gi«l:co 1;28 *
Marquise Brown WR BAL 7 vCLE 21.10 * Marvin Jones WR DET 5 vCHI 9.50 *
Will Fuller WR HOU 8 @KAN 2520 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9 vDAL 8.00 *
Helnw Ruggs mn WR LV 6 @CAR 960 * DeVante Parker WR MIA 7 @NWE 870 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 9 vDAL 7.00 * i . *
Harrison Butker K KAN 10 vHOU 10.00 * E?;ndegsangv“Zﬁus ;E EE“NA 153 ?—PEONR ;(1)8 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO 11 v ARI 7.00 * New England Patriots D/STNWE 5 v MIA 14.00 *
Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 11 VARI 26.10 Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5 @MIN  41.60
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13 @NOR  10.20 Adrian Peterson RB DET 5 vCHI 14.40
Ted Ginn Jr. WR CHI 11 @DET 0.00 Devin Singletary RB BUF 11 vNYJ 10.30
Michael E|ttman Jr. WR IND 7 @JAC 3.00 Benny Snell Jr. RB PIT 4 @NYG 17.30
Kenny Stills WR BUF 11 vNYJ 0.00 Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl 8 @SFO  7.40
Preston Williams WR MIA 7 @NWE 6.10 Russell Gage WR ATL 10 v SEA 26.40
Jack Doyle TE IND 7 @JAC 7.90 Golden Tate WR NYG 11 vPIT 0.00
Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN 9 VvLAC 4.00 Noah Fant TE DEN 5 VvTEN 19.10
Duce - Aaron Matter of Time - Mike Visconti
Rgssell Wilson QB SEA 6 @ATL 39.70 * Kyler Murray QB ARl 8 @SFO 3030 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 @BAL 760 ¥ Antonio Gibson RB WAS 8 vPHI 6.40 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 10 @LAR 28.70 * David Johnson RB HOU 8 @KAN 20.90 *
D.J. Chark WR JAC 8 VIND 1150 Raheem Mostert RB SFO 11 VARI 3210 *
Brarjdln Cooks WR HOU 8 @KAN 400 ¥ Davante Adams WR GNB 5 @MIN 51.60 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 9 @BAL 1110 ~* DeAndre Hopkins ~ WR ARl 8 @SFO 3710 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 10 vSEA 42.00 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 10 @LAR 10.90 *
George Kittle TE SFO 11 vARI 930 * Jared Cook TE NOR 6 vTAM 13.00 *
Wil Lutz K~ NOR 6 vTAM 1000 * Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 8 @KAN 200 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ISTPIT 4 @NYG 12,00 * Minnesota Vikings DISTMIN 7 vGNB 6.00 *
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 4 @DEN  19.20 Chase Edmonds RB ARl 8 @SFO 14.50
Damien Harris RB NWE 5 vMIA 0.00 Duke Johnson RB HOU 8 @KAN 1.40
Carlos Hyde RB SEA 6 @ATL 8.30 LeSean McCoy RB TAM 13 @NOR 1.20
Kerryon Johnson RB DET 5 vCHI 1.40 lto Smith RB ATL 10 v SEA 3.60
Tony Pollard RB DAL 10 @LAR 5.20 Darrel Williams RB KAN 10 vHOU 5.00
Cole Beasley WR BUF 11 vNYJ 9.80 Brandon Aiyuk WR SFO 11 VARI 0.00
Sammy Watkins WR KAN 10 vHOU 21.50 Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 5 vTEN 9.60
Mike Williams WR LAC 6 @CIN 10.90 Sterling Shepard WR NYG 11 vPIT 10.70
Eric - Eric Melo - Melo
Jared Goff QB LAR 9 vDAL 1150 * Drew Brees QB NOR 6 VvTAM 1540 *
Matt Breida RB MIA 7 @NWE 220 * Chris Carson RB SEA 6 @ATL 2560 *
David Montgomery ~ RB CHI 11 @DET 840 Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 vLV 2850 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7 @JAC 1490 * Tyler Boyd WR CIN 9 VLAC 730 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL 10 @LAR 1810 * John Brown WR BUF 11 vNYJ 20.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 vHOU 1560 * Hunter Renfrow WR LV 6 @CAR 410 *
Julio Jones WR ATL 10 vSEA 3270 ~ Emmanuel Sanders WR NOR 6 VvTAM 1050 *
Darren Waller TE LV 6 @CAR 10.50 * Zach Ertz TE PHI 9 @WAS 10.80 *
Younghoe Koo K ATL 10 vSEA 10.80 * Ryan Succop K TAM 13 @NOR 580 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/STLAC 6 @CIN 1500 * Indianapolis Colts D/ISTIND 7 @JAC 8.00 *
Tevin Coleman RB SFO 11 vARI 3.40 Baker Mayfield QB CLE 9 @BAL 10.70
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 9 vDAL 0.60 Nyheim Hines RB IND 7 @JAC 28.30
Brian Hill RB ATL 10 vSEA 4.00 Phillip Lindsay RB DEN 5 VTEN 4.50
Jamaal Williams RB GNB 5 @MIN 8.20 Anthony McFarland Jr RB PIT 4 @NYG 0.00
Randall Cobb WR HOU 8 @KAN 4.30 Robby Anderson WR CAR 13 vLV 38.40
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI 9 @WAS  0.00 Kenny Golladay WR DET 5 VCHI 0.00
Deebo Samuel WR SFO 11 VvARI 0.00 Courtland Sutton WR DEN 5 vTEN 0.00
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Austin Hooper TE CLE 9 @BAL 3.50 Christopher Herndon TE NYJ 10 @BUF 9.70

Shawn - Shawn

Deshaun Watson QB HOU 8 @KAN 22.70 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 v HOU 2880 *
Todd Gurley RB ATL 10 vSEA 13.70 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 @CAR 35.90 *
DeSean Jackson WR PHI 9 @WAS 6.60 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 8 vPHI 11.10 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 vGNB 41.00 *
Hunter Henry TE LAC 6 @CIN 12.30 *
Zane Gonzalez K ARI 8 @SFO 8.60 *
Chicago Bears D/STCHI 11 @DET 5.00 *
Carson Wentz QB PHI 9 @WAS 20.00
Chris Thompson RB JAC 8 VIND 2.60
Julian Edelman WR NWE 5 vMIA 13.00

A.J. Green WR CIN 9 VvLAC 10.10
N'Keal Harry WR NWE 5 vMIA 8.90

T.J. Hockenson TE DET 5 vCHI 16.60
Blake Jarwin TE DAL 10 @LAR 2.20
Tennessee Titans D/ISTTEN 4 @DEN 6.00
Sly - Sly

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7 VvCLE 28.50 *
Le'Veon Bell RB KAN 10 vHOU 6.60 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 9 VvLAC 8.10 *
T Y Hilton WR IND 7 @JAC 9.30 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 vGNB 460 *
Christian Kirk WR ARI 8 @SFO 1.00 *
James Washington WR PIT 4 @NYG 12.40 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 vCLE 2280 *
Dan Bailey K MIN 7 VvGNB 450 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ISTLAR 9 vDAL 6.00 *
Gardner Minshew Il QB JAC 8 VIND 23.70
Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 @NOR 2.90
Justin Jackson RB LAC 6 @CIN 0.40
Sony Michel RB NWE 5 vMIA 9.70
Jalen Richard RB LV 6 @CAR 2.50
Allen Lazard WR GNB 5 @MIN 18.20
Darius Slayton WR NYG 11 vPIT 38.20
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 9 @WAS 33.10
The Hustler's - Tony

Cam Newton QB NWE 5 vMIA 26.70 *
Cam Akers RB LAR 9 vDAL 530 *
James White RB NWE 5 vMIA 8.20 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6 @ATL 17.20 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI 11 @DET 12.40 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 4 @NYG 25.90 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 6 vTAM 470 *
Evan Engram TE NYG 11 vPIT 290 *
Matt Prater K DET 5 vCHI 12.60 *
New Orleans Saints D/STNOR 6 vTAM 2280 *
Matthew Stafford QB DET 5 vCHI 17.10
Ryquell Armstead RB JAC 8 VIND 0.00
Joshua Kelley RB LAC 6 @CIN 12.00
Latavius Murray RB NOR 6 VvTAM 4.80
Miles Sanders RB PHI 9 @WAS 0.00
Corey Davis WR TEN 4 @DEN 23.10
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 10 vHOU 1.60
Jalen Reagor WR PHI 9 @WAS 6.50
Yahtzee - Jones

Matt Ryan QB ATL 10 vSEA 33.00 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 11 vPIT 12.60 *
James Conner RB PIT 4 @NYG 3.70 *
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 @NOR 13.90 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6 @ATL 2250 *
Anthony Miller WR CHI 11 @DET 19.60 *
Robert Woods WR LAR 9 vDAL 2390 *
Hayden Hurst TE ATL 10 vSEA 6.80 *
Robbie Gould K SFO 11 VvARI 10.20 *
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 11 vNYJ 12.00 *
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 4 @NYG 23.90
Tarik Cohen RB CHI 11 @DET 6.70
Mike Davis RB CAR 13 vLV 0.00

J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7 vCLE 14.20
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 vGNB 12.00
Devine Ozigbo RB JAC 8 VIND 0.00
Parris Campbell WR IND 7 @JAC 14.00
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Week 2
Big Blue - Steve Higher On Fantasy - Mario
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10 @LAC 3740 * Josh Allen QB BUF 11 @MIA 46.50 *
Melvin Gordon RB DEN 5 Q@PIT 1740 * Austin Ekeler RB LAC 6 vKAN 1880 *
Zack Moss RB BUF 11 @MIA 3.70 * Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 vCIN 24.10 *
James Robinson RB JAC 8 Q@TEN 28.00 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 @LV 38.40 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 6 VvKAN 16.60 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 @MIA 39.30 *
Michael Gallup WR DAL 10 vATL 780 * Mike Evans WR TAM 13 v CAR 3140 *
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 @TAM 26.00 * Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4 v DEN 2520 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 @LAC 2500 * Mike Gesicki TE MIA 7 vBUF 34.00 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 7 @HOU 1780 * Greg Zuerlein K DAL 10 vATL 1190 *
Dallas Cowboys D/STDAL 10 vATL 2.00 * Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL 7 @HOU 21.10 *
Jordan Howard RB PHI 9 VLAR 6.40 Daniel Jones QB NYG 11 @CHI 10.70
Mark Ingram RB BAL 7 @HOU 18.70 Giovani Bernard RB CIN 9 @CLE 7.50
Boston Scott RB PHI 9 VLAR 7.30 Bryce Love RB WAS 8 @ARI 0.00
Jamison Crowder WR NYJ 10 vSFO 0.00 D'Andre Swift RB DET 5 @GNB 12.20
Bryan Edwards WR LV 6 VvNOR 6.20 A.J. Brown WR TEN 4 vJAC 0.00
Breshad Perriman WR NYJ 10 vSFO 3.20 Scott Miller WR TAM 13 vCAR 3.20
Curtis Samuel WR CAR 13 @TAM 5.90 Steven Sims WR WAS 8 @ARI 8.30
Washington FB Team D/ST WAS 8 @ARI 9.00 Jonnu Smith TE TEN 4 vJAC 25.40
BLACK n BLUE BROS - John and Tom K-Man - klat
Dak Prescott QB DAL 10 vATL 49.80 * Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5 VvDET 20.80 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 vJAC 8.40 * Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 @IND 1710 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 vDET 61.60 * Kenyan Drake RB ARI 8 VWAS 11.50 *
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13 vCAR 10.70  * Devin Singletary RB BUF 11 @MIA 9.60 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR CLE 9 vCIN 21.40 * Russell Gage WR ATL 10 @DAL 16.60 *
Marquise Brown WR BAL 7 @HOU 9.20 * Marvin Jones WR DET 5 @GNB 1230 *
Will Fuller WR HOU 8 vBAL 0.00 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9 @PHI 15.00 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 9 @PHI 30.40 * Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13 vCAR 0.00 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 10 @LAC 1460 * Brandon McManus K DEN 5 Q@PIT 890 *
San Francisco 49ers  D/ST SFO 11 @NYJ 5.00 * New England Patriots D/STNWE 5 @SEA 1510 *
Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 11 @NYJ 14.20 Tom Brady QB TAM 13 vCAR 13.60
Frank Gore RB NYJ 10 vSFO 6.30 Myles Gaskin RB MIA 7 vBUF 14.20
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 7 vMIN 7.70 Adrian Peterson RB DET 5 @GNB 4.10
Henry Ruggs Il WR LV 6 VvNOR 1.40 Benny Snell Jr. RB PIT 4 v DEN 1.50
Kenny Stills WR BUF 11 @MIA 3.60 Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI 8 VWAS 12.00
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB 5 v DET 9.40 DeVante Parker WR MIA 7 vBUF 16.30
Preston Williams WR MIA 7 vBUF 5.60 Golden Tate WR NYG 11 @CHI 9.70
Jack Doyle TE IND 7 vMIN 0.00 Noah Fant TE DEN 5 @PIT 19.70
Duce - Aaron Matter of Time - Mike Visconti
Russell Wilson QB SEA 6 VvNWE 4530 * Kyler Murray QB ARI 8 VWAS 36.10 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 vCIN 3330 * David Johnson RB HOU 8 vBAL 7.00 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 10 vATL 2420 * Raheem Mostert RB SFO 11 @NYJ 26.70 *
D.J. Chark WR JAC 8 @TEN 12.40 * Davante Adams WR GNB 5 vDET 6.60 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 9 vCIN 760 * DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI 8 VWAS 2080 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 10 @DAL 3790 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 10 vATL 2350 *
Sammy Watkins WR KAN 10 @LAC 2.10 * Sterling Shepard WR NYG 11 @CHI 5.50 *
Greg Olsen TE SEA 6 VNWE 0.00 * Jared Cook TE NOR 6 @LV 930 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 6 @LV 6.10 * Mason Crosby K GNB 5 vDET 11.80 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 4 v DEN 25,00 * Cleveland Browns D/ISTCLE 9 vCIN 9.00 *
Carlos Hyde RB SEA 6 VvNWE 5.70 Chase Edmonds RB ARI 8 VvWAS 4.30
Tony Pollard RB DAL 10 vATL 1.90 Antonio Gibson RB WAS 8 @ARI 13.50
Cole Beasley WR BUF 11 @MIA 12.00 Duke Johnson RB HOU 8 VvBAL 0.00
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 8 vBAL 14.50 Jerick McKinnon RB SFO 11 @NYJ 14.70
Mike Williams WR LAC 6 VvKAN 3.40 Ito Smith RB ATL 10 @DAL 2.00
0.J. Howard TE TAM 13 vCAR 2.10 Darrel Williams RB KAN 10 @LAC 2.20
George Kittle TE SFO 11 @NYJ 0.00 Brandon Aiyuk WR SFO 11 @NYJ 4.10
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 5 @PIT 10.20
Eric - Eric
Philip Rivers QB IND 7 vMIN 1170 * Melo - Melo
David Montgomery RB CHI 11 vNYG 2370 * Drew Brees QB NOR 6 @LV 1940 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7 vMIN 25,00 * Chris Carson RB SEA 6 VvNWE 2080 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL 10 vATL 22.00 * Nyheim Hines RB IND 7 vMIN 140 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 @LAC 26.80 * Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 @TAM 2480 *
Julio Jones WR ATL 10 @DAL 4.40 * Robby Anderson WR CAR 13 @TAM 25.90 *
Laviska ShenaultJr. WR JAC 8 @TEN 10.20 * Emmanuel Sanders WR NOR 6 @LV 280 *
Darren Waller TE LV 6 Vv NOR 3450 * Courtland Sutton WR DEN 5 @PIT 9.60 *
Younghoe Koo K ATL 10 @DAL 1750 * Zach Ertz TE PHI 9 VLAR 9.20 *
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARI 8 VvWAS 14.00 * Ryan Succop K TAM 13 v CAR 7.30 *
Jared Goff QB LAR 9 @PHI 25.90 Seattle Seahawks D/ISTSEA 6 Vv NWE 5.00 *
Peyton Barber RB WAS 8 @ARI 0.10 Baker Mayfield QB CLE 9 vCIN 20.10
Tevin Coleman RB SFO 11 @NYJ 6.00 Phillip Lindsay RB DEN 5 @PIT 0.00
Brian Hill RB ATL 10 @DAL 4.50 Tyler Boyd WR CIN 9 @CLE 20.20
Jamaal Williams RB GNB 5 vDET 8.30 John Brown WR BUF 11 @MIA 22.20
Randall Cobb WR HOU 8 vBAL 10.90 Kenny Golladay WR DET 5 @GNB 0.00
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI 9 VLAR 0.00 Hunter Renfrow WR LV 6 VvNOR 6.70
Deebo Samuel WR SFO 11 @NYJ 0.00 Austin Hooper TE CLE 9 VvCIN 4.20

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 3/36



Fantasy
Spovts

Hair's FFL

www.rtsports.com

2020 Rosters

Mon Mar 1 9:04am ET

Indianapolis Colts

Shawn - Shawn

Deshaun Watson

Clyde Edwards-Helair

Todd Gurley
Josh Jacobs

A.J. Green

Terry McLaurin
Adam Thielen
Hunter Henry
Zane Gonzalez
Tennessee Titans
Teddy Bridgewater
Carson Wentz
Devontae Booker
Julian Edelman
N'Keal Harry
DeSean Jackson
T.J. Hockenson
Logan Thomas

Sly - Sly
Lamar Jackson
Malcolm Brown
Joe Mixon

TY Hilton

Allen Lazard
Darius Slayton
Mark Andrews
Dallas Goedert
Dan Bailey

Los Angeles Rams
Gardner Minshew I
Le'Veon Bell
Leonard Fournette
Sony Michel

Justin Jefferson
Christian Kirk
James Washington

D/ST IND

HOU
KAN
ATL
Lv
CIN
WAS
MIN
LAC
ARI

D/IST TEN

QB
QB
RB

CAR
PHI
LV
NWE
NWE
PHI
DET
WAS

BAL
LAR
CIN
IND
GNB
NYG
BAL
PHI
MIN

D/IST LAR

0B

WR

JAC
KAN
TAM
NWE
MIN
ARI
PIT

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM

The Hustler's - Tony

Matthew Stafford
Joshua Kelley

Miles Sanders
Corey Davis

Tyler Lockett

Allen Robinson
JuJu Smith-Schuster
Evan Engram

Matt Prater

New Orleans Saints
Cam Newton

Cam Akers
Latavius Murray
James White
Keelan Cole
Mecole Hardman
Jalen Reagor
Michael Thomas

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

DET
LAC
PHI
TEN
SEA
CHI
PIT
NYG
DET

D/IST NOR

Yahtzee - Jones

Matt Ryan

Saquon Barkley
Tarik Cohen
James Conner
D.K. Metcalf
Anthony Miller
Robert Woods
Hayden Hurst
Robbie Gould
Buffalo Bills

Ben Roethlisberger
Josh Adams

J.K. Dobbins
Alexander Mattison
Parris Campbell
Chris Godwin
Tre'Quan Smith

NWE
LAR
NOR
NWE
JAC
KAN
PHI
NOR

ATL
NYG
CHI
PIT
SEA
CHI
LAR
ATL
SFO

D/IST BUF

0B

PIT
NYJ
BAL
MIN
IND
TAM
NOR

7 vMIN

v BAL
@LAC
@DAL
v NOR
@CLE
@ARI
@IND
v KAN
v WAS
v JAC
@TAM
v LAR
v NOR
@SEA
@SEA
v LAR
@GNB
@ARI

= B
ool hrooNoO0o B8 ®

@HOU
@PHI
@CLE
v MIN
v DET
@CHI
@HOU
v LAR
@IND
@PHI
@TEN
@LAC
v CAR
@SEA
@IND
v WAS
v DEN
v CAR

= B =
Hho~N~uEBoco~v~o~NR N0 o-~

@GNB
v KAN
v LAR
v JAC
v NWE
v NYG
v DEN
@CHI
@GNB
@LVv
@SEA
@PHI
@LVv
@SEA
@TEN
@LAC
v LAR
@LVv

= B oA R
coBounoovuoulRrRoro0on

10 @DAL
11 @CHI
11 vNYG
4 vDEN
6 vNWE
11 vNYG
9 @PHI
10 @DAL
11 @NYJ
11 @MIA
4 vDEN
10 vSFO
7 @HOU
7 @IND
7 vMIN
13 vCAR
6 @LV

23.00

16.70
13.00

6.10
13.50

5.90
34.50

6.10
14.30
14.20
10.00
17.60
14.30

1.60
34.90
15.20
12.40
10.20

6.60

17.40
4.70
12.60
5.80
7.50
6.30
3.90
7.00
3.00
9.00
31.30
0.00
37.60
1.90
7.40
8.00
5.20
22.00

19.00
13.30
22.10
12.60
19.70
6.30
11.80
12.50
3.00
9.00
40.50
1.30
5.30
0.00
17.80
7.30
8.10
0.00

34.40
2.80
3.70

26.10

24.20
0.00

11.30

22.20
8.60
6.00

33.40
0.00
7.10
2.60
0.70
0.00

13.60

. T . T . T

. T

Christopher Herndon TE NYJ
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Week 3 Mo Alie-Cox TE IND 7 vNYJ 14.00
Big Blue - Steve Higher On Fantasy - Mario
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10 @BAL 51.00 i Josh Allen QB BUF 11 VLAR 38.20 *
Rex Burkhead RB NWE 5 vLV 35.80 Austin Ekeler RB LAC 6 VvCAR 3230 *
Melvin Gordon RB DEN 5 vTAM 7.80 * Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 vWAS 14.40 *
James Robinson RB JAC 8 VvMIA 3190 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 vGNB 57.70 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 6 VvCAR 40.20 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 VLAR 1490 *
Michael Gallup WR DAL 10 @SEA 36.80 * Mike Evans WR TAM 13 @DEN 14.20 *
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 @LAC 850 ¥ Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4 vHOU 0.90 *
:Jl'ra\tl_ls TKelie lE EQE 170 @If:’ll- 13-;8 : Mike Gesicki TE MA 7 @JAC 950 *
ustin Tucker v . Greg Zuerlein K DAL 10 @SEA 950 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/STPHI 9 vCIN 16.00 * Baltimore Ravens DISTBAL 7 VvKAN 13.60 *
Jordan Howard RB PHI 9 vCIN 6.10 Daniel Jones QB NYG 11 vSFO 10.90
Mark Ingram RB BAL 7 vKAN 3.00 Giovani Bernard RB CIN 9 @PHI 8.50
Zack Moss RB BUF 11 VvLAR 0.00 Darrell Henderson RB LAR 9 @BUF  25.00
Chase Claypool WR PIT 4 v HOU 3.40 D'Andre Swift RB DET 5 @ARI 2.90
Jamison Crowder WR NYJ 10 @IND 0.00 A.J. Brown WR TEN 4 @MIN 0.00
Bryan Edwards WR LV 6 @NWE 6.80 Scott Miller WR TAM 13 @DEN  11.30
KJ Hamler WR DEN 5 vTAM 6.00 Steven Sims WR WAS 8 @CLE 0.00
Adam Humphries WR TEN 4 @MIN 8.10 Jonnu Smith TE TEN 4 @MIN  11.10
BLACK n BLUE BROS - John and Tom K-Man - klat
Dak Prescott QB DAL 10 @SEA 50.40 * Tom Brady QB TAM 13 @DEN 24.80 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 @MIN 3300 * Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 vTEN 3990 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 @NOR 1660 * Kenyan Drake RB ARl 8 VvDET 890 *
Odell BeckhamJr. ~ WR CLE 9 vWAS 990 * Devin Singletary RB BUF 11 vLAR 1610 *
Marquise Brown WR BAL 7 VKAN 330 * Russell Gage WR ATL 10 vCHI 460 *
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB 5 @NOR 150 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9 @BUF 3270 *
Preston Williams WR MIA 7 @JAC 8.70 * DeVante Parker WR MIA 7 @JAC 11.90 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 9 @BUF 8.00 * Noah Fant TE DEN 5 vTAM 9.60 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 10 @BAL 4.00 * Chris Boswell K PIT 4 v HOU 8.30 *
San Francisco 4%rs  D/STSFO 11 @NYG  18.00 * New England Patriots D/STNWE 5 vLV 19.00 *
JFIany GGaroppolo Sg E\Fg ié ngDG 2-28 Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5 @NOR 2540
rank Gore - Myles Gaskin RB MIA 7 @JAC 14.50
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13 @DEN 9.30 Adrian Peterson RB DET 5 @ARI 9.50
Will Fuller WR HOU 8 @PIT 16.40 Benny Snell Jr. RB PIT 4 vHOU 1.10
Michael PittmanJr. ~ WR IND 7 vNYJ 5.60 Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl 8 vDET 1.00
Henry Ruggs Il WR LV 6 @NWE 0.00 Marvin Jones WR DET 5 @ARI 8.10
Kenny Stills WR BUF 11 VLAR 6.50 Golden Tate WR NYG 11 vSFO 8.60
Jack Doyle TE IND 7 vNYJ 0.00 Dalton Schultz TE DAL 10 @SEA 8.80
Duce - Aaron Matter of Time - Mike Visconti
Eysksg:]vziéson Sg ifé g v \I?V/ZLS gg-gg : Kyler Murray QB ARl 8 VvDET 2570 *
IC u v . Antonio Gibson RB WAS 8 @CLE 15.00 *
Ezek|§I Elliott RB DAL 10 @SEA 17.80 i David Johnson RB HOU 8 @PIT 12.60 *
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 8 @PIT 5.30 Jerick McKinnon RB SFO 11 @NYG 17.70 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 9 VvWAS 7.60 DeAndre Hopkins WR ARl 8 VvDET 3070 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 10 vCHI 22.70 Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 5 VvTAM 1050 *
Mike Williams WR LAC 6 vCAR 2.70 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 10 @SEA 11.60 *
Erjc Ebron TE PIT 4 vHOU 17.20 * Jared Cook TE NOR 6 vGNB 4.10 *
Wil Lutz K~ NOR 6 vGNB 1440 * Jason Myers K SEA 6 VDAL 400 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 4 vHOU 15.00 * Cleveland Browns DISTCLE 9 vWAS 21.00 *
Joe Burrow QB CIN 9 @PHI 24.40 Chase Edmonds RB ARl 8 VvDET 5.40
Carlos Hyde RB SEA 6 vDAL 3.30 Devonta Freeman RB BUF 11 VLAR 1.00
Tony Pollard RB DAL 10 @SEA 1.00 Duke Johnson RB HOU 8 @PIT 0.00
Cole Beasley WR BUF 11 VvLAR 22.00 Raheem Mostert RB SFO 11 @NYG 0.00
Antonio Brown WR TAM 13 @DEN 0.00 Davante Adams WR GNB 5 @NOR 0.00
D.J. Chark WR JAC 8 VvMIA 0.00 Brandon Aiyuk WR SFO 11 @NYG 22.10
Sammy Watkins WR KAN 10 @BAL  13.20 Sterling Shepard WR NYG 11 vSFO 0.00
George Kittle TE SFO 11 @NYG 0.00 Jordan Reed TE SFO 11 @NYG 4.30
Eric - Eric Melo - Melo
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 4 @MIN 1770 * Drew Brees QB NOR 6 VGNB 3040 *
David Montgomery ~ RB  CHI 11 @ATL 740 ¥ Chris Carson RB SEA 6 VDAL 1060 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7 vNYJ 13.20 i Nyheim Hines RB IND 7 VvNYJ 10.10 *
Jeff Wllson RB SFO 11 @NYG 22.90 Robby Anderson WR CAR 13 @LAC 1050 *
Amari Co'oper WR DAL 10 @SEA 17.60 * Tyler Boyd WR CIN 9 @PHI 29.50 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 @BAL 2320 * John Brown WR BUF 11 VLAR 0.00 *
anska V\Slhﬁnault Jr. ¥VER ECC 2 V@ '\’fll\',‘\VE g-gg : Kenny Golladay WR DET 5 @ARI 18.70 *
arren Waller . *
Younghoe Koo K ATL 10 v CHI 8.60 * é?,;ﬁ I;:f:cop -|£E ?:ll\n 193 \éb%IEN 1338 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ISTLAC 6 v CAR 400 * Indianapolis Colts DISTIND 7 vNYJ 3950 *
Jared Goff QB LAR 9 @BUF 35.20 Baker Mayfield QB CLE 9 VWAS 14.30
Tevin Coleman RB SFO 11 @NYG 0.00 Phillip Lindsay RB DEN 5 vTAM 0.00
Jamaal Williams RB GNB 5 @NOR 2.70 Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 @LAC 0.00
Randall Cobb WR HOU 8 @PIT 21.50 Hunter Renfrow WR LV 6 @NWE 21.40
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI 9 vCIN 0.00 Emmanuel Sanders WR NOR 6 VvGNB  16.60
Julio Jones WR ATL 10 vCHI 0.00 Courtland Sutton WR DEN 5 vTAM 0.00
Deebo Samuel WR SFO 11 @NYG 0.00 Austin Hooper TE CLE 9 VvWAS 5.50
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Seattle Seahawks D/IST SEA

Shawn - Shawn

Carson Wentz QB PHI
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN
Josh Jacobs RB LV
A.J. Green WR CIN
DeSean Jackson WR PHI
Terry McLaurin WR WAS
Adam Thielen WR MIN
Hunter Henry TE LAC
Zane Gonzalez K ARI

Tennessee Titans D/ST TEN
Teddy Bridgewater QB CAR
Deshaun Watson QB HOU
Devontae Booker RB LV

Todd Gurley RB ATL
Damien Harris RB NWE
Julian Edelman WR NWE
N'Keal Harry WR NWE
T.J. Hockenson TE DET
Sly - Sly

Lamar Jackson QB BAL
Leonard Fournette RB TAM
Joe Mixon RB CIN
T Y Hilton WR IND
Allen Lazard WR GNB
Darius Slayton WR NYG
Mark Andrews TE BAL
Dallas Goedert TE PHI
Dan Bailey K MIN

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM
Gardner Minshew I QB JAC

Le'Veon Bell RB KAN
Malcolm Brown RB LAR
Sony Michel RB NWE
Justin Jefferson WR MIN
Christian Kirk WR ARI

James Washington ~ WR PIT
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR

The Hustler's - Tony

Cam Newton QB NWE
Joshua Kelley RB LAC
Miles Sanders RB PHI
Corey Davis WR TEN
Tyler Lockett WR SEA
Allen Robinson WR CHI
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT
Evan Engram TE NYG
Matt Prater K DET
New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR
Matthew Stafford QB DET
Cam Akers RB LAR
Latavius Murray RB NOR
James White RB NWE
Keelan Cole WR JAC
Mecole Hardman WR KAN
Jalen Reagor WR PHI
Michael Thomas WR NOR

Yahtzee - Jones

Matt Ryan QB ATL
James Conner RB PIT

Mike Davis RB CAR
Chris Godwin WR TAM
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR
Robert Woods WR LAR
Hayden Hurst TE ATL
Robbie Gould K SFO
Buffalo Bills D/IST BUF

Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT

Ryquell Armstead RB JAC
Tarik Cohen RB CHI
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL
Dion Lewis RB NYG
Alexander Mattison RB MIN
Parris Campbell WR IND

B oo P = = = = =
orONTOH O NOo~NR N0~ ool hrooNoo0onl©

= B oA R
coBounoovuoulRrRoro0on

7

v DAL

v CIN
@BAL
@NWE
@PHI
v CIN
@CLE
v TEN
v CAR
v DET
@MIN
@LAC
@PIT
@NWE
v CHI
v LV

v LV

v LV
@ARI

v KAN
@DEN
@PHI
v NYJ
@NOR
v SFO
v KAN
v CIN
v TEN
@DEN
v MIA
@BAL
@BUF
v LV

v TEN
v DET
v HOU
@BUF

v LV

v CAR
v CIN

@MIN
v DAL
@ATL
v HOU
v SFO
@ARI
v GNB
@ARI
@BUF
v GNB
v LV

v MIA
@BAL
v CIN

v GNB

v CHI
v HOU
@LAC
@DEN
v DAL
v GNB
@BUF
v CHI
@NYG
v LAR
v HOU
v MIA
@ATL
v KAN
v SFO
v TEN
v NYJ

20.00

25.50
18.40
11.30
8.60
3.10
12.60
13.30
10.00
7.40
13.00
15.60
20.90
3.10
16.20
0.00
4.30
5.60
9.30

16.10
4.20
8.50
8.20

33.60
8.30
5.20
1.70
7.10

28.00

12.20
0.00
1.90

22.00

46.50
0.00
8.60

16.00

13.10
7.20
14.70
11.90
47.00
37.30
18.30
5.20
16.10
2.00
19.80
0.00
7.50
0.00
8.30
22.10
0.00
0.00

12.40
31.90
24.10
18.40
29.00
8.20
23.40
7.10
14.40
10.00
22.40
0.00
7.10
8.40
2.00
2.70
0.00

. T . T . T

. T

Anthony Miller
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Week 4 Mo Alie-Cox TE IND 7 @CHI 9.30
Big Blue - Steve Higher On Fantasy - Mario
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10 vNWE 20.20 * Josh Allen QB BUF 11 @LV 28.40 *
Melvin Gordon RB DEN 5 @NYJ 35.80 * Austin Ekeler RB LAC 6 @TAM 2.40 *
James Robinson RB JAC 8 @CIN 1470 * Darrell Henderson RB LAR 9 VNYG 470 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 6 @TAM 1420 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 @DET 2090 *
Jamison Crowder WR NYJ 10 vDEN 2340 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 @LV 2350 *
Michael Gallup WR DAL 10 vCLE 4.90 * Mike Evans WR TAM 13 vLAC 31.20 *
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 VARI 890 Scott Miller WR TAM 13 vLAC 20.30 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 vNWE 10.00 * Mike Gesicki TE MIA 7 VSEA 2.50 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 7 @WAS 860 * Greg Zuerlein K DAL 10 vCLE 200 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/STPHI 9 @SFO 2850 * Baltimore Ravens DISTBAL 7 @WAS 9.00 *
Nick Mullens QB SFO 11 vPHI 10.00 Daniel Jones QB NYG 11 @LAR 11.10
Rex Burkhead RB NWE 5 @KAN 6.00 Giovani Bernard RB CIN 9 vJAC 1.90
Mark Ingram RB BAL 7 @WAS 10.70 Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 @DAL  20.10
Zack Moss RB BUF 11 @LV 0.00 D'Andre Swift RB DET 5 vNOR 15.20
Chase Claypool WR PIT 4 0.00 A.J. Brown WR TEN 4 0.00
KJ Hamler WR DEN 5 @NYJ 0.00 Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4 0.00
Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5 vATL  36.80 Curtis Samuel WR CAR 13 VARI 8.10
New York Jets D/STNYJ 10 vDEN 16.70 Jonnu Smith TE TEN 4 0.00
BLACK n BLUE BROS - John and Tom K-Man - klat
iak PrJeSCOtt Sg (DS'IL\\ILB 150 v EIT_E 22%8 i Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5 VATL 3650 ¥
aron Jones \ . Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 @HOU 35.60 *
Ronald Jones I RB TAM 13 vLAC 24.80 * Kenyan Drake RB ARI 8 @CAR 3.50 *
Odell Beckham Jr. ~ WR CLE 9 @DAL  46.40 i Devin Singletary RB BUF 11 @LV 1870  *
\l)/lvﬁlr?:wﬁe Brown wg lliglIJ ; @'\\Z\I/SS ;ggg X Russell Gage WR ATL 10 @GNB 420 *
il Fuller v . Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9 VNYG 2290 *
Preston Williams WR MIA 7 VvSEA 4.50 * DeVante Parker WR MIA 7 VSEA 27.00 *
Tyler Highee TE LAR 9 VNYG 500 ~ Noah Fant TE DEN 5 @NYJ 850 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 10 vNWE 8.90 * Daniel Carlson K LV 6 VvBUF 14.30 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO 11 v PHI 9.00 * New England Patriots D/STNWE 5 @KAN 5.00 *
Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 11 vPHI 0.00 Tom Brady QB TAM 13 vLAC 41.60
Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 0.00 Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 @HOU 14.90
IIirlan HRIII " \FIQVBR 'I‘_\JL 160 @éSUNFB ggg Myles Gaskin RB MIA 7 vSEA 9.20
enry Ruggs v . Adrian Peterson RB DET 5 vNOR 9.60
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB 5 Vv ATL 8.50 Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI 8 @CAR 2.40
Greg Ward WR PHI 9 @SFO 7.80 Marvin Jones WR DET 5 vNOR 1.90
Jack Doyle TE IND 7 @CHI 2.20 Golden Tate WR NYG 11 @LAR 6.00
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARI 8 @CAR 3.00 Dalton Schultz TE DAL 10 vCLE 19.20
Duce - Aaron Matter of Time - Mike Visconti
Eysksg:]V\tl)iLson Sg ifé g gl\D/IXI\_ 21-28 : Kyler Murray QB ARI 8 @CAR 2500 *
icl u . Antonio Gibson RB WAS 8 vBAL 2280 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 10 vCLE 22.50 * David Johnson RB HOU 8 vMIN 11.20 *
Cole Beasley WR BUF 11 @LV 1320 * Jerick McKinnon RB SFO 11 vPHI 2270 *
D.J. Chark WR JAC 8 @CIN 3050 ¥ Davante Adams WR GNB 5 VATL 0.00 *
Jcarlvi§ LRa'gldry wg %E 190 ggﬁ; 13-38 DeAndre Hopkins WR ARl 8 @CAR 1110 *
alvin Ridley . CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 10 vCLE 29.20 *
Ggorge Kittle TE SFO 11 vPHI 49.10 * Jimmy Graham TE CHI 11 vIND 730 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 6 @DET 5.00 * Jason Myers K SEA 6 @MIA 950 ¥
Chicago Bears D/STCHI 11 vIND 400 * Kansas City Chiefs ~D/STKAN 10 vNWE 2820 *
Joe Burrow QB CIN 9 VvJAC 20.10 Chase Edmonds RB ARl 8 @CAR 15.00
Carlos Hyde RB SEA 6 @MIA 0.00 Devonta Freeman RB BUF 11 @LV 10.80
Tony Pollard RB DAL 10 vCLE 10.20 Duke Johnson RB HOU 8 vMIN 7.50
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 8 vMIN 0.00 Raheem Mostert RB SFO 11 vPHI 0.00
Sammy Watkins WR KAN 10 vNWE 830 Brandon Aiyuk WR SFO 11 vPHI 16.60
M|}<e Williams WR LAC 6 @TAM 0.00 Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 5 @NYJ 18.10
Eric Ebron TE PIT 4 0.00 Sterling Shepard WR NYG 11 @LAR 0.00
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 4 0.00 Jared Cook TE NOR 6 @DET 0.00
Eric - Eric Melo - Melo
Jared Goff QB LAR 9 vNYG 17.00 * Drew Brees QB NOR 6 @DET 1880 *
David Montgomery RB CHI 11 vIND 10.70 * Chris Carson RB SEA 6 @MIA 25.00 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7 @CHI 8.90 i Nyheim Hines RB IND 7 @CHI 6.20 *
Jeff Wilson RB SFO 11 vPHI 2.90 Robby Anderson WR CAR 13 VARI 17.90 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL 10 vCLE 4240 % Tyler Boyd WR CIN 9 vJAC 16.40 *
Tyr'eek Hill WR KAN 10 vNWE 16.40 * John Brown WR BUF 11 @LV 8.20 *
JDuluo Jo\r;ves” ¥VER SL 160 @éSUNFB 1;-;8 : Kenny Golladay WR DET 5 VvNOR 17.20 *
arren Waller \ . Zach Ertz TE PHI 9 @SFO 6.90 *
Rodrigo Blankenship K IND 7 @CHI 1440 * Ryan Succop K TAM 13 vLAC 8.00 *
Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN 9 vJAC 9.00 * Indianapolis Colts D/ST IND 7 @CHI 8.00 *
Tevin Coleman RB SFO 11 vPHI 0.00 Baker Mayfield QB CLE 9 @DAL 15.20
Jamaal Williams RB GNB 5 VATL 18.50 Phillip Lindsay RB DEN 5 @NYJ 0.00
Randall Cobb WR HOU 8 vMIN 5.60 Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 VARI 0.00
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 11 @LV 11.60 Hunter Renfrow WR LV 6 vBUF 10.70
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI 9 @SFO 0.00 Emmanuel Sanders WR NOR 6 @DET  15.30
Deebo Samuel WR SFO 11 vPHI 7.50 Courtland Sutton WR DEN 5 @NYJ 0.00
Laviska ShenaultJr, WR JAC 8 @CIN 14.10 Austin Hooper TE CLE 9 @DAL 14.40
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Seattle Seahawks DISTSEA 6 @MIA 8.00 Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 vLAC 0.00

Shawn - Shawn

Deshaun Watson QB HOU 8 vMIN 28.90 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 v NWE 12.10 *
Todd Gurley RB ATL 10 @GNB 19.30 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 VvBUF 10.30 *
A.J. Green WR CIN 9 VvJAC 1.30 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 8 vBAL 2780 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 @HOU 32.20 *
T.J. Hockenson TE DET 5 VvNOR 10.90 *
Mason Crosby K GNB 5 VATL 780 *
Denver Broncos D/ISTDEN 5 @NYJ 12.00 *
Teddy Bridgewater QB CAR 13 VARI 28.20
Devontae Booker RB LV 6 VvBUF 0.00
Damien Harris RB NWE 5 @KAN 16.00
Braxton Berrios WR NYJ 10 vDEN 0.00
Julian Edelman WR NWE 5 @KAN 6.50
N'Keal Harry WR NWE 5 @KAN 11.10

Tee Higgins WR CIN 9 vJAC 13.00
Hunter Henry TE LAC 6 @TAM 5.90
Sly - Sly

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7 @WAS 34.90 *
Malcolm Brown RB LAR 9 VvNYG 10.70 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 9 VvJAC 55.10 *
T Y Hilton WR IND 7 @CHI 590 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 @HOU 20.30 *
Christian Kirk WR ARI 8 @CAR 10.90 *
Darius Slayton WR NYG 11 @LAR 7.80 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 @WAS 24.70 *
Dan Bailey K MIN 7 @HOU 7.10 *
Los Angeles Rams DISTLAR 9 VvNYG 18.00 *
Gardner Minshew Il QB JAC 8 @CIN 27.90
Le'Veon Bell RB KAN 10 vNWE 0.00
Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 vLAC 0.00
Sony Michel RB NWE 5 @KAN 0.00
Allen Lazard WR GNB 5 VATL 0.00
Malik Taylor WR GNB 5 VATL 3.00
James Washington ~ WR PIT 4 0.00
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 9 @SFO 0.00
The Hustler's - Tony

Ryan Fitzpatrick QB MIA 7 VSEA 2830 *
Joshua Kelley RB LAC 6 @TAM 6.30 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 9 @SFO 9.60 *
Keelan Cole WR JAC 8 @CIN 8.60 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6 @MIA 5.90 *
Zach Pascal WR IND 7 @CHI 8.80 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI 11 vIND 30.10 *
Evan Engram TE NYG 11 @LAR 9.50 *
Matt Prater K DET 5 VvNOR 3.00 *
New Orleans Saints D/STNOR 6 @DET 9.00 *
Cam Newton QB NWE 5 @KAN 0.00
Cam Akers RB LAR 9 VvNYG 0.00

Gus Edwards RB BAL 7 @WAS 3.80
James White RB NWE 5 @KAN 12.90
Corey Davis WR TEN 4 0.00
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 10 vNWE 12.70
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 4 0.00
Michael Thomas WR NOR 6 @DET 0.00
Yahtzee - Jones

Matt Ryan QB ATL 10 @GNB 1240 *
Mike Davis RB CAR 13 VARI 22.10 *
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7 @WAS 270 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6 @MIA 20.60 *
Anthony Miller WR CHI 11 vIND 460 *
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR 6 @DET 23.40 *
Robert Woods WR LAR 9 VNYG 9.80 *
Hayden Hurst TE ATL 10 @GNB 9.10 *
Robbie Gould K SFO 11 vPHI 2.00 *
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 11 @LV 10.00 *
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 4 0.00
Ryquell Armstead RB JAC 8 @CIN 0.00
James Conner RB PIT 4 0.00
Travis Homer RB SEA 6 @MIA 7.80
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 @HOU 7.70
Boston Scott RB PHI 9 @SFO 0.10
Chris Thompson RB JAC 8 @CIN 0.00
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Week 5 David Njoku TE CLE 9 vVvIND 1.60
Big Blue - Steve Higher On Fantasy - Mario
’I\D/Iatrli(clk Mahomes Sg EQE 170 v I(-:\I/N 3451-;8 : Daniel Jones QB NYG 11 @DAL 1080 *
ark Ingram v - Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 VvIND 1830 *
James Robinson RB JAC 8 @HOU 1200 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 VvLAC 19.90 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 6 @NOR 1190 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 @TEN 26.60 *
Jamison Crowder WR NYJ 10 vARI 3260 * Mike Evans WR TAM 13 @CHI 15.10 *
Michael Gallup WR DAL 10 vNYG 1130 * Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4 vPHI 1.00 *
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 @ATL  24.30 : Scott Miller WR TAM 13 @CHI 0.00 *
:Jl'ra\tl_ls TKelie lE EQE 170 v I(-:\I/N ig-gg i Mike Gesicki TE MIA 7 @SFO 1410 *
ustin Tucker v . Greg Zuerlein K~ DAL 10 vNYG 1440 *
Dallas Cowboys D/STDAL 10 vNYG 1440 * Baltimore Ravens DISTBAL 7 VvCIN 38.60 *
Rex Burkhead RB NWE 5 0.00 Josh Allen QB BUF 11 @TEN  20.20
Melvin Gordon RB DEN 5 0.00 Giovani Bernard RB CIN 9 @BAL 1.40
Justin Jackson RB LAC 6 @NOR 14.40 Austin Ekeler RB LAC 6 @NOR 0.00
Zack Moss RB BUF 11 @TEN 0.00 Darrell Henderson RB LAR 9 @WAS 22.80
Chase Claypool WR PIT 4 vPHI 54.60 Latavius Murray RB NOR 6 VLAC 7.70
Tim Patrick WR DEN 5 0.00 D'Andre Swift RB DET 5 0.00
Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5 0.00 A.J. Brown WR TEN 4 VvBUF 2220
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 @CHI 9.00 Jonnu Smith TE TEN 4 vBUF 21.00
BLACK n BLUE BROS - John and Tom K-Man - klat
Dak Prescott QB DAL 10 vNYG 1540 * Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 @SEA 17.00 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 vBUF 19.30 * Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 @SEA 19.90 *
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13 @CHI 2150 * Kenyan Drake RB ARl 8 @NYJ 13.20 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR CLE 9 VvIND 1140 * Russell Gage WR ATL 10 VvCAR 360 *
Mgrquise Brown WR BAL 7 VvCIN 19.80 i Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9 @WAS 1160 *
Will Fuller WR HOU 8 vJAC 16.80 DeVante Parker WR MIA 7 @SFO 1500 *
Henry Ruggs Ill WR LV 6 @KAN 3280 * Golden Tate WR NYG 11 @DAL 820 *
Tyler Highee TE LAR 9 @WAS 320 * Dalton Schultz TE DAL 10 vNYG 1.60 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 10 vLV 6.20 * Joey Slye K CAR 13 @ATL 12.70 *
Arizona Cardinals D/ISTARI 8 @NYJ 11.00 * Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR 13 @ATL 7.00 *
Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 11 vMIA 1.00 Tom Brady QB TAM 13 @CHI 14.00
Brian Hill RB ATL 10 vCAR 7.40 Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5 0.00
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 0.00 Myles Gaskin RB MIA 7 @SFO 20.10
Darnell Mooney WR CHI 11 vTAM 3.50 Adrian Peterson RB DET 5 0.00
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB 5 0.00 Devin Singletary RB BUF 11 @TEN 4.30
Greg Ward WR PHI 9 @PIT 12.60 Marvin Jones WR DET 5 0.00
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13 @CHI 8.20 Noah Fant TE DEN 5 0.00
Los Angeles Chargers D/STLAC 6 @NOR  7.00 New England Patriots D/STNWE 5 0.00
Duce - Aaron Matter of Time - Mike Visconti
Russell Wilson QB SEA 6 vMIN 27.40 * Kyler Murray QB ARI 8 @NYJ 35.30 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 10 vNYG 2450 % Antonio Gibson RB WAS 8 VLAR 10.10 *
D'Ernest Johnson RB CLE 9 VIND 4.60 * David Johnson RB HOU 8 vJAC 12.30 *
D.J. Chark WR JAC 8 @HOU 460 * Jerick McKinnon RB SFO 11 vMIA 250 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 9 VIND 1280 Brandon Aiyuk WR SFO 11 vMIA 740 *
galvin R\i;illet)l/(_ wg th 18 v (LZ\//%R ig-gg : DeAndre Hopkins WR ARl 8 @NYJ 3510 *
ammy watkins v : CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 10 vNYG 2640 *
George Kittle TE SFO 11 vMIA 8.40 Jimmy Graham TE CHI 11 vTAM 1330 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 6 vLAC 1670 * Jason Myers K SEA 6 VMIN 300 *
Pittsburgh Steelers  D/STPIT 4 v PHI 16.00 * Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/STKAN 10 vLV 7.00 *
Matthew Stafford QB DET 5 0.00 Chase Edmonds RB ARl 8 @NYJ 2220
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 VIND 0.00 Devonta Freeman RB BUF 11 @TEN  16.70
Carlos Hyde RB SEA 6 VvMIN 0.00 Duke Johnson RB HOU 8 vJAC 2.90
Tony Pollard RB DAL 10 vNYG 5.20 Raheem Mostert RB SFO 11 vMIA 14.90
Benny Snell Jr. RB PIT 4 v PHI 1.90 Davante Adams WR GNB 5 0.00
Cole Beasley WR BUF 11 @TEN  11.30 Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 5 0.00
Antonio Brown WR TAM 13 @CHI 0.00 Sterling Shepard WR NYG 11 @DAL 0.00
Eric Ebron TE PIT 4 vPHI 9.30 Jared Cook TE NOR 6 VLAC 17.20
Eric - Eric Melo - Melo
Justin Herbert QB LAC 6 @NOR 3420 * Drew Brees QB NOR 6 VLAC 30.10 *
David Montgomery RB CHI 11 vTAM 1890 * Chris Carson RB SEA 6 VvMIN 2190 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7 @CLE 1540 * Nyheim Hines RB IND 7 @CLE 5.00 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL 10 vNYG 430 * Robby Anderson WR CAR 13 @ATL 2550 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 vLV 1930 * Tyler Boyd WR CIN 9 @BAL 820 *
Deebo Samuel WR SFO 11 vMIA 420 * Hunter Renfrow WR LV 6 @KAN 520 *
Laviska ShenaultJr, WR JAC 8 @HOU 14.90 * Emmanuel Sanders WR NOR 6 vLAC 30.20 *
Darren Waller TE LV 6 @KAN 15.80 * Zach Ertz TE PHI 9 @PIT 1.60 *
Rodrigo Blankenship K IND 7 @CLE 11.90 * Ryan Succop K TAM 13 @CHI 16.00 *
Cleveland Browns D/STCLE 9 VIND 21.30 * Indianapolis Colts D/STIND 7 @CLE 19.00 *
Jared Goff QB LAR 9 @WAS 35.20 Baker Mayfield QB CLE 9 VIND 18.50
Tevin Colgnjan RB SFO 11 vMIA 0.00 Phillip Lindsay RB DEN 5 0.00
Jamaal Williams RB GNB 5 0.00 Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 @ATL 0.00
Randall Cobb WR HOU 8 vJAC 10.70 John Brown WR BUF 11 @TEN 0.00
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI 9 @PIT 0.00 Kenny Golladay WR DET 5 0.00
Julio Jones WR ATL 10 vCAR 0.00 Courtland Sutton WR DEN 5 0.00
Cameron Brate TE TAM 13 @CHI 9.40 Austin Hooper TE CLE 9 VIND 10.70
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Seattle Seahawks D/ISTSEA 6 v MIN 12.00 Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 11 @TEN 0.00
Shawn - Shawn
Teddy Bridgewater QB CAR 13 @ATL 29.70 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 vLV 11.00 *
Todd Gurley RB ATL 10 vCAR 34.00 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 @KAN 22.50 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 9 @BAL 10.20 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 8 VLAR 560 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 @SEA 29.30 *
Hunter Henry TE LAC 6 @NOR 12.30 *
Chris Boswell K PIT 4 v PHI 9.10 *
Houston Texans D/ISTHOU 8 vJAC 17.00 *
Deshaun Watson QB HOU 8 vJAC 38.70
Devontae Booker RB LV 6 @KAN 7.70
Damien Harris RB NWE 5 0.00
Ke'Shawn Vaughn RB TAM 13 @CHI 2.50
Julian Edelman WR NWE 5 0.00
A.J. Green WR CIN 9 @BAL 0.00
N'Keal Harry WR NWE 5 0.00
T.J. Hockenson TE DET 5 0.00
Sly - Sly
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7 vVvCIN 14.50 *
Le'Veon Bell RB KAN 10 vLV 770 *
Malcolm Brown RB LAR 9 @WAS 4.00 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 9 @BAL 1540 *
T Y Hilton WR IND 7 @CLE 1290 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 @SEA 5.30 *
Darius Slayton WR NYG 11 @DAL 27.90 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 vCIN 1760 *
Dan Bailey K MIN 7 @SEA 11.80 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ISTLAR 9 @WAS 21.00 *
Gardner Minshew Il QB JAC 8 @HOU 26.80
Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 @CHI 0.00
J.D. McKissic RB WAS 8 VLAR 10.90
Sony Michel RB NWE 5 0.00
Christian Kirk WR ARI 8 @NYJ 12.80
James Washington ~ WR PIT 4 v PHI 5.50
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 9 @PIT 0.00
Logan Thomas TE WAS 8 VLAR 1.40
The Hustler's - Tony
Ryan Fitzpatrick QB MIA 7 @SFO 37.60 *
Joshua Kelley RB LAC 6 @NOR 4.80 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 9 @PIT 30.90 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6 VvMIN 8.40 *
Zach Pascal WR IND 7 @CLE 3.50 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI 11 vTAM 19.00 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 4 v PHI 6.80 *
Evan Engram TE NYG 11 @DAL 9.50 *
Randy Bullock K CIN 9 @BAL 3.80 *
New Orleans Saints D/STNOR 6 vLAC 6.00 *
Cam Newton QB NWE 5 0.00
Cam Akers RB LAR 9 @WAS 6.10
Gus Edwards RB BAL 7 vCIN 2.50
James White RB NWE 5 0.00
Keelan Cole WR JAC 8 @HOU 11.70
Corey Davis WR TEN 4 vBUF 0.00
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 10 vLV 7.00
Michael Thomas WR NOR 6 VLAC 0.00
Yahtzee - Jones
Matt Ryan QB ATL 10 vCAR 8.00 *
James Conner RB PIT 4 v PHI 1530 *
Mike Davis RB CAR 13 @ATL 2990 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6 VMIN 2830 *
Anthony Miller WR CHI 11 vTAM 6.80 *
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR 6 VLAC 2.80 *
Robert Woods WR LAR 9 @WAS 22.10 *
Hayden Hurst TE ATL 10 vCAR 280 *
Robbie Gould K SFO 11 vMIA 570 *
Washington FB Team D/STWAS 8 VvLAR 5.00 *
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 4 v PHI 27.40
Ryquell Armstead RB JAC 8 @HOU 0.00
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7 vCIN 8.50
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 @SEA 22.60
Boston Scott RB PHI 9 @PIT 0.30
Chris Thompson RB JAC 8 @HOU 7.20
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 @CHI 0.00

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports
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Week 6

Big Blue - Steve

Patrick Mahomes
Mark Ingram
James Robinson
Chase Claypool
Jamison Crowder
D.J. Moore

Tim Patrick
Travis Kelce
Justin Tucker
Tennessee Titans
Rex Burkhead
Melvin Gordon
Justin Jackson
Zack Moss
Keenan Allen
Michael Gallup
Robert Tonyan

KAN
BAL
JAC
PIT
NYJ
CAR
DEN
KAN
BAL

D/ST TEN

RB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE

NWE
DEN
LAC
BUF
LAC
DAL
GNB

Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC

@BUF
@PHI
v DET
v CLE
@MIA
v CHI
@NWE
@BUF
@PHI
v HOU
v DEN
@NWE

v KAN

v ARI
@TAM

22.60
2.00
16.30
18.10
11.80
14.30
20.10
25.50
17.70
6.00
1.40
0.00
0.00
1.00
0.00
4.30
5.50
0.00

BLACK n BLUE BROS - John and Tom

Andy Dalton
Derrick Henry
Aaron Jones
Ronald Jones Il
Odell Beckham Jr.
Marquise Brown
Will Fuller

Tyler Higbee
Harrison Butker
Chicago Bears
Derek Carr
Brian Hill
Darnell Mooney
Henry Ruggs Il

DAL
TEN
GNB
TAM
CLE
BAL
HOU
LAR
KAN

D/ST CHI

QB
RB
WR
WR

Marquez Valdes-Scant WR

Greg Ward
Rob Gronkowski
Philadelphia Eagles

Duce - Aaron

Matthew Stafford
Ezekiel Elliott
Frank Gore

Cole Beasley
D.J. Chark
Jarvis Landry
Calvin Ridley
George Kittle
Zane Gonzalez
Pittsburgh Steelers
Russell Wilson
Nick Chubb
Tony Pollard
Antonio Brown
Sammy Watkins
Mike Williams
Eric Ebron

Wil Lutz

Eric - Eric
Jared Goff

David Montgomery
Jonathan Taylor
Amari Cooper
Tyreek Hill

Julio Jones

Laviska Shenault Jr.
Cameron Brate
Rodrigo Blankenship
Cleveland Browns
Justin Herbert
Tevin Coleman
D'Ernest Johnson
Jamaal Williams
Randall Cobb
Alshon Jeffery
Deebo Samuel

WR
TE

Lv
ATL
CHI
Lv
GNB
PHI
TAM

D/ST PHI

DET
DAL
NYJ
BUF
JAC
CLE
ATL

SFO
ARI

D/ST PIT

QB
RB

SEA
CLE
DAL
TAM
KAN
LAC
PIT
NOR

LAR
CHI
IND
DAL
KAN
ATL
JAC
TAM
IND

D/ST CLE

QB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR

LAC
SFO
CLE
GNB
HOU
PHI

SFO

10
4
5

13
9
7
8
9

10

11
6

10

11
6
5
9

13
9

= =
RoouvolRoo-~N

v ARI

v HOU
@TAM
v GNB
@PIT

@PHI

@TEN
@SFO
@BUF
@CAR

@MIN
@CAR

@TAM
v BAL
v GNB
v BAL

@JAC
v ARI

@MIA
v KAN
v DET
@PIT

@MIN
v LAR
@DAL
v CLE

@PIT
v ARI
v GNB
@BUF

v CLE

@SFO
@CAR
v CIN
v ARI
@BUF
@MIN
v DET
v GNB
v CIN
@PIT

v LAR
@PIT
@TAM
@TEN
v BAL
v LAR

13.00
59.40
13.10
32.10
4.50
9.70
35.30
8.60
8.70
17.00
0.00
5.40
6.60
0.00
6.20
5.90
19.80
10.00

13.20
16.00
11.00
14.50
11.50
7.00
18.90
33.90
8.00
26.60
0.00
0.00
6.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2.90
0.00

20.80
13.70
15.50
20.90
5.50
46.70
4.10
1.30
8.00
4.00
0.00
0.00
0.10
3.40
10.70
0.00
18.60

E T EE O . EE N T

E T

Darren Waller

TE

Lv

6

Higher On Fantasy - Mario

Josh Allen

Darrell Henderson
Kareem Hunt
D'Andre Swift
A.J. Brown
Stefon Diggs
Mike Evans
Jonnu Smith
Greg Zuerlein
Baltimore Ravens
Daniel Jones
Giovani Bernard
Austin Ekeler
Alvin Kamara
Latavius Murray
Gabriel Davis
Diontae Johnson
Mike Gesicki

K-Man - klat

Aaron Rodgers
Kenyan Drake
Myles Gaskin
Adrian Peterson
Travis Fulgham
Cooper Kupp
DeVante Parker
Dalton Schultz
Mason Crosby

New England Patriots

Tom Brady
Dalvin Cook
Devin Singletary
DeSean Jackson
Marvin Jones
Golden Tate
Preston Williams
Noah Fant

Matter of Time -

Kyler Murray
Antonio Gibson
David Johnson
Raheem Mostert
Davante Adams
DeAndre Hopkins
CeeDee Lamb
Jimmy Graham
Jason Sanders
Kansas City Chiefs
Chase Edmonds
Devonta Freeman
Duke Johnson
Jerick McKinnon
Brandon Aiyuk
Jerry Jeudy
Sterling Shepard
Jared Cook

Melo - Melo

Baker Mayfield
Nyheim Hines
Phillip Lindsay
Robby Anderson
Tyler Boyd

John Brown

Kenny Golladay
Zach Ertz

Ryan Succop
Indianapolis Colts
Drew Brees

Chris Carson
Christian McCaffrey
Hunter Renfrow
Emmanuel Sanders
Courtland Sutton
Austin Hooper

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

QB BUF 11 vKAN
RB LAR 9 @SFO
RB CLE 9 @PIT
RB DET 5 @JAC
WR TEN 4 vHOU
WR BUF 11 vKAN
WR TAM 13 vGNB
TE TEN 4 vHOU
K DAL 10 VvARI
D/ST BAL 7 @PHI
QB NYG 11 vWAS
RB CIN 9 @IND
RB LAC 6

RB NOR 6

RB NOR 6

WR BUF 11 vKAN
WR PIT 4 vCLE
TE MIA 7 VvNYJ
QB GNB 5 @TAM
RB ARI 8 @DAL
RB MIA 7 VvNYJ
RB DET 5 @JAC
WR PHI 9 VvBAL
WR LAR 9 @SFO
WR MIA 7 Vv NYJ
TE DAL 10 VvARI
K GNB 5 @TAM
D/ISTNWE 5 vDEN
QB TAM 13 vGNB
RB MIN 7 VATL
RB BUF 11 vKAN
WR PHI 9 VvBAL
WR DET 5 @JAC
WR NYG 11 vWAS
WR MIA 7 VvNYJ
TE DEN 5 @NWE
Mike Visconti

QB ARI 8 @DAL
RB WAS 8 @NYG
RB HOU 8 @TEN
RB SFO 11 VvLAR
WR GNB 5 @TAM
WR ARI 8 @DAL
WR DAL 10 VvARI
TE CHI 11 @CAR
K MIA 7 VvNYJ
D/ST KAN 10 @BUF
RB ARI 8 @DAL
RB BUF 11 vKAN
RB HOU 8 @TEN
RB SFO 11 VvLAR
WR SFO 11 vLAR
WR DEN 5 @NWE
WR NYG 11 vWAS
TE NOR 6

QB CLE 9 @PIT
RB IND 7 vCIN
RB DEN 5 @NWE
WR CAR 13 vCHI
WR CIN 9 @IND
WR BUF 11 vKAN
WR DET 5 @JAC
TE PHI 9 VBAL
K TAM 13 v GNB
D/ST IND 7 vCIN
QB NOR 6

RB SEA 6

RB CAR 13 vCHI
WR LV 6

WR NOR 6

WR DEN 5 @NWE
TE CLE 9 @PIT

0.00

16.00
9.20
7.70

33.30

22.80

16.60
2.00
2.30
4.40

15.00

16.80

11.80
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.70
0.00
0.00

5.80
42.40
16.60
12.80
20.50

4.10

6.50

7.50

4.90
10.00
15.60

0.00

5.50

0.00

2.80

2.10

9.80

0.00

36.80
9.50
13.90
9.60
12.10
9.30
13.40
8.40
6.00
3.00
3.90
7.10
2.10
4.80
9.20
5.20
0.00
0.00

8.10
7.70
16.10
11.70
12.90
0.00
20.50
7.30
10.00
7.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
10.20
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Seattle Seahawks DISTSEA 6 0.00 Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 11 v KAN 5.00

Shawn - Shawn

Deshaun Watson QB HOU 8 @TEN 41.00 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 @BUF 28.90 *
Todd Gurley RB ATL 10 @MIN 9.70 *
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 8 @TEN 21.80 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE 5 vDEN 420 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 8 @NYG 14.40 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 VvATL 1410 *
T.J. Hockenson TE DET 5 @JAC 9.70 *
Stephen Gostkowski K TEN 4 vHOU 400 *
Miami Dolphins DISTMIA 7 vNYJ 21.00 *
Teddy Bridgewater QB CAR 13 v CHI 11.40
Devontae Booker RB LV 6 0.00
Damien Harris RB NWE 5 vDEN 4.30
Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 0.00
A.J. Green WR CIN 9 @IND 17.60
N'Keal Harry WR NWE 5 vDEN 0.00
Tee Higgins WR CIN 9 @IND 25.70
Hunter Henry TE LAC 6 0.00
Sly - Sly
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7 @PHI 37.20 *
J.D. McKissic RB WAS 8 @NYG 1440 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 9 @IND 14.90 *
T Y Hilton WR IND 7 VvCIN 210 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 VvATL 52.60 *
Christian Kirk WR ARI 8 @DAL 30.60 *
Darius Slayton WR NYG 11 vWAS 1410 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 @PHI 4.10 *
Dan Bailey K MIN 7 VATL 1.00 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ISTLAR 9 @SFO 0.00 *
Gardner Minshew Il QB JAC 8 VvDET 22.00
Le'Veon Bell RB KAN 10 @BUF 0.00
Malcolm Brown RB LAR 9 @SFO 5.20
Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 v GNB 0.00
Sony Michel RB NWE 5 vDEN 0.00
La'Mical Perine RB NYJ 10 @MIA 5.60
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 9 VBAL 0.00
Logan Thomas TE WAS 8 @NYG 13.20
The Hustler's - Tony
Cam Newton QB NWE 5 vDEN 20.40 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 9 VBAL 18.80 *
James White RB NWE 5 vDEN 1530 *
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 10 @BUF 0.00 *
Zach Pascal WR IND 7 vCIN 16.40 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI 11 @CAR 10.30 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 4 vCLE 260 *
Evan Engram TE NYG 11 vWAS 5.00 *
Randy Bullock K CIN 9 @IND 13.20 *
New York Giants D/ISTNYG 11 vWAS 2010 *
Ryan Fitzpatrick QB MIA 7 VvNYJ 18.00
Cam Akers RB LAR 9 @SFO 0.00
Gus Edwards RB BAL 7 @PHI 8.60
Joshua Kelley RB LAC 6 0.00
Keelan Cole WR JAC 8 VvDET 27.30
Corey Davis WR TEN 4 vHOU 0.00
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6 0.00
Michael Thomas WR NOR 6 0.00
Yahtzee - Jones
Matt Ryan QB ATL 10 @MIN 4560 =
James Conner RB PIT 4 vCLE 2320 *
Mike Davis RB CAR 13 vCHI 1350 *
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 VvATL 400 *
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 v GNB 9.80 *
Anthony Miller WR CHI 11 @CAR 3.80 *
Robert Woods WR LAR 9 @SFO 15.00 *
Hayden Hurst TE ATL 10 @MIN 18.70 *
Robbie Gould K SFO 11 VLAR 790 *
*

Washington FB Team D/STWAS 8 @NYG 5.00

Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 4 vCLE 12.90
Ryquell Armstead RB JAC 8 VvDET 0.00
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7 Q@PHI 4.90
Boston Scott RB  PHI 9 VBAL 2.90
Chris Thompson RB JAC 8 VvDET 4.50
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6 0.00
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR 6 0.00
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Week 7

Big Blue - Steve

Patrick Mahomes
Melvin Gordon
Justin Jackson
James Robinson
Keenan Allen
Chase Claypool
D.J. Moore
Travis Kelce
Michael Badgley

Los Angeles Chargers

Tua Tagovailoa
Mark Ingram
Zack Moss
Jamison Crowder
Michael Gallup
Tim Patrick
Robert Tonyan
Justin Tucker

KAN
DEN
LAC
JAC
LAC
PIT

CAR
KAN
LAC

D/ST LAC

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

MIA
BAL
BUF
NYJ
DAL
DEN
GNB
BAL

PR e B =
~ouESBRE~N~NooBELromoumly

@DEN
v KAN
v JAC
@LAC
vJAC
@TEN
@NOR
@DEN
vJAC
v JAC

@NYJ
v BUF
@WAS
v KAN
@Hou

13.00
16.00
10.50
37.70
29.50
1.00
32.30
6.10
10.00
13.00
0.00
0.00
10.20
0.00
0.00
7.40
5.20
0.00

BLACK n BLUE BROS - John and Tom

Matthew Stafford
Derrick Henry
Ronald Jones Il
Odell Beckham Jr.
Will Fuller

Henry Ruggs Il

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR

Marquez Valdes-Scant WR

Rob Gronkowski
Harrison Butker
Philadelphia Eagles
Derek Carr
Andy Dalton

AJ Dillon

Aaron Jones
Marquise Brown
Darnell Mooney
Greg Ward
Tyler Higbee

Duce - Aaron

Russell Wilson
Ezekiel Elliott
Frank Gore

D.J. Chark
Jarvis Landry
Calvin Ridley
Mike Williams
George Kittle
Wil Lutz
Pittsburgh Steelers
Ryan Tannehill
Nick Chubb
Sony Michel
Tony Pollard
Cole Beasley
Antonio Brown
Sammy Watkins
Eric Ebron

Eric - Eric
Justin Herbert
David Montgomery
Jamaal Williams
Amari Cooper
Tyreek Hill

Julio Jones

Deebo Samuel
Darren Waller
Daniel Carlson
Cleveland Browns
Jared Goff

Tevin Coleman
D'Ernest Johnson
Jonathan Taylor
Randall Cobb
Alshon Jeffery
Laviska Shenault Jr.

TE
K

DET
TEN
TAM
CLE
HOU
Lv
GNB
TAM
KAN

D/ST PHI

QB
QB
RB

Lv
DAL
GNB
GNB
BAL
CHI
PHI
LAR

SEA
DAL
NYJ
JAC
CLE
ATL
LAC
SFO
NOR

D/ST PIT

QB
RB

TEN
CLE
NWE
DAL
BUF
TAM
KAN
PIT

LAC
CHI
GNB
DAL
KAN
ATL
SFO
Lv
Lv

D/ST CLE

QB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR

LAR
SFO
CLE
IND
HOU
PHI
JAC

5
4
13
9
8
6
5
13
10
9
6
10

N
coR~Nuu

@ATL
v PIT

@LVv

@CIN

v GNB
v TAM
@HOou
@LVv

@DEN
vNYG
v TAM
@WAS
@HOou
@HOou

@LAR
vNYG
v CHI

@ARI
@WAS
v BUF
@LAC
@CIN
v DET
v JAC
@NWE
v CAR
@TEN
v PIT
@CIN
v SFO
@WAS
@NYJ
@LVv
@DEN
@TEN

v JAC
@LAR
@HOou
@WAS
@DEN
v DET
@NWE
v TAM
v TAM
@CIN
v CHI
@NWE
@CIN

v GNB
vNYG
@LAC

23.40
15.50
10.60
0.00
12.50
6.50
0.90
17.20
14.10
15.00
22.10
3.60
1.10
0.00
0.00
7.00
15.20
0.00

41.80
6.10
6.00
3.60

10.80

19.90
1.40

10.50

11.40
4.00

24.30
0.00
0.00
3.20

28.20
0.00
0.00

11.00

53.40
11.90
21.40
15.50
18.50
17.70
12.20
17.00
9.80
14.00
17.90
0.00
0.30
0.00
17.50
0.00
7.40

E T EE O . EE N T

E T

Trey Burton

TE

IND

7

Higher On Fantasy - Mario

Josh Allen
Kareem Hunt
Alvin Kamara
D'Andre Swift

A.J. Brown

Stefon Diggs
Mike Evans
Jonnu Smith
Greg Zuerlein
New Orleans Saints
Daniel Jones
Giovani Bernard
Austin Ekeler
Darrell Henderson
Latavius Murray
Diontae Johnson
Richard Rodgers
Baltimore Ravens

K-Man - klat

Aaron Rodgers
Kenyan Drake
Devin Singletary
Travis Fulgham
Adam Humphries
DeSean Jackson
Cooper Kupp
Noah Fant
Mason Crosby

New England Patriots

Tom Brady
Dalvin Cook
Myles Gaskin
Adrian Peterson
Nelson Agholor
DeVante Parker
Preston Williams
Dalton Schultz

Matter of Time -

Kyler Murray
Antonio Gibson
David Johnson
Jerick McKinnon
Davante Adams
DeAndre Hopkins
CeeDee Lamb
Jared Cook
Jason Myers
Kansas City Chiefs
Chase Edmonds
Devonta Freeman
Duke Johnson
Raheem Mostert
Brandon Aiyuk
Jerry Jeudy
Sterling Shepard
Jimmy Graham

Melo - Melo

Drew Brees

Chris Carson

Phillip Lindsay
Robby Anderson
Tyler Boyd

Kenny Golladay
Hunter Renfrow
Darren Fells

Ryan Succop
Seattle Seahawks
Baker Mayfield
Nyheim Hines
Christian McCaffrey
John Brown
Emmanuel Sanders
Zach Ertz

Austin Hooper

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

QB BUF 11 @NYJ
RB CLE 9 @CIN
RB NOR 6 VvCAR
RB DET 5 @ATL
WR TEN 4 vPIT
WR BUF 11 @NYJ
WR TAM 13 @LV
TE TEN 4 vPIT
K DAL 10 @WAS
D/ISTNOR 6 VvCAR
QB NYG 11 @PHI
RB CIN 9 vCLE
RB LAC 6 VvJAC
RB LAR 9 VvCHI
RB NOR 6 VvCAR
WR PIT 4 @TEN
TE PHI 9 VvNYG
D/ST BAL 7

QB GNB 5 @HOU
RB ARI 8 VSEA
RB BUF 11 @NYJ
WR PHI 9 VvNYG
WR TEN 4 vPIT
WR PHI 9 VvNYG
WR LAR 9 VvCHI
TE DEN 5 vKAN
K GNB 5 @HOU
D/ISTNWE 5 vSFO
QB TAM 13 @LV
RB MIN 7

RB MIA 7

RB DET 5 @ATL
WR LV 6 VvTAM
WR MIA 7

WR MIA 7

TE DAL 10 @WAS
Mike Visconti

QB ARl 8 VSEA
RB WAS 8 vDAL
RB HOU 8 vGNB
RB SFO 11 @NWE
WR GNB 5 @HOU
WR ARI 8 VSEA
WR DAL 10 @WAS
TE NOR 6 VvCAR
K SEA 6 @ARI
D/STKAN 10 @DEN
RB ARI 8 VSEA
RB BUF 11 @NYJ
RB HOU 8 vGNB
RB SFO 11 @NWE
WR SFO 11 @NWE
WR DEN 5 vKAN
WR NYG 11 @PHI
TE CHI 11 @LAR
QB NOR 6 VCAR
RB SEA 6 @ARI
RB DEN 5 vKAN
WR CAR 13 @NOR
WR CIN 9 vCLE
WR DET 5 @ATL
WR LV 6 VvTAM
TE HOU 8 vGNB
K TAM 13 @LV
DISTSEA 6 @ARI
QB CLE 9 @CIN
RB IND 7

RB CAR 13 @NOR
WR BUF 11 @NYJ
WR NOR 6 VvCAR
TE PHI 9 VvNYG
TE CLE 9 @CIN

0.00

22.30
19.20
22.80
14.80
42.30
10.80
5.70
1.90
4.50
2.00
26.60
20.60
0.00
9.60
6.60
30.00
14.50
0.00

31.20
5.10
6.70

12.30
2.90
7.60

11.90
6.80
5.00
8.00

44.70
0.00
0.00
4.00

29.70
0.00
0.00
4.20

46.10
26.80
18.40
0.00
57.60
35.30
0.10
12.20
12.50
37.60
21.50
0.80
9.30
0.00
23.50
4.00
17.90
8.10

25.60
5.10
7.90

13.40

34.70

23.40
8.20
0.00
9.00
6.00

33.80
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

. T . T . T
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Indianapolis Colts DISTIND 7 0.00 Washington FB Team D/STWAS 8 v DAL 27.00

Shawn - Shawn

Deshaun Watson QB HOU 8 vGNB 28.00 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 @DEN 14.30 *
Todd Gurley RB ATL 10 vDET 2320 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 VTAM 6.10 *
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 8 vGNB 13.00 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 9 vCLE 19.80 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 8 vDAL 27.00 *
Hunter Henry TE LAC 6 vJAC 530 *
Stephen Gostkowski K TEN 4 VvPIT 8.10 *
Dallas Cowboys D/STDAL 10 @WAS 4.00 *
Teddy Bridgewater QB CAR 13 @NOR 26.00
Devontae Booker RB LV 6 VTAM 3.40
Damien Harris RB NWE 5 vSFO 8.00
Julian Edelman WR NWE 5 vSFO 2.30

A.J. Green WR CIN 9 vCLE 15.20
N'Keal Harry WR NWE 5 vSFO 1.60
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 0.00

T.J. Hockenson TE DET 5 @ATL 17.90
Sly - Sly

Joe Burrow QB CIN 9 vCLE 44.60 *
Le'Veon Bell RB KAN 10 @DEN 3.90 *
J.D. McKissic RB WAS 8 vDAL 710 *
La'Mical Perine RB NYJ 10 vBUF 13.60 *
Christian Kirk WR ARI 8 VSEA 20.70 *
Darius Slayton WR NYG 11 @PHI 4.30 *
James Washington WR PIT 4 @TEN 0.00 *
Logan Thomas TE WAS 8 vDAL 17.00 *
Younghoe Koo K ATL 10 vDET 200 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ISTLAR 9 vCHI 19.00 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7 0.00
Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 @LV 15.70

Joe Mixon RB CIN 9 vCLE 0.00
Benny Snell Jr. RB PIT 4 @TEN 6.20

T Y Hilton WR IND 7 0.00
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 0.00
Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 0.00
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 9 VNYG 0.00
The Hustler's - Tony

Cam Newton QB NWE 5 vSFO 2.70 *
Joshua Kelley RB LAC 6 VvJAC 10.30 *
James White RB NWE 5 vSFO 130 *
Keelan Cole WR JAC 8 @LAC 2.20 *
Russell Gage WR ATL 10 vDET 1140 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6 @ARI 67.00 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI 11 @LAR 11.00 *
Anthony Firkser TE TEN 4 vPIT 270 *
Randy Bullock K CIN 9 vCLE 10.70 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 @LV 9.00 *
Ryan Fitzpatrick QB MIA 7 0.00
Cam Akers RB LAR 9 vCHI 0.00

Gus Edwards RB BAL 7 0.00
Miles Sanders RB PHI 9 VNYG 0.00
Corey Davis WR TEN 4 vPIT 15.50
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 4 @TEN 17.50
Michael Thomas WR NOR 6 VvCAR 0.00
Evan Engram TE NYG 11 @PHI 10.90
Yahtzee - Jones

Matt Ryan QB ATL 10 vDET 2340 *
James Conner RB PIT 4 @TEN 14.10 *
Mike Davis RB CAR 13 @NOR 8.60 *
Boston Scott RB PHI 9 VNYG 19.20 *
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 @LV 23.80 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6 @ARI 430 *
Robert Woods WR LAR 9 vCHI 750 *
Hayden Hurst TE ATL 10 vDET 1280 *
Robbie Gould K SFO 11 @NWE 1030 *
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 11 @NYJ 23.00 *
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 4 @TEN 16.60
Matt Breida RB MIA 7 0.00

J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7 0.00
JaMycal Hasty RB SFO 11 @NWE 8.30
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 0.00
Anthony Miller WR CHI 11 @LAR 5.00
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR 6 vCAR 9.40
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Week 8 Trey Burton TE IND 7 @DET 10.10
Big Blue - Steve Higher On Fantasy - Mario
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10 vNYJ 5460 * Josh Allen QB BUF 11 vNWE 13.30 *
Melvin Gordon RB DEN 5 vLAC 10.70 * Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 vLV 9.30 *
JKustin Ja:llrson \F/%VBR tﬁg 2 gggs Z?g : Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 @CHI 2530 *
eenan Allen . D'Andre Swift RB DET 5 VIND 530 *
Denzel Mims WR NYJ 10 @KAN 6.20 i A.J. Brown WR TEN 4 @CIN 12.40 *
$.J'.QMoor§ " wg ggi 163 V@ /?:TI_I;I ;-28 i Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 vNWE 1520 *
re'Quan Smi . i *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 vNYJ 30.90 * ‘l;/gﬁqug::ifh ¥VER ié'[ij/l 143 ggﬂ(\? 1228 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 7 VvPIT 8.10 * Matt Prater K DET 5 VIND 3:00 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/STLAC 6 @DEN 700 * Baltimore Ravens DISTBAL 7 VvPIT 7.00 *
Tua Tagovailoa QB MAA 7 VLAR 7.60 Daniel Jones QB NYG 11 vTAM  19.20
Mark Ingram RB BAL 7 VvPIT 0.00 Giovani Bernard RB CIN 9 vTEN 2380
Zack Moss RB BUF 11 vNWE 20.10 Austin Ekeler RB LAC 6 @DEN 0.00
James Robinson RB JAC 8 0.00 Darrell Henderson RB LAR 9 @MIA 6.80
Chase Claypool WR PIT 4 @BAL 1520 Latavius Murray RB NOR 6 @CHI 6.10
ngison'Crowder WR NYJ 10 @KAN 0.00 Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4 @BAL 1.60
Tim Patrick WR DEN 5 VLAC 0.00 Richard Rodgers TE PHI 9 vDAL 0.00
Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5 VvMIN 12.90 New Orleans Saints D/STNOR 6 @CHI  13.00
BLACK n BLUE BROS - John and Tom K-Man - klat
Derek Carr QB LV 6 @CLE 1250 * Tom Brady QB TAM 13 @NYG 19.00 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 @CIN 2320 * Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 @GNB 6360 *
Ronald Jones II RB TAM 13 @NYG 8.60 * Myles Gaskin RB MIA 7 VLAR 1530 *
Marquise Brown WR BAL 7 VPIT 730 * Travis Fulgham WR PHI 9 vDAL 1980 *
Marvin Jones WR DET 5 VIND 20.90 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9 @MIA 28.00 *
3arnellRMoon<lal)|/ wg E\tﬂ 161 V@ l\(I:(ID_FEz 1;-38 : Scott Miller WR TAM 13 @NYG 720 *
enry Ruggs . . *
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13 @NYG 14.10 * ﬁgzs r'l:t:nlzarker ¥VER '|\3A|IE¢\| g x I|:22 1138 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 10 v NYJ 5.00 * Brandon McManus K DEN 5 vLAC 7.50 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/STPHI 9 v DAL 3460 New England Patriots D/STNWE 5 @BUF 7.00 *
M(?\tthev'v Stafford QB DET 5 VIND 31.40 Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5 VvMIN 24.50
Brian Hill RB ATL 10 @CAR 8.40 Rex Burkhead RB NWE 5 @BUF 4.10
Cva}lrlo; ﬂones \F/?VBR ggﬁ g v MIN 888 Kenyan Drake RB ARl 8 0.00
1l Fuller . Adrian Peterson RB DET 5 VvIND 2.20
Michael PittmanJr.  WR IND 7 @DET 1.60 Devin Singletary RB BUF 11 vNWE 10.20
Josh Reynolds WR LAR 9 @MIA 8.40 Nelson Agholor WR LV 6 @CLE 0.00
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 9 @MIA 3.40 Preston Williams WR MIA 7 VLAR 3.50
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARI 8 0.00 Irv Smith Jr. TE MIN 7 @GNB 2.60
Duce - Aaron Matter of Time - Mike Visconti
Russell Wilson QB SEA 6 VvSFO 32.70 * Philip Rivers QB IND 7 @DET 26.40 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 10 @PHI 830 * DeeJay Dallas RB SEA 6 VSFO 2280 *
Frank Gore RB NYJ 10 @KAN 3.00 * Jerick McKinnon RB SFO 11 @SEA 1400 *
Cole Beasley WR BUF 11 vNWE 440 * Davante Adams WR GNB 5 VvMIN 3030 *
Jcar|v§ LRa'gldry wg %E 190 V@ LCVAR 3-;8 Brandon Aiyuk WR SFO 11 @SEA 2310 *
alvin Ridley - Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 5 VvLAC 1130 *
Mike Williams WR LAC 6 @DEN 2300 * Sterling Shepard WR NYG 11 vTAM 1540 *
George Kittle TE SFO 11 @SEA 590 * Jared Cook TE NOR 6 @CHI 17.10 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 6 @CHI 1620 * Jason Myers K SEA 6 VvSFO 880 *
Pittsburgh Steelers  D/STPIT 4 @BAL 2760 * Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/STKAN 10 v NYJ 10.00 *
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 4 @CIN 19.20 Kyler Murray QB ARl 8 0.00
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 vLV 0.00 Chase Edmonds RB ARI 8 0.00
Sony Michel RB NWE 5 @BUF 0.00 Devonta Freeman RB BUF 11 vNWE 0.00
Tony Pollard RB DAL 10 @PHI 8.40 Antonio Gibson RB WAS 8 0.00
Antonio Brown WR TAM 13 @NYG 0.00 David Johnson RB HOU 8 0.00
D.J. Chark WR JAC 8 0.00 Raheem Mostert RB SFO 11 @SEA 0.00
Sa}mmy Watkins WR KAN 10 vNYJ 0.00 DeAndre Hopkins WR ARl 8 0.00
Eric Ebron TE PIT 4 @BAL 15.80 CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 10 @PHI 8.60
Eric - Eric Melo - Melo
Justin Herbert QB LAC 6 @DEN 25.10 * Drew Brees QB NOR 6 @CHI 22.60 *
Tevin Coleman RB SFO 11 @SEA 2.00 * Travis Homer RB SEA 6 VvSFO 0.40 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7 @DET 5.10 Phillip Lindsay RB DEN 5 VvLAC 2060 *
Jamaal Williams RB GNB 5 vMIN 18.20 Robby Anderson WR CAR 13 VvATL 9.80 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL 10 @PHI 150 * Tyler Boyd WR CIN 9 VvTEN 19.60 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 vNYJ = 3280  * Kenny Golladay WR DET 5 VIND 0.00 *
Julio Jones WR ATL 10 @CAR 27.70 Hunter Renfrow WR LV 6 @CLE 1260 *
Darren Waller TE LV 6 @CLE 770 ¥ Mike Gesicki TE MIA 7 VLAR 1.80 *
Rodrigo Blankenship K IND 7 @DET 3.00 * Ryan Succop K TAM 13 @NYG 16.80 *
Cleveland Browns ~ D/STCLE 9 vLV 400 * Indianapolis Colts D/STIND 7 @DET 2540 *
ﬂﬂarled IGOg Sg IEQE g gm:ﬁ 25-?8 Baker Mayfield QB CLE 9 vLV 7.70
alcolm Brown . Chris Carson RB SEA 6 vSFO 0.00
Wayne Gallman RB NYG 11 vTAM 13.20 Nyheim Hines RB IND 7 @DET 25.20
David Montgomery ~ RB CHI 11 vNOR  12.50 Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 vATL 0.00
Randall Cobb WR HOU 8 0.00 John Brown WR BUF 11 vNWE 3.10
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI 9 vDAL 0.00 Emmanuel Sanders WR NOR 6 @CHI 0.00
Deebo Samuel WR SFO 11 @SEA 0.00 Zach Ertz TE PHI 9 vDAL 0.00
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Darren Fells TE HOU 8 0.00 Washington FB Team D/ST WAS 8 0.00

Shawn - Shawn

Teddy Bridgewater QB CAR 13 VATL 15.00 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 v NYJ 6.10 *
Todd Gurley RB ATL 10 @CAR 10.60 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 @CLE 19.90 *
A.J. Green WR CIN 9 VTEN 3.90 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 9 VvTEN 1440 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 @GNB 570 *
Hunter Henry TE LAC 6 @DEN 7.30 *
Stephen Gostkowski K TEN 4 @CIN 2.00 *
Tennessee Titans D/ISTTEN 4 @CIN 0.00 *
Deshaun Watson QB HOU 8 0.00
Devontae Booker RB LV 6 @CLE 5.60
Damien Harris RB NWE 5 @BUF 24.20
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 8 0.00
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 10 vNYJ 25.60
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 8 0.00
Jakobi Meyers WR NWE 5 @BUF 13.80

T.J. Hockenson TE DET 5 VvIND 13.50
Sly - Sly

Joe Burrow QB CIN 9 VvTEN 18.70 *
Le'Veon Bell RB KAN 10 vNYJ 6.80 *
La'Mical Perine RB NYJ 10 @KAN 5.30 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 @GNB 5.60 *
Darius Slayton WR NYG 11 vTAM 10.60 *
James Washington WR PIT 4 @BAL 0.00 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 VvPIT 6.20 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 9 vDAL 2.50 *
Younghoe Koo K ATL 10 @CAR 14.30 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ISTLAR 9 @MIA 8.00 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7 VvPIT 20.70
Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 @NYG 10.10

J.D. McKissic RB WAS 8 0.00

Joe Mixon RB CIN 9 VTEN 0.00
Benny Snell Jr. RB PIT 4 @BAL 0.00

T Y Hilton WR IND 7 @DET 2.90
Christian Kirk WR ARI 8 0.00
Harrison Bryant TE CLE 9 vLV 5.50
The Hustler's - Tony

Carson Wentz QB PHI 9 vDAL 14.50 *
Joshua Kelley RB LAC 6 @DEN 4.20 *
James White RB NWE 5 @BUF 550 *
Corey Davis WR TEN 4 @CIN 34.80 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6 VvSFO 730 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI 11 vNOR 22.70 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 4 @BAL 13.70 *
Evan Engram TE NYG 11 vTAM 12.00 *
Randy Bullock K CIN 9 VvTEN 730 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 @NYG  12.00 *
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 @GNB 15.40
Cam Newton QB NWE 5 @BUF 20.20

Gus Edwards RB BAL 7 VvPIT 14.70
Carlos Hyde RB SEA 6 VvSFO 0.00
Miles Sanders RB PHI 9 vDAL 0.00
Russell Gage WR ATL 10 @CAR 4.50
Rashard Higgins WR CLE 9 vLV 2.40
Michael Thomas WR NOR 6 @CHI 0.00
Yahtzee - Jones

Matt Ryan QB ATL 10 @CAR 1990 *
James Conner RB PIT 4 @BAL 15.00 *
Mike Davis RB CAR 13 VvATL 8.70 *
Boston Scott RB PHI 9 vDAL 9.90 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6 VvSFO 52.10 *
Jalen Reagor WR PHI 9 vDAL 13.20 *
Robert Woods WR LAR 9 @MIA 29.40 *
Hayden Hurst TE ATL 10 @CAR 10.40 *
Daniel Carlson K LV 6 @CLE 10.30 *
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 11 v NWE 7.00 *
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 4 @BAL 16.20
Matt Breida RB MIA 7 VvLAR 1.30

J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7 VPIT 19.10
JaMycal Hasty RB SFO 11 @SEA 10.10
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 @GNB 0.80
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 @NYG 0.00
Allen Lazard WR GNB 5 vMIN 0.00
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Week 9

Big Blue - Steve

Patrick Mahomes
Melvin Gordon
Justin Jackson
James Robinson
Keenan Allen
Chase Claypool
D.J. Moore
Travis Kelce
Justin Tucker
Tennessee Titans
Tua Tagovailoa
Mark Ingram
Zack Moss

Benny Snell Jr.
Jamison Crowder
Breshad Perriman
Trey Burton
Robert Tonyan

KAN
DEN
LAC
JAC
LAC
PIT

CAR
KAN
BAL

D/ST TEN

QB
RB

MIA
BAL
BUF
PIT
NYJ
NYJ
IND
GNB

B e B =
a~NEBrEN~NrNE R P00 B

v CAR
@ATL
v LV

v HOU
v LV
@DAL
@KAN
v CAR
@IND
v CHI
@ARI
@IND
v SEA
@DAL
v NWE
v NWE
v BAL
@SFO

38.40
3.70
0.00

15.90

33.30

15.30
3.80

33.90
7.80

21.10

22.30
0.00

12.80
0.10

12.60

39.10
1.60
1.50

BLACK n BLUE BROS - John and Tom

Derek Carr
Derrick Henry
Aaron Jones
Marquise Brown
Will Fuller

Marvin Jones
Darnell Mooney
Rob Gronkowski
Harrison Butker
Arizona Cardinals
Matthew Stafford
Brian Hill

Ronald Jones Il
Michael Gallup
Josh Reynolds
Henry Ruggs Il
Tyler Higbee
Seattle Seahawks

Duce - Aaron

Russell Wilson
Ezekiel Elliott
Jalen Richard
Cole Beasley
Antonio Brown
D.J. Chark

Mike Williams
Eric Ebron

Wil Lutz
Pittsburgh Steelers
Ryan Tannehill
Nick Chubb
Frank Gore
Sony Michel
Tony Pollard
Jarvis Landry
Calvin Ridley
Sammy Watkins

Eric - Eric
Justin Herbert
Wayne Gallman
David Montgomery
Jonathan Taylor
Randall Cobb
Tyreek Hill

Julio Jones

Darren Waller
Rodrigo Blankenship
New York Giants
Jared Goff
Malcolm Brown
Tevin Coleman
Jamaal Williams
Quintez Cephus
Amari Cooper
Alshon Jeffery

QB

Lv
TEN
GNB
BAL
HOU
DET
CHI
TAM
KAN

D/ST ARI

QB
RB

DET
ATL
TAM
DAL
LAR
Lv
LAR

D/ST SEA

SEA
DAL
Lv
BUF
TAM
JAC
LAC
PIT
NOR

D/ST PIT

QB
RB

TEN
CLE
NYJ
NWE
DAL
CLE
ATL
KAN

LAC
NYG
CHI
IND
HOU
KAN
ATL
Lv
IND

D/ST NYG

QB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR

LAR

LAR

SFO
GNB
DET
DAL

PHI

9

@LAC
v CHI

@SFO
@IND
@JAC
@MIN
@TEN
v NOR
v CAR
v MIA

@MIN
v DEN
v NOR
v PIT

@LAC

@BUF

@BUF
v PIT

@LAC
v SEA
v NOR
v HOU
v LV

@DAL
@TAM
@DAL
v CHI

v NWE
@NYJ
v PIT

v DEN
v CAR

v LV
@WAS
@TEN
v BAL
@JAC
v CAR
v DEN
@LAC
v BAL
@WAS

v GNB
@SFO
@MIN
v PIT

20.00
6.80
12.90
6.80
34.00
14.30
9.30
1.20
12.40
6.00
11.40
2.40
4.80
6.60
0.00
1.00
0.00
14.00

38.10
8.90
3.20
6.90
6.10

41.60

13.10

11.20
8.60

10.00

18.50
0.00
7.90
0.00
6.80
0.00
0.00
0.00

29.40
14.70
7.20
11.40
5.10
41.10
18.40
13.20
5.30
19.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
5.10
12.50
0.00

E T EE O . EE N T

E T

Deebo Samuel

WR SFO 11

Higher On Fantasy - Mario

Josh Allen

Alvin Kamara
D'Andre Swift

A.J. Brown

Stefon Diggs
Mike Evans
Diontae Johnson
Jonnu Smith

Matt Prater
Baltimore Ravens
Daniel Jones
Giovani Bernard
Austin Ekeler
Darrell Henderson
Kareem Hunt
Latavius Murray
Richard Rodgers
New Orleans Saints

K-Man - klat

Tom Brady

Dalvin Cook
Jordan Howard
Nelson Agholor
DeVante Parker
Curtis Samuel
Noah Fant

Logan Thomas
Brandon McManus

New England Patriots

Aaron Rodgers
Kenyan Drake
Myles Gaskin
Alexander Mattison
Devin Singletary
Travis Fulgham
Cooper Kupp
Scott Miller

Matter of Time -

Kyler Murray
Chase Edmonds
Antonio Gibson
David Johnson
Davante Adams
DeAndre Hopkins
Sterling Shepard
Jimmy Graham
Jason Myers
Kansas City Chiefs
DeeJay Dallas
Devonta Freeman
Jerick McKinnon
Raheem Mostert
Brandon Aiyuk
Jerry Jeudy
CeeDee Lamb
Jared Cook

Melo - Melo

Drew Brees
Nyheim Hines
Christian McCaffrey
Robby Anderson
John Brown

Hunter Renfrow
Emmanuel Sanders
Darren Fells

Ryan Succop
Indianapolis Colts
Baker Mayfield
Chris Carson
Travis Homer
Phillip Lindsay
Tyler Boyd

Kenny Golladay
Zach Ertz

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

v GNB

QB BUF 11 vSEA
RB NOR 6 @TAM
RB DET 5 @MIN
WR TEN 4 vCHI
WR BUF 11 vSEA
WR TAM 13 vNOR
WR PIT 4 @DAL
TE TEN 4 vCHI
K DET 5 @MIN
D/ST BAL 7 @IND
QB NYG 11 @WAS
RB CIN 9

RB LAC 6 vLV
RB LAR 9

RB CLE 9

RB NOR 6 @TAM
TE PHI 9
D/ISTNOR 6 @TAM
QB TAM 13 vNOR
RB MIN 7 VvDET
RB PHI 9

WR LV 6 @LAC
WR MIA 7 @ARI
WR CAR 13 @KAN
TE DEN 5 @ATL
TE WAS 8 VvNYG
K DEN 5 @ATL
DISTNWE 5 @NYJ
QB GNB 5 @SFO
RB ARI 8 VMIA
RB MIA 7 @ARI
RB MIN 7 VvDET
RB BUF 11 vSEA
WR PHI 9

WR LAR 9

WR TAM 13 vNOR
Mike Visconti

QB ARI 8 VMIA
RB ARI 8 VMIA
RB WAS 8 VNYG
RB HOU 8 @JAC
WR GNB 5 @SFO
WR ARI 8 VMIA
WR NYG 11 @WAS
TE CHI 11 @TEN
K SEA 6 @BUF
D/STKAN 10 vCAR
RB SEA 6 @BUF
RB BUF 11 vSEA
RB SFO 11 vGNB
RB SFO 11 vGNB
WR SFO 11 vGNB
WR DEN 5 @ATL
WR DAL 10 vPIT
TE NOR 6 @TAM
QB NOR 6 @TAM
RB IND 7 VvBAL
RB CAR 13 @KAN
WR CAR 13 @KAN
WR BUF 11 vSEA
WR LV 6 @LAC
WR NOR 6 @TAM
TE HOU 8 @JAC
K TAM 13 v NOR
D/ST IND 7 VvBAL
QB CLE 9

RB SEA 6 @BUF
RB SEA 6 @BUF
RB DEN 5 @ATL
WR CIN 9

WR DET 5 @MIN
TE PHI 9

0.00

44.00
15.90
12.70
30.10
26.80
10.40
14.10
11.20
9.50
20.20
13.80
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
6.20
0.00
22.00

5.20
56.20
7.90
17.50
12.40
33.80
7.50
5.80
11.40
5.00
40.90
0.00
0.00
6.90
6.40
0.00
0.00
2.00

53.80
11.80
14.50
1.60
44.30
6.00
11.70
17.50
12.90
4.00
11.90
0.00
15.80
0.00
0.00
34.50
19.10
5.00

26.80
5.80
37.10
15.30
17.90
8.00
14.80
4.60
4.80
7.00
0.00
0.00
11.00
2.30
0.00
0.00
0.00

. T . T . T

. T
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Mike Gesicki TE MIA 7 @ARI 7.20 Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 11 v SEA 22.00
Shawn - Shawn
Deshaun Watson QB HOU 8 @JAC 36.20 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 v CAR 1240 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 @LAC 14.80 *
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 8 @JAC 22.30 *
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 10 vCAR 780 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 8 VNYG 36.50 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 vDET 580 *
T.J. Hockenson TE DET 5 @MIN 14.90 *
Michael Badgley K LAC 6 vLV 950 *
Houston Texans D/ISTHOU 8 @JAC 7.00 *
Teddy Bridgewater QB CAR 13 @KAN 33.30
Tyler Ervin RB GNB 5 @SFO 11.20
Todd Gurley RB ATL 10 vDEN 13.50
Damien Harris RB NWE 5 @NYJ 7.10
A.J. Green WR CIN 9 0.00
Tee Higgins WR CIN 9 0.00
Jakobi Meyers WR NWE 5 @NYJ 36.90
Hunter Henry TE LAC 6 vLV 7.30
Sly - Sly
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7 @IND 18.60 *
Le'Veon Bell RB KAN 10 vCAR 180 *
Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 v NOR 10.10 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 vDET 9.40 *
Christian Kirk WR ARI 8 VvMIA 3430 *
Laviska ShenaultJr, WR JAC 8 vHOU 1.00 *
Darius Slayton WR NYG 11 @WAS 1.80 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 @IND 5.20 *
Younghoe Koo K ATL 10 vDEN 12.70 *
Green Bay Packers D/STGNB 5 @SFO 8.00 *
Joe Burrow QB CIN 9 0.00
J.D. McKissic RB WAS 8 VvNYG 17.20
Joe Mixon RB CIN 9 0.00
La'Mical Perine RB NYJ 10 vNWE 5.80
T Y Hilton WR IND 7 vBAL 0.00
James Washington WR PIT 4 @DAL 9.70
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 9 0.00
Los Angeles Rams D/ISTLAR 9 0.00
The Hustler's - Tony
Cam Newton QB NWE 5 @NYJ 24.40 *
Gus Edwards RB BAL 7 @IND 11.40 *
James White RB NWE 5 @NYJ 6.40 *
Corey Davis WR TEN 4 vCHI 0.00 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6 @BUF 8.00 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI 11 @TEN 15.10 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 6 @TAM 10.10 *
Evan Engram TE NYG 11 @WAS 16.80 *
Joey Slye K CAR 13 @KAN 8.70 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 v NOR 8.00 *
Carson Wentz QB PHI 9 0.00
Carlos Hyde RB SEA 6 @BUF 0.00
Duke Johnson RB HOU 8 @JAC 17.30
Miles Sanders RB PHI 9 0.00
Russell Gage WR ATL 10 vDEN 3.10
Rashard Higgins WR CLE 9 0.00
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 4 @DAL 24.30
Randy Bullock K CIN 9 0.00
Yahtzee - Jones
Matt Ryan QB ATL 10 vDEN 30.20 *
James Conner RB PIT 4 @DAL 4.20 *
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7 @IND 550 *
JaMycal Hasty RB SFO 11 vGNB 330 *
Danny Amendola WR DET 5 @MIN 14.90 *
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 vNOR 710 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6 @BUF 29.80 *
Hayden Hurst TE ATL 10 vDEN 13.20 *
Daniel Carlson K LV 6 @LAC 7.10 *
Washington FB Team D/STWAS 8 Vv NYG 10.00 *
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 4 @DAL 33.00
Matt Breida RB MIA 7 @ARI 0.00
Mike Davis RB CAR 13 @KAN 8.70
Jordan Wilkins RB IND 7 vBAL 5.90
Allen Lazard WR GNB 5 @SFO 0.00
Jalen Reagor WR PHI 9 0.00
Robert Woods WR LAR 9 0.00
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Week 10

Big Blue - Steve

Tua Tagovailoa
Melvin Gordon
Zack Moss
James Robinson
Keenan Allen
Chase Claypool
D.J. Moore

Trey Burton
Justin Tucker
Philadelphia Eagles
Patrick Mahomes
Mark Ingram
Justin Jackson
Benny Snell Jr.
Jamison Crowder
Breshad Perriman
Travis Kelce
Robert Tonyan

MIA
DEN
BUF
JAC
LAC
PIT
CAR
IND
BAL

D/ST PHI

QB
RB

KAN
BAL
LAC
PIT
NYJ
NYJ
KAN
GNB

= = = =
Sro~NBo~N~Npro0oR o~

10
10
5

v LAC
@LVv
@ARI
@GNB
@MIA
v CIN

v TAM
@TEN
@NWE
@NYG

@NWE

@MIA
v CIN

v JAC

14.60
4.60
3.00

19.20

13.90

22.60

21.60
5.40
5.00
8.00
0.00
4.90
0.00
1.20
0.00
0.00
0.00
6.30

BLACK n BLUE BROS - John and Tom

Derek Carr
Derrick Henry
Aaron Jones
Marquise Brown
Will Fuller
Marvin Jones
Darnell Mooney
Rob Gronkowski
Tyler Bass
Chicago Bears
Matthew Stafford
Ronald Jones Il
Michael Gallup
Josh Reynolds
Henry Ruggs Il
Tyler Higbee
Harrison Butker
Minnesota Vikings

Duce - Aaron

Russell Wilson
Nick Chubb
Adrian Peterson
Cole Beasley
Antonio Brown
D.J. Chark
Jarvis Landry
Eric Ebron

Wil Lutz
Pittsburgh Steelers
Ryan Tannehill
Rex Burkhead
Ezekiel Elliott
Tony Pollard
Jalen Richard
Calvin Ridley
Sammy Watkins
Mike Williams

Eric - Eric
Jared Goff
Wayne Gallman
Jonathan Taylor
Jamaal Williams
Randall Cobb
Larry Fitzgerald
Alshon Jeffery
Darren Waller
Mason Crosby
New York Giants
Justin Herbert
Malcolm Brown
Tevin Coleman
David Montgomery
Amari Cooper
Tyreek Hill

Julio Jones

QB

Lv
TEN
GNB
BAL
HOU
DET
CHI
TAM
BUF

D/ST CHI

QB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

DET
TAM
DAL
LAR
Lv

LAR
KAN

D/ST MIN

SEA
CLE
DET
BUF
TAM
JAC
CLE
PIT
NOR

D/ST PIT

QB
RB

TEN
NWE
DAL
DAL
Lv
ATL
KAN
LAC

LAR
NYG
IND
GNB
HOU
ARI
PHI
Lv
GNB

D/ST NYG

QB
RB

LAC
LAR
SFO
CHI

DAL
KAN
ATL

B Rg R PR
oBbBBoBBSurproro0cojRuoo

= =
coRhuovomu~Nlo©

v DEN
v IND
v JAC
@NWE
@CLE
v WAS
v MIN
@CAR
@ARI
v MIN
v WAS
@CAR

v SEA
v DEN
v SEA

@CHI

@LAR
v HOU
v WAS
@ARI
@CAR
@GNB
v HOU
v CIN
v SFO
v CIN
v IND
v BAL

v DEN

@MIA

v SEA
v PHI
@TEN
v JAC
@CLE
v BUF
@NYG
v DEN
v JAC
v PHI
@MIA
v SEA
@NOR
v MIN

7.00
17.90
14.50

3.40

8.80
25.60

2.30
13.10
19.70
19.20
31.00
44.80

0.00
17.40

6.10

9.00

0.00
13.00

13.80
25.60
4.00
35.90
13.90
9.60
5.90
5.80
10.90
19.00
10.70
24.60
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
5.80

16.40
19.00
5.70
8.50
7.10
3.30
0.00
6.70
6.90
6.00
22.40
19.10
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

E T EE O . EE N T

E T

Deebo Samuel

WR SFO 11

Higher On Fantasy - Mario

Josh Allen
Giovani Bernard
Kareem Hunt
Alvin Kamara

A.J. Brown

Stefon Diggs
Diontae Johnson
Jonnu Smith
Jason Sanders
Baltimore Ravens
Daniel Jones
Austin Ekeler
Darrell Henderson
Latavius Murray
D'Andre Swift
Mike Evans
Richard Rodgers
New Orleans Saints

K-Man - klat

Tom Brady

Dalvin Cook
Troymaine Pope
Travis Fulgham
Cooper Kupp
DeVante Parker
Curtis Samuel
Noah Fant
Brandon McManus

New England Patriots

Aaron Rodgers
Kenyan Drake
Myles Gaskin
Alexander Mattison
Devin Singletary
Nelson Agholor
Tim Patrick

Austin Hooper

Matter of Time -

Kyler Murray
Antonio Gibson
Jerick McKinnon
Davante Adams
Brandon Aiyuk
DeAndre Hopkins
Jerry Jeudy
Jimmy Graham
Jason Myers
Miami Dolphins
DeeJay Dallas
Chase Edmonds
Devonta Freeman
David Johnson
Raheem Mostert
CeeDee Lamb
Sterling Shepard
Jared Cook

Melo - Melo

Drew Brees
Nyheim Hines
Phillip Lindsay
Robby Anderson
Tyler Boyd

John Brown
Emmanuel Sanders
Mike Gesicki

Ryan Succop
Indianapolis Colts
Baker Mayfield
Chris Carson
Travis Homer
Christian McCaffrey
Kenny Golladay
Hunter Renfrow
Zach Ertz

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

@NOR

QB BUF 11 @ARI
RB CIN 9 @PIT
RB CLE 9 vHOU
RB NOR 6 VvSFO
WR TEN 4 vIND
WR BUF 11 @ARI
WR PIT 4 vCIN
TE TEN 4 vIND
K MIA 7 VvLAC
D/ST BAL 7 @NWE
QB NYG 11 vPHI
RB LAC 6 @MIA
RB LAR 9 VSEA
RB NOR 6 VvSFO
RB DET 5 vWAS
WR TAM 13 @CAR
TE PHI 9 @NYG
D/ISTNOR 6 vVvSFO
QB TAM 13 @CAR
RB MIN 7 @CHI
RB LAC 6 @MIA
WR PHI 9 @NYG
WR LAR 9 VSEA
WR MIA 7 VvLAC
WR CAR 13 vTAM
TE DEN 5 @LV
K DEN 5 @LV
D/ISTNWE 5 vBAL
QB GNB 5 VJAC
RB ARI 8 vBUF
RB MIA 7 VvLAC
RB MIN 7 @CHI
RB BUF 11 @ARI
WR LV 6 v DEN
WR DEN 5 @LV
TE CLE 9 vHOU
Mike Visconti

QB ARI 8 vBUF
RB WAS 8 @DET
RB SFO 11 @NOR
WR GNB 5 vVvJAC
WR SFO 11 @NOR
WR ARI 8 vBUF
WR DEN 5 @LV
TE CHI 11 v MIN
K SEA 6 @LAR
D/ST MIA 7 VvLAC
RB SEA 6 @LAR
RB ARI 8 vBUF
RB BUF 11 @ARI
RB HOU 8 @CLE
RB SFO 11 @NOR
WR DAL 10

WR NYG 11 vPHI
TE NOR 6 VvSFO
QB NOR 6 VSFO
RB IND 7 @TEN
RB DEN 5 @LV
WR CAR 13 vTAM
WR CIN 9 @PIT
WR BUF 11 @ARI
WR NOR 6 VvSFO
TE MIA 7 VvLAC
K TAM 13 @CAR
D/ST IND 7 @TEN
QB CLE 9 VvHOU
RB SEA 6 @LAR
RB SEA 6 @LAR
RB CAR 13 vTAM
WR DET 5 VvWAS
WR LV 6 v DEN
TE PHI 9 @NYG

0.00

34.20
8.70
22.20
34.80
3.10
27.30
30.60
9.50
15.40
2.00
25.00
0.00
10.30
5.70
26.90
19.70
10.00
19.00

35.80
15.20
0.00
1.80
10.00
5.10
4.20
4.80
8.30
7.00
37.40
17.90
0.00
0.40
2.50
1.80
10.10
2.10

35.90
22.50
5.60
20.60
20.50
36.70
10.80
0.00
14.70
7.00
5.10
10.70
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
10.70
0.00

7.00
29.50
0.20
6.10
10.10
13.20
1.50
6.00
17.00
8.60
5.30
0.00
4.90
0.00
0.00
5.00
0.00
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Darren Fells TE HOU 8 @CLE 2.50 Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 11 @ARI 12.00
Shawn - Shawn
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 4 v CIN 3520 *
Kalen Ballage RB LAC 6 @MIA 15.20 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 vDEN 36.60 *
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 8 @CLE 9.90 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 8 @DET 19.20 *
Jakobi Meyers WR NWE 5 vBAL 17.70 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 @CHI 21.30 *
Hunter Henry TE LAC 6 @MIA 13.00 *
Michael Badgley K LAC 6 @MIA 3.00 *
Las Vegas Raiders D/ST LV 6 v DEN 22.00 *
Teddy Bridgewater QB CAR 13 vTAM 22.00
Deshaun Watson QB HOU 8 @CLE 15.00
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 0.00
Todd Gurley RB ATL 10 0.00
Damien Harris RB NWE 5 vBAL 18.10
A.J. Green WR CIN 9 @PIT 0.00
Tee Higgins WR CIN 9 @PIT 30.50
T.J. Hockenson TE DET 5 vWAS 3.30
Sly - Sly
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7 @NWE 23.30 *
Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 @CAR 5.00 *
J.D. McKissic RB WAS 8 @DET 1790 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 @CHI 28.50 *
Christian Kirk WR ARI 8 VBUF 6.70 *
James Washington ~ WR PIT 4 v CIN 5.00 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 @NWE 13.10 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 9 @NYG 7.30 *
Zane Gonzalez K ARI 8 VBUF 16.70 *
Green Bay Packers D/ISTGNB 5 vJAC 9.00 *
Joe Burrow QB CIN 9 @PIT 12.40
Le'Veon Bell RB KAN 10 0.00
Joe Mixon RB CIN 9 @PIT 0.00
La'Mical Perine RB NYJ 10 0.00
T Y Hilton WR IND 7 @TEN 8.00
Laviska ShenaultJrr, WR JAC 8 @GNB 0.00
Darius Slayton WR NYG 11 vPHI 14.30
Los Angeles Rams D/ISTLAR 9 vSEA 21.00
The Hustler's - Tony
Carson Wentz QB PHI 9 @NYG 8.60 *
Duke Johnson RB HOU 8 @CLE 5.40 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 9 @NYG 13.50 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6 @LAR 11.60 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI 11 vMIN 10.30 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 4 v CIN 2270 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 6 vSFO 470 *
Evan Engram TE NYG 11 vPHI 350 *
Randy Bullock K CIN 9 @PIT 4.70 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 @CAR 9.00 *
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 @CHI 19.60
Cam Newton QB NWE 5 vBAL 16.70
Gus Edwards RB BAL 7 @NWE 8.30
Carlos Hyde RB SEA 6 @LAR 0.00
Corey Davis WR TEN 4 vIND 11.70
Rashard Higgins WR CLE 9 vHOU 7.80
Anthony Miller WR CHI 11 vMIN 4.80
David Moore WR SEA 6 @LAR 3.80
Yahtzee - Jones
Drew Lock QB DEN 5 @LV 10.90 *
James Conner RB PIT 4 v CIN 6.80 *
Mike Davis RB CAR 13 vTAM 8.40 *
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7 @NWE 240 *
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 @CAR 15.20 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6 @LAR 480 *
Robert Woods WR LAR 9 VSEA 8.60 *
Logan Thomas TE WAS 8 @DET 10.60 *
Daniel Carlson K Lv 6 vDEN 1520 *
Washington FB Team D/STWAS 8 @DET 2.00 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL 10 0.00
Matt Breida RB MIA 7 vLAC 0.00
Boston Scott RB PHI 9 @NYG 19.40
Jordan Wilkins RB IND 7 @TEN 2.80
Allen Lazard WR GNB 5 vJAC 0.00
Jalen Reagor WR PHI 9 @NYG 8.70
Hayden Hurst TE ATL 10 0.00
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Week 11

Big Blue - Steve

Patrick Mahomes
Melvin Gordon
James Robinson
Keenan Allen
Chase Claypool
Jamison Crowder
D.J. Moore
Travis Kelce
Justin Tucker
Cleveland Browns
Devontae Booker
Brian Hill

Mark Ingram
Kerryon Johnson
Joshua Kelley
Zack Moss
Benny Snell Jr.
Robert Tonyan

QB KAN
RB DEN
RB JAC
WR LAC
WR PIT
WR NYJ
WR CAR
TE KAN
K  BAL
D/ST CLE
RB LV
RB ATL
RB BAL
RB DET
RB LAC
RB BUF
RB PIT
TE GNB

@LVv
v MIA
v PIT
v NYJ
@JAC
@LAC
v DET
@LVv
v TEN
v PHI
v KAN
@NOR
v TEN
@CAR
v NYJ

@JAC
@IND

28.40
22.40
11.40
44.50
18.90
2.60
28.80
35.70
10.00
32.50
2.90
1.80
0.20
5.80
2.40
0.00
7.50
17.40

BLACK n BLUE BROS - John and Tom

Derek Carr
Derrick Henry
Aaron Jones
Ronald Jones Il
Marquise Brown
Will Fuller
Marvin Jones
Rob Gronkowski
Harrison Butker
Minnesota Vikings
Jared Goff
Taysom Hill
Matthew Stafford
Michael Gallup
Darnell Mooney
Josh Reynolds
Henry Ruggs Il
Tyler Higbee

Duce - Aaron

Russell Wilson
Nick Chubb
Ezekiel Elliott
Antonio Brown
D.J. Chark
Jarvis Landry
Calvin Ridley
Eric Ebron

Wil Lutz
Pittsburgh Steelers
Ryan Tannehill
Rex Burkhead
Adrian Peterson
Tony Pollard
Devin Singletary
Cole Beasley
Sammy Watkins
Mike Williams

Eric - Eric
Justin Herbert
Salvon Ahmed
Jonathan Taylor
Keelan Cole

Amari Cooper
Tyreek Hill

Julio Jones

Darren Waller
Mason Crosby
Kansas City Chiefs
Jameis Winston
Malcolm Brown
Tevin Coleman
Wayne Gallman
David Montgomery
Jamaal Williams
Alshon Jeffery

QB LV
RB TEN
RB GNB
RB TAM
WR BAL
WR HOU
WR DET
TE TAM
K  KAN
D/ST MIN
QB LAR
QB NOR
QB DET
WR DAL
WR CHI
WR LAR
WR LV
TE LAR

QB SEA
RB CLE
RB DAL
WR TAM
WR JAC
WR CLE
WR ATL
TE PIT
K  NOR
D/ST PIT
QB TEN
RB NWE
RB DET
RB DAL
RB BUF
WR BUF
WR KAN
WR LAC

QB LAC
RB  MIA
RB IND
WR JAC
WR DAL
WR KAN
WR ATL
TE LV
K GNB
D/ST KAN
QB NOR
RB LAR
RB SFO
RB NYG
RB CHI
RB GNB
WR PHI

N
[N RN G RN )

=
o w
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© o cooRBuowo-~

=
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=
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v KAN
@BAL
@IND
v LAR
v TEN
v NWE
@CAR
v LAR
@LVv
v DAL
@TAM
v ATL
@CAR
@MIN

@TAM
v KAN
@TAM

v ARI
v PHI
@MIN
v LAR
v PIT
v PHI
@NOR
@JAC
v ATL
@JAC
@BAL
@Hou
@CAR
@MIN

@LVv
v NYJ

v NYJ
@DEN
v GNB
v PIT
@MIN
@LVv
@NOR
v KAN
@IND
@LVv
v ATL
@TAM

@IND
@CLE

23.60
29.30
17.10
2.40
0.00
14.00
9.10
4.50
5.00
5.00
30.00
27.10
7.50
4.90
0.00
6.20
2.70
6.00

23.00
17.40
25.40
13.80
8.10
4.60
14.00
15.60
6.00
23.00
23.70
3.20
1.80
16.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
20.20

36.70
12.40
15.40
4.60
14.10
33.20
5.90
21.80
7.00
3.00
0.00
3.80
0.00
0.00
0.00
8.60
0.00
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Deebo Samuel

WR SFO 11

Higher On Fantasy - Mario

Joe Flacco
Giovani Bernard
Kareem Hunt
Alvin Kamara

A.J. Brown

Mike Evans
Diontae Johnson
Jonnu Smith
Jason Sanders
Baltimore Ravens
Josh Allen

Daniel Jones
Austin Ekeler
Darrell Henderson
Latavius Murray
D'Andre Swift
Stefon Diggs
New Orleans Saints

K-Man - klat

Aaron Rodgers
Dalvin Cook
Kenyan Drake
Cooper Kupp
DeVante Parker
Tim Patrick

Curtis Samuel
Noah Fant
Brandon McManus
Denver Broncos
Tom Brady

Myles Gaskin
Alexander Mattison
Troymaine Pope
Nelson Agholor
Travis Fulgham
Austin Hooper

New England Patriots

Matter of Time -

Kyler Murray
Chase Edmonds
Antonio Gibson
Davante Adams
DeAndre Hopkins
Jerry Jeudy
CeeDee Lamb
Jared Cook
Jason Myers
Miami Dolphins
Devonta Freeman
David Johnson
Jerick McKinnon
Raheem Mostert
Brandon Aiyuk
Sterling Shepard
Jimmy Graham
Jordan Reed

Melo - Melo

Baker Mayfield
Nyheim Hines
Phillip Lindsay
Robby Anderson
Tyler Boyd

Hunter Renfrow
Emmanuel Sanders
Mike Gesicki

Ryan Succop
Indianapolis Colts
Drew Brees

Chris Carson
Travis Homer
Christian McCaffrey
John Brown

Kenny Golladay
Zach Ertz

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

QB NYJ 10 @LAC
RB CIN 9 @WAS
RB CLE 9 vVvPHI
RB NOR 6 VATL
WR TEN 4 @BAL
WR TAM 13 vLAR
WR PIT 4 @JAC
TE TEN 4 @BAL
K MIA 7 @DEN
D/ST BAL 7 VvTEN
QB BUF 11

QB NYG 11

RB LAC 6 VvNYJ
RB LAR 9 @TAM
RB NOR 6 VATL
RB DET 5 @CAR
WR BUF 11
D/ISTNOR 6 VATL
QB GNB 5 @IND
RB MIN 7 v DAL
RB ARI 8 @SEA
WR LAR 9 @TAM
WR MIA 7 @DEN
WR DEN 5 vMIA
WR CAR 13 vDET
TE DEN 5 vMIA
K DEN 5 vMIA
D/ISTDEN 5 vMIA
QB TAM 13 VLAR
RB MIA 7 @DEN
RB MIN 7 v DAL
RB LAC 6 VNYJ
WR LV 6 vKAN
WR PHI 9 @CLE
TE CLE 9 vPHI
D/ISTNWE 5 @HOU
Mike Visconti

QB ARl 8 @SEA
RB ARI 8 @SEA
RB WAS 8 VvCIN
WR GNB 5 @IND
WR ARI 8 @SEA
WR DEN 5 vMIA
WR DAL 10 @MIN
TE NOR 6 VATL
K SEA 6 VARI
D/ST MIA 7 @DEN
RB BUF 11

RB HOU 8 VvNWE
RB SFO 11

RB SFO 11

WR SFO 11

WR NYG 11

TE CHI 11

TE SFO 11

QB CLE 9 VPHI
RB IND 7 VvGNB
RB DEN 5 vMIA
WR CAR 13 vDET
WR CIN 9 @WAS
WR LV 6 vKAN
WR NOR 6 VATL
TE MIA 7 @DEN
K TAM 13 VvLAR
D/ST IND 7 VvGNB
QB NOR 6 VATL
RB SEA 6 VARI
RB SEA 6 VARI
RB CAR 13 vDET
WR BUF 11

WR DET 5 @CAR
TE PHI 9 @CLE

0.00

19.40
9.50
9.10

10.50

17.20

15.90

29.10

12.00

10.40
9.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2.90

10.50
0.00
0.00

27.00

30.70
33.00
16.00
32.50
18.10
22.90
22.40
9.50
9.70
18.00
15.60
0.00
0.60
3.60
21.80
1.80
6.30
0.00

20.10
14.90
17.40
29.60
10.10
6.70
16.60
1.60
9.10
6.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

8.90
8.30
8.20
11.60
17.50
5.70
10.60
8.30
6.80
16.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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Darren Fells TE HOU 8 vNWE 4.90 Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 11 0.00
Shawn - Shawn
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 4 @JAC 22.60 *
Kalen Ballage RB LAC 6 VvNYJ 1410 *
Damien Harris RB NWE 5 @HOU 12.40 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 vKAN 13.40 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 9 @WAS 560 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 8 vCIN 1340 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 vDAL 38.30 *
T.J. Hockenson TE DET 5 @CAR 10.80 *
Younghoe Koo K ATL 10 @NOR 13.30 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/IST LAC 6 Vv NYJ 11.30 *
Teddy Bridgewater QB CAR 13 vDET 0.00
Deshaun Watson QB HOU 8 VvNWE 35.20
Matt Breida RB MIA 7 @DEN 0.40
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 @LV 21.70
Todd Gurley RB ATL 10 @NOR 3.90
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 8 vNWE 12.50
Jakobi Meyers WR NWE 5 @HOU 6.80
Hunter Henry TE LAC 6 VvNYJ 14.80
Sly - Sly
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7 VvTEN 20.50 *
Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 vLAR 9.60 *
J.D. McKissic RB WAS 8 vCIN 9.90 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 vDAL 20.60 *
Christian Kirk WR ARI 8 @SEA 9.00 *
James Washington WR PIT 4 @JAC 2.20 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 VvTEN 23.60 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 9 @CLE 18.70 *
Zane Gonzalez K ARI 8 @SEA 3.00 *
Green Bay Packers D/ISTGNB 5 @IND 8.00 *
Joe Burrow QB CIN 9 @WAS 13.20
Le'Veon Bell RB KAN 10 @LV 10.60
Joe Mixon RB CIN 9 @WAS 0.00
La'Mical Perine RB NYJ 10 @LAC 9.30
T Y Hilton WR IND 7 vGNB 6.60
Laviska ShenaultJr., WR JAC 8 VPIT 0.00
Darius Slayton WR NYG 11 0.00
Los Angeles Rams DISTLAR 9 @TAM 8.00
The Hustler's - Tony
Carson Wentz QB PHI 9 @CLE 17.40 *
Carlos Hyde RB SEA 6 VARI 1750 *
Duke Johnson RB HOU 8 vNWE 6.50 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 9 @CLE 11.10 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6 VARI 2270 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 4 @JAC 5.90 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 6 VATL 25.40 *
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 10 @MIN 12.50 *
Randy Bullock K CIN 9 @WAS 5.30 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 v LAR 6.00 *
Cam Newton QB NWE 5 @HOU 28.20
Gus Edwards RB BAL 7 VvTEN 0.60
Frank Gore RB NYJ 10 @LAC 15.10
Corey Davis WR TEN 4 @BAL 22.30
Anthony Miller WR CHI 11 0.00
Allen Robinson WR CHI 11 0.00
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB 5 @IND 8.50
Evan Engram TE NYG 11 0.00
Yahtzee - Jones
Matt Ryan QB ATL 10 @NOR 720 *
James Conner RB PIT 4 @JAC 12.90 *
Mike Davis RB CAR 13 vDET 1590 *
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 vLAR 19.30 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6 VARI 1560 *
Jalen Reagor WR PHI 9 @CLE 9.20 *
Robert Woods WR LAR 9 @TAM 38.00 *
Hayden Hurst TE ATL 10 @NOR 0.00 *
Daniel Carlson K Lv 6 vKAN 7.50 *
Washington FB Team D/STWAS 8 vCIN 19.00 *
Drew Lock QB DEN 5 vMIA 12.10
Cam Akers RB LAR 9 @TAM 8.90
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7 VvTEN 18.50
Boston Scott RB PHI 9 @CLE 8.00
Jordan Wilkins RB IND 7 vGNB 4.60
Allen Lazard WR GNB 5 @IND 3.80
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 7 vGNB 19.60
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Week 12

Big Blue - Steve

Patrick Mahomes
Brian Hill

James Robinson
Keenan Allen
Jamison Crowder
Denzel Mims
D.J. Moore
Travis Kelce
Tyler Bass
Cleveland Browns
Devontae Booker
Melvin Gordon
Kerryon Johnson
Zack Moss
Benny Snell Jr.
Chase Claypool
Robert Tonyan
New York Giants

KAN
ATL
JAC
LAC
NYJ
NYJ
CAR
KAN
BUF

D/ST CLE

Lv
DEN
DET
BUF
PIT
PIT
GNB

D/ST NYG

= =
RO~ O

@TAM
v LV

v CLE
@BUF
v MIA

v MIA

@MIN
@TAM
v LAC
@JAC
@ATL
v NOR
v HOU
v LAC
v BAL

v BAL

v CHI

@CIN

53.20
5.50
33.90
16.00
6.10
10.70
10.10
16.20
11.80
0.00
1.60
3.10
13.80
8.80
12.30
11.20
20.70
13.00

BLACK n BLUE BROS - John and Tom

Derek Carr
Derrick Henry
Aaron Jones
Ronald Jones Il
Will Fuller
Marvin Jones
Josh Reynolds
Rob Gronkowski
Harrison Butker
Arizona Cardinals
Jared Goff
Taysom Hill
Matthew Stafford
Marquise Brown
Damiere Byrd
Darnell Mooney
Henry Ruggs Il
Tyler Higbee

Duce - Aaron

Russell Wilson
Nick Chubb
Ezekiel Elliott
Cole Beasley
Antonio Brown
Calvin Ridley
Mike Williams
Eric Ebron

Wil Lutz
Pittsburgh Steelers
Ryan Tannehill
Tony Pollard
Devin Singletary
James White
D.J. Chark
Jarvis Landry
Sammy Watkins
Logan Thomas

Eric - Eric
Justin Herbert
Malcolm Brown
Wayne Gallman
David Montgomery
Amari Cooper
Russell Gage
Tyreek Hill

Darren Waller
Joey Slye

Kansas City Chiefs
Salvon Ahmed
Tevin Coleman

Ito Smith

Jonathan Taylor
Jamaal Williams
Julio Jones

Deebo Samuel

QB
RB

Lv
TEN
GNB
TAM
HOU
DET
LAR
TAM
KAN

D/ST ARI

LAR
NOR
DET
BAL
NWE
CHI
Lv
LAR

SEA
CLE
DAL
BUF
TAM
ATL
LAC
PIT
NOR

D/ST PIT

QB
RB

TEN
DAL
BUF
NWE
JAC
CLE
KAN
WAS

LAC
LAR
NYG
CHI
DAL
ATL
KAN
Lv
CAR

D/ST KAN

MIA
SFO
ATL
IND
GNB
ATL
SFO

N
cumphuso

=
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= o

.
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@ATL
@IND
v CHI
v KAN
@DET
v HOU
v SFO
v KAN
@TAM
@NWE
v SFO
@DEN
v HOU
@PIT
v ARI
@GNB
@ATL
v SFO

@PHI
@JAC
v WAS
v LAC
v KAN
v LV
@BUF
v BAL
@DEN
v BAL
@IND
v WAS
v LAC
v ARI
v CLE
@JAC
@TAM
@DAL

@BUF
v SFO
@CIN
@GNB
v WAS
v LV
@TAM
@ATL
@MIN
@TAM
@NYJ
@LAR
v LV

v TEN
v CHI
v LV
@LAR

7.60
49.50
10.00
20.30
50.10
10.80

9.00
22.60

9.00
12.00

6.90
18.40
18.10
25.50

6.30

8.40

8.60

1.60

14.40
33.60
4.90
11.30
3.10
17.00
5.60
12.40
8.00
21.70
25.10
4.20
13.20
14.80
0.00
35.30
7.80
13.30

21.60
3.90
18.40
31.30
34.20
6.40
82.90
6.30
10.00
8.00
0.00
0.00
17.50
0.00
14.30
0.00
31.30
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Matt Prater

Higher On Fantasy - Mario

Josh Allen
Giovani Bernard
Kareem Hunt
Alvin Kamara

A.J. Brown

Stefon Diggs
Mike Evans
Jonnu Smith
Jason Sanders
New Orleans Saints
Joe Flacco

Daniel Jones
Austin Ekeler
Darrell Henderson
Latavius Murray
D'Andre Swift
Diontae Johnson
Baltimore Ravens

K-Man - klat

Tom Brady

Dalvin Cook
Kenyan Drake
Nelson Agholor
Cooper Kupp
DeVante Parker
Curtis Samuel
Austin Hooper
Brandon McManus
Seattle Seahawks
Aaron Rodgers
Myles Gaskin
Alexander Mattison
Troymaine Pope
Jeff Wilson

Travis Fulgham
Tim Patrick

Noah Fant

Matter of Time -

Kyler Murray
Antonio Gibson
Raheem Mostert
Davante Adams
DeAndre Hopkins
CeeDee Lamb
Sterling Shepard
Jordan Reed
Jason Myers
Miami Dolphins
Chase Edmonds
Devonta Freeman
David Johnson
Jerick McKinnon
Brandon Aiyuk
Jerry Jeudy
Jared Cook
Jimmy Graham

Melo - Melo

Baker Mayfield
Chris Carson
Nyheim Hines
Robby Anderson
Tyler Boyd

Hunter Renfrow
Emmanuel Sanders
Mike Gesicki

Ryan Succop
Indianapolis Colts
Drew Brees

Travis Homer
Phillip Lindsay
Christian McCaffrey
John Brown

Kenny Golladay
Zach Ertz

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

K DET 5 vHOU
QB BUF 11 vLAC
RB CIN 9 VvNYG
RB CLE 9 @JAC
RB NOR 6 @DEN
WR TEN 4 @IND
WR BUF 11 vLAC
WR TAM 13 vKAN
TE TEN 4 @IND
K MIA 7 @NYJ
D/ISTNOR 6 @DEN
QB NYJ 10 vMIA
QB NYG 11 @CIN
RB LAC 6 @BUF
RB LAR 9 VvSFO
RB NOR 6 @DEN
RB DET 5 vHOU
WR PIT 4 vBAL
D/ST BAL 7 @PIT
QB TAM 13 vKAN
RB MIN 7 vCAR
RB ARI 8 @NWE
WR LV 6 @ATL
WR LAR 9 VvSFO
WR MIA 7 @NYJ
WR CAR 13 @MIN
TE CLE 9 @JAC
K DEN 5 vNOR
D/ISTSEA 6 @PHI
QB GNB 5 VvCHI
RB MIA 7 @NYJ
RB MIN 7 VvCAR
RB LAC 6 @BUF
RB SFO 11 @LAR
WR PHI 9 VSEA
WR DEN 5 vNOR
TE DEN 5 vNOR
Mike Visconti

QB ARI 8 @NWE
RB WAS 8 @DAL
RB SFO 11 @LAR
WR GNB 5 VvCHI
WR ARI 8 @NWE
WR DAL 10 vWAS
WR NYG 11 @CIN
TE SFO 11 @LAR
K SEA 6 @PHI
D/ST MIA 7 @NYJ
RB ARI 8 @NWE
RB BUF 11 vLAC
RB HOU 8 @DET
RB SFO 11 @LAR
WR SFO 11 @LAR
WR DEN 5 vNOR
TE NOR 6 @DEN
TE CHI 11 @GNB
QB CLE 9 @JAC
RB SEA 6 @PHI
RB IND 7 VvTEN
WR CAR 13 @MIN
WR CIN 9 VvNYG
WR LV 6 @ATL
WR NOR 6 @DEN
TE MIA 7 @NYJ
K TAM 13 v KAN
D/ST IND 7 VvTEN
QB NOR 6 @DEN
RB SEA 6 @PHI
RB DEN 5 VvNOR
RB CAR 13 @MIN
WR BUF 11 vLAC
WR DET 5 vHOU
TE PHI 9 VSEA

5.00

18.40
6.90
6.20
6.40

33.90

10.90

23.00
0.00

12.50

18.00
0.00

10.30

23.90
1.90

34.60
0.00

12.60
6.00

33.80
12.20
24.30
10.40
6.10
25.90
12.70
9.30
5.80
15.00
29.60
0.00
0.60
1.20
4.00
3.60
0.00
2.30

8.90
47.60
12.30
19.10
10.50

7.10
13.80

3.80
13.60
19.00

8.30

0.00

0.00

5.20

0.00

0.00

0.00

6.20

18.30
14.90
17.50
23.40
4.50
14.30
1.40
12.50
6.00
2.00
0.00
0.00
2.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

. T . T . T

. T
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Mon Mar 1 9:04am ET
Darren Fells TE HOU 8 @DET 0.00 Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 11 vLAC 9.00
Shawn - Shawn
Deshaun Watson QB HOU 8 @DET 47.00 *
Matt Breida RB MIA 7 @NYJ 730 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 @TAM 4.90 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 @ATL 7.40 *
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 8 @DET 13.50 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 8 @DAL 16.20 *
Jakobi Meyers WR NWE 5 VARI 10.20 *
T.J. Hockenson TE DET 5 vHOU 1390 *
Younghoe Koo K ATL 10 vLV 2310 *
Houston Texans D/ISTHOU 8 @DET 25.90 *
Teddy Bridgewater QB CAR 13 @MIN 18.80
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 4 vBAL 13.60
Kalen Ballage RB LAC 6 @BUF 0.00
Todd Gurley RB ATL 10 vLV 0.00
Damien Harris RB NWE 5 VARI 4.70
Tee Higgins WR CIN 9 VNYG 15.40
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 vCAR 0.00
Hunter Henry TE LAC 6 @BUF 13.70
Sly - Sly
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 vCAR 35.10 *
Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 v KAN 5.00 *
J.D. McKissic RB WAS 8 @DAL 470 *
Rashard Higgins WR CLE 9 @JAC 250 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 vCAR 28.00 *
Christian Kirk WR ARI 8 @NWE 4.90 *
Darius Slayton WR NYG 11 @CIN 0.00 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 9 VSEA 2050 *
Zane Gonzalez K ARI 8 @NWE 6.70 *
Los Angeles Rams DISTLAR 9 vSFO 20.00 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7 @PIT 0.00
Le'Veon Bell RB KAN 10 @TAM 5.20
Joe Mixon RB CIN 9 VvNYG 0.00
La'Mical Perine RB NYJ 10 vMIA 0.00
T Y Hilton WR IND 7 VvTEN 18.10
James Washington ~ WR PIT 4 vBAL 3.90
Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 @PIT 0.00
Green Bay Packers D/ISTGNB 5 v CHI 21.70
The Hustler's - Tony
Cam Newton QB NWE 5 VARI 5.80 *
Duke Johnson RB HOU 8 @DET 20.00 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 9 VSEA 6.20 *
Corey Davis WR TEN 4 @IND 10.00 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6 @PHI 5.30 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI 11 @GNB 27.40 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 6 @DEN 9.10 *
Evan Engram TE NYG 11 @CIN 25.90 *
Rodrigo Blankenship K IND 7 VTEN 200 *
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 9 VSEA 6.00 *
Carson Wentz QB PHI 9 VSEA 22.80
Gus Edwards RB BAL 7 @PIT 7.00
Frank Gore RB NYJ 10 vMIA 11.60
Carlos Hyde RB SEA 6 @PHI 4.90
Anthony Miller WR CHI 11 @GNB 5.80
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 4 vBAL 17.70
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB 5 v CHI 0.00
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 10 vWAS 7.40
Yahtzee - Jones
Matt Ryan QB ATL 10 vLV 1490 *
Mike Davis RB CAR 13 @MIN 1090 *
Jordan Wilkins RB IND 7 VvTEN 8.70 *
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 vKAN 17.70 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6 @PHI 36.70 =
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 7 VvTEN 480 *
Robert Woods WR LAR 9 vVvSFO 1580 *
Hayden Hurst TE ATL 10 vLV 8.80 *
Daniel Carlson K LV 6 @ATL 6.00 *
Washington FB Team D/STWAS 8 @DAL 20.70 *
Drew Lock QB DEN 5 vNOR 0.00
Cam Akers RB LAR 9 vSFO 14.40
James Conner RB PIT 4 vBAL 0.00
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7 Q@PIT 0.00
Boston Scott RB PHI 9 VSEA 9.70
Allen Lazard WR GNB 5 vCHI 12.30
Jalen Reagor WR PHI 9 VSEA 4.10
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Fantasy
Spovts

Week 13 Michael Gallup WR DAL 10 @BAL 22.60
Big Blue - Steve Higher On Fantasy - Mario
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10 vDEN 2520 * Josh Allen QB BUF 11 @SFO 41.10 *
Devontae Booker RB LV 6 @NYJ 6.10 * i *
James Robinson RB JAC 8 @MIN 2280 * QZfQSmEkHeJ?]; Eg éﬁg g \é@Nr\évE 12?8 *
5enny S;ﬁll Jr. \F/%VBR E/I\Tc g v XIVV/\\IE g-gg Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 @ATL 1870 *
eenan Allen v . A.J. Brown WR TEN 4 vCLE 1270 *
Chase Claypool WR PIT 4 VvWAS 5.80 Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 @SFO 19.20 *
Denzel Mims WR NYJ 10 vLV 8.00 Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4 vWAS 2110 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 vDEN  36.60 * Anthony Firkser TE TEN 4 vCLE 1010 *
Dan Bailey K MIN 7 vJAC 880 ¥ Jason Sanders K MIA 7 VvCIN 1480 *
Detroit Lions D/STDET 5 @CHI 700 > New Orleans Saints D/STNOR 6 @ATL  9.00 *
Melvin Gordon RB DEN 5 @KAN 2220 Giovani Bernard RB CIN 9 @MIA 5.00
Kerryon Johnson RB DET 5 @CHI 3.10 Darrell Henderson ~ RB LAR 9 @ARI 18.40
Zack Moss RB BUF 11 @SFO 2.40 Latavius Murray RB NOR 6 @ATL 3.70
Jamison Crowder WR NYJ 10 vLV 21.70 D'Andre Swift RB DET 5 @CHI 0.00
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 0.00 Mike Evans WR TAM 13 0.00
Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5 vPHI 15.90 George Kittle TE SFO 11 vBUF 0.00
Cleveland Browns D/ISTCLE 9 @TEN 15.00 Jonnu Smith TE TEN 4 vCLE 0.00
Tennessee Titans D/ISTTEN 4 vCLE 5.00 Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL 7 v DAL 5.00
BLACK n BLUE BROS - John and Tom K-Man - klat
Derek Carr QB LV 6 @NYJ 4470 i Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5 vPHI 2580 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 vCLE 7.90 Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 vJAC 29.90 *
'I‘z:rk%n CJ::teez \F/?VBR ﬁ’c\lﬁ Z x :’I\‘HE! g;-flig : Kenyan Drake RB ARl 8 VLAR 1380 *
. Myles Gaskin RB MIA 7 vCIN 16.10 *
JBreﬁhsd Pelrgman wg [1/1(; 190 \éa I:’-:/RI g-ig Nelson Agholor WR LV 6 @NYJ 780 *
osh Reynolds . Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9 @ARI 15.30 *
Henry Ruggs IlI WR LV 6 @NYJ 2140 * DeVante Parker WR MIA 7 VvCIN 750 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN 7 vJAC 000 ~ Noah Fant TE DEN 5 @KAN 9.70 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 10 v DEN 18.40 * Brandon McManus K DEN 5 @KAN 6.30 *
Chicago Bears D/STCHI 11 vDET 700 Seattle Seahawks D/STSEA 6 VvNYG 1200 *
Jared Goff QB LAR 9 @ARI 29.10 Tom Brady QB TAM 13 0.00
Taysom Hill QB NOR 6 @ATL  27.50 Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 vJAC 0.00
Ronald Jones I RB TAM 13 0.00 Jeff Wilson RB SFO 11 vBUF 7.90
Marquise Brown WR BAL 7 vDAL 16.90 David Moore WR SEA 6 vNYG 1.60
:\Sﬂabr?eIJDavis wg gg 151 ggtﬂo ég-gg Tim Patrick WR DEN 5 @KAN  21.40
arvin Jones - Curtis Samuel WR CAR 13 0.00
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13 0.00 Austin Hooper TE CLE 9 @TEN 4.40
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 0.00 Justin Tucker K BAL 7 VDAL 10.50
Duce - Aaron Matter of Time - Mike Visconti
E}JSKSEI#V\SLSOH Sg ifé g V@ ’\Tl\éﬁ ig-gg Kyler Murray QB ARl 8 VLAR 2430 *
ic u . Antonio Gibson RB WAS 8 @PIT 1.40 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 10 @BAL 1350 * Raheem Mostert RB SFO 11 vBUF 530 *
Cole Beasley WR BUF 11 @SFO 35.00 * Davante Adams WR GNB 5 vPHI 4010 *
D.J. Chark WR JAC 8 @MIN 610 Brandon Aiyuk WR SFO 11 vBUF 2050 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 9 @TEN 2040 * DeAndre Hopkins ~ WR ARI 8 VLAR 1920 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 10 vNOR  21.80 Sterling Shepard WR NYG 11 @SEA 520 *
Eric Ebron TE PIT 4 vWAS 1380 ~ Jordan Reed TE SFO 11 vBUF 1220 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 6 @ATL 300 ~ Jason Myers K SEA 6 VNYG 410 =
Pittsburgh Stgelers D/ISTPIT 4 vWAS 6.00 * Miami Dolphins DISTMIA 7 vCIN 23.00 *
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 4 vCLE  36.40 Chase Edmonds RB ARl 8 VLAR 6.30
Tony Pollard RB DAL 10 @BAL 3.80 Devonta Freeman RB BUF 11 @SFO 0.00
Devin Sing‘letary RB BUF 11 @SFO 11.30 Mark Ingram RB BAL 7 vDAL 3.90
James White RB NWE 5 @LAC 310 David Johnson RB HOU 8 VvIND  10.40
Antonio Brown WR TAM 13 0.00 Jerick McKinnon RB SFO 11 vBUF 0.00
Sammy Watkins WR KAN 10 vDEN 7.50 Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 5 @KAN 1.50
Mike Williams WR LAC 6 vNWE 8.30 CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 10 @BAL 10.60
Logan Thomas TE WAS 8 @PIT 25.80 Jimmy Graham TE CHI 11 vDET 0.00
Eric - Eric Melo - Melo
Justin Herbert QB LAC 6 VvNWE 6.20 * Baker Mayfield QB CLE 9 @TEN 43.30 *
David Montgomery RB CHI 11 vDET 28.10 * Chris Carson RB SEA 6 vNYG 22:00 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7 @HOU 2550 * Nyheim Hines RB IND 7 @HOU 1220 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL 10 @BAL 16.30 * Tyler Boyd WR CIN 9 @MIA 21:20 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 vDEN 1480 * Hunter Renfrow WR LV 6 @NYJ 870 *
Julio Jones WR ATL 10 vNOR 1540 ~ Emmanuel Sanders WR NOR 6 @ATL 8.90 *
Deebo Samuel WR SFO 11 vBUF 13.60 * Zach Ertz TE PHI 9 @GNB 5.10 *
Darren Waller TE LV 6 @NYJ 58.00 * Mike Gesicki TE MIA 7 VvCIN 23.80 *
Michael Badgley K LAC 6 VvNWE 0.00 * Graham Gano K NYG 11 @SEA 4:30 *
Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/ST KAN 10 v DEN 6.00 Indianapolis Colts D/STIND 7 @HOU 21.00 *
Malcolm Brown RB LAR 9 @ARI 4.00 Drew Brees QB NOR 6 @ATL 0.00
Jvevin Cglelrlﬂan Eg E\F(g ﬁ V@ BSUE'Z 28-28 Phillip Lindsay RB DEN 5 @KAN 2.60
ayne Galiman . Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 0.00
ﬁdrlsan';eterson Eg REE 150 @’\(Ii(l)-lFlz 11-;8 Robby Anderson WR CAR 13 0.00
0 smi v . John Brown WR BUF 11 @SFO 0.00
Jamaal Williams RB GNB 5 vPHI 5.60 Kenny Golladay WR DET 5 @CHI 0.00
Russell Gage WR ATL 10 vNOR 16.10 Darren Eells TE HOU 8 VIND 0.00
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Fantasy
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Ryan Succop K TAM 13 0.00 Washington FB Team D/STWAS 8 @PIT 3.00

Shawn - Shawn

Deshaun Watson QB HOU 8 vVvIND 27.40 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 v DEN 0.00 *
Damien Harris RB NWE 5 @LAC 10.50 *
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 8 VvIND 1150 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 8 @PIT 3.40 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 vJAC 2150 *
Jordan Akins TE HOU 8 VvIND 3.00 *
T.J. Hockenson TE DET 5 @CHI 15.40 *
Younghoe Koo K ATL 10 vNOR 1230 *
Minnesota Vikings DISTMIN 7 vJAC 21.00 *
Teddy Bridgewater QB CAR 13 0.00

Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 4 v WAS 28.20
Kalen Ballage RB LAC 6 VNWE 6.90
Todd Gurley RB ATL 10 vNOR 3.00
Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 @NYJ 0.00

Tee Higgins WR CIN 9 @MIA 10.60
Jakobi Meyers WR NWE 5 @LAC 3.50
Hunter Henry TE LAC 6 VvNWE 1.50
Sly - Sly

Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 vJAC 31.40 *
Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 0.00 *
J.D. McKissic RB WAS 8 Q@PIT 17.80 *
Rashard Higgins WR CLE 9 @TEN 2250 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 vJAC 3530 *
Christian Kirk WR ARI 8 VLAR 120 *
Darius Slayton WR NYG 11 @SEA 2.40 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 9 @GNB 11.60 *
Zane Gonzalez K ARI 8 VLAR 400 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ISTLAR 9 @ARI 17.70 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7 vDAL 34.60
Le'Veon Bell RB KAN 10 vDEN 7.50

Joe Mixon RB CIN 9 @MIA 0.00
La'Mical Perine RB NYJ 10 vLV 0.00

T Y Hilton WR IND 7 @HOU  33.00
James Washington ~ WR PIT 4 v WAS 21.00
Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 vDAL 0.00
Green Bay Packers D/STGNB 5 v PHI 17.00
The Hustler's - Tony

Carson Wentz QB PHI 9 @GNB 4.80 *
Frank Gore RB NYJ 10 vLV 020 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 9 @GNB 3.10 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6 VNYG 1230 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI 11 vDET 1350 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 4 v WAS 9.80 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 6 @ATL 25.50 *
Evan Engram TE NYG 11 @SEA 7.20 *
Rodrigo Blankenship K IND 7 @HOU 720 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO 11 v BUF 5.00 *
Cam Newton QB NWE 5 @LAC 23.40

Gus Edwards RB BAL 7 vDAL 16.10
Carlos Hyde RB SEA 6 VNYG 4.10
Duke Johnson RB HOU 8 VIND 9.20
Corey Davis WR TEN 4 vCLE 45.20
Anthony Miller WR CHI 11 vDET 10.90
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 10 @BAL 8.40
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 9 @GNB 13.60
Yahtzee - Jones

Matt Ryan QB ATL 10 vNOR 1580 *
Cam Akers RB LAR 9 @ARI 16.40 *
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7 vDAL 13.10 *
Allen Lazard WR GNB 5 vPHI 8.00 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6 VNYG 13.00 *
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 7 @HOU 9.60 *
Robert Woods WR LAR 9 @ARI 18.50 *
Hayden Hurst TE ATL 10 vNOR 190 *
Daniel Carlson K LV 6 @NYJ 8.80 *
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 11 @SFO 6.00 *
Drew Lock QB DEN 5 @KAN 13.90
James Conner RB PIT 4 v WAS 0.00
Mike Davis RB CAR 13 0.00
Boston Scott RB PHI 9 @GNB 0.90
Jordan Wilkins RB IND 7 @HOU 3.80
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 0.00
Jalen Reagor WR PHI 9 @GNB 15.10
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Week 14 Julio Jones WR ATL 10 @LAC 0.00
Big Blue - Steve Higher On Fantasy - Mario
Patrif:k Mahomes QB KAN 10 @MIA 30.50 * Josh Allen QB BUF 11 vPIT 21.20 *
Melvin Gordon RB DEN 5 @CAR 1210 * Austin Ekeler RB LAC 6 VATL 2360 *
James Robinson RB JAC 8 VTEN 12.30 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 @PHI 22.40 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 6 VATL 21.20 * A.J. Brown WR TEN 4 @JAC 33.20 *
gﬁnny é:ﬂendolla wg gIETT 451 V@ C;’:‘JBF 12-28 Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 vPIT 3710 ¢
ase Llaypoo . Mike Evans WR TAM 13 v MIN 8.60 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 @MIA 3460 * Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4 @BUF 8.00 *
Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5 @DET 14.60 * Jonnu Smith TE TEN 4 @JAC 4.30 *
Stephen Gostkowski K~ TEN 4 @JAC 930 * Jason Sanders K MIA 7 vKAN 1050 *
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR 13 v DEN 5.00 * New Orleans Saints D/STNOR 6 @PHI 3.00 *
Devontae Booker RB LV 6 VIND 4.90 Giovani Bernard RB CIN 9 vDAL 5.30
Zack Moss RB BUF 11 vPIT 4.30 Darrell Henderson RB LAR 9 vNWE 0.50
Devine Ozigbo RB JAC 8 VvTEN 7.00 Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 VBAL 31.00
DeAndre Washington RB MIA 7 v KAN 7.20 Latavius Murray RB NOR 6 @PHI 2.30
Jamison (;rowder WR NYJ 10 @SEA 2.70 D'Andre Swift RB DET 5 vGNB 15.00
Denzel Mims WR NYJ 10 @SEA 0.00 Anthony Firkser TE TEN 4 @JAC 1.50
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 vDEN 0.00 George Kittle TE SFO 11 vWAS 0.00
Cleveland Browns D/ISTCLE 9 VvBAL 10.00 Baltimore Ravens DISTBAL 7 @CLE 10.00
BLACK n BLUE BROS - John and Tom K-Man - klat
Taysom Hill QB NOR 6 @PHI 26.90 * Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5 @DET 3690 *
'IierrlckJHenry Eg cTslrE\II\lla ‘51 gJDAE(% 43-58 Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 @TAM 2500 *
aron Jones . Kenyan Drake RB ARI 8 @NYG 16.00 *
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13 v MIN 1540 * Nelson Agholor WR LV 6 VIND 29.00 *
sekel Cgutee wg gg? 2 @gﬁé 1;-;18 : Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9 VNWE 1430 *
arvin Jones \ . DeVante Parker WR MIA 7 vKAN 0.00 *
Breshad Perriman WR NYJ 10 @SEA 5.60 * Curtis Samuel WR CAR 13 vDEN 16.00 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13 v MIN 7.20 * Noah Fant TE DEN 5 @CAR 0.00 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 10 @MIA 8.60 * Justin Tucker K BAL 7 @CLE 9.50 *
Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/STKAN 10 @MIA 2530 * Seattle Seahawks D/STSEA 6 VNYJ 16.00 *
Derek Carr QB LV 6 VIND 35.80 Tom Brady QB TAM 13 vMIN 19.80
Jared Goff QB LAR 9 VvNWE 1550 Myles Gaskin RB MIA 7 VKAN 0.00
Marquise Brown WR BAL 7 @CLE  17.00 Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7 @TAM 0.00
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 11 vPIT 11.90 Jeff Wilson RB SFO 11 v WAS 11.40
Collin Johnson WR JAC 8 VvTEN 5.30 David Moore WR SEA 6 VvNYJ 11.90
Henry Ruggs Ill WR LV 6 VIND 4.80 Tim Patrick WR DEN 5 @CAR 12.60
Tyler Highee TE LAR 9 VvNWE 5.40 Jared Cook TE NOR 6 @PHI 14.70
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 v MIN 18.00 Brandon McManus K DEN 5 @CAR 2.00
Duce - Aaron Matter of Time - Mike Visconti
Eysksglév\tl)iéson Sg ifé g v EXE ;258 Kyler Murray QB ARl 8 @NYG 1830 *
icl u \ . Chase Edmonds RB ARI 8 @NYG 930 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 10 @CIN 790 * Raheem Mostert RB SFO 11 vWAS 9.00 *
Cole Beasley WR BUF 11 vPIT 910 * Davante Adams WR GNB 5 @DET 3550 *
D.J. 'Chark WR JAC 8 VvTEN 3.60 i Brandon Aiyuk WR SFO 11 vWAS 2790 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 9 vBAL  11.60 X DeAndre Hopkins WR ARl 8 @NYG 2960 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 10 @LAC  35.40 Sterling Shepard WR NYG 11 VARI 650 *
Logan Thomas TE WAS 8 @SFO 1030 * Jordan Reed TE SFO 11 vWAS 330 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 6 @PHI 300 * Jason Myers K SEA 6 vNYJ 1110 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 4 @BUF 10.00 * Dallas Cowboys D/STDAL 10 @CIN 27.90 *
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 4 @JAC  19.40 Peyton Barber RB WAS 8 @SFO 5.80
Tony Pollard RB DAL 10 @CIN 12.80 Devonta Freeman RB BUF 11 vPIT 0.00
Devin Singletary RB  BUF 11 vPIT 4.40 Antonio Gibson RB WAS 8 @SFO 0.00
James White RB NWE 5 Q@LAR 2.80 Mark Ingram RB BAL 7 @CLE 0.00
Antonio Brown WR TAM 13 vMIN 9.90 Justin Jackson RB LAC 6 VATL 4.90
Sammy Watkins WR KAN 10 @MIA 7.20 David Johnson RB HOU 8 @CHI 0.00
M|}<e Williams WR LAC 6 VATL 0.00 Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 5 @CAR 6.20
Eric Ebron TE PIT 4 @BUF 7.00 CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 10 @CIN 8.10
Eric - Eric Melo - Melo
\J/\Llnstin Hérl?lert Sg kl/\\(CG l6l v 2& ig-gg Baker Mayfield QB CLE 9 vBAL 3890 *
ayne Gallman \ . Chris Carson RB SEA 6 VvNYJ 18.80 *
David Montgomery RB CHI 11 vHOU 38.50 * Nyheim Hines RB IND 7 @LV 11.50 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7 @LV 4450 * Robby Anderson WR CAR 13 vDEN 1770 *
Amari Co'oper WR DAL 10 @CIN 16.10 * Tyler Boyd WR CIN 9 vDAL 930 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 @MIA 3310 * Emmanuel Sanders WR NOR 6 @PHI 16.80 *
Deebo Samuel WR SFO 11 vWAS 090 * Zach Ertz TE PHI 9 vNOR 280 *
Darren Waller TE LV 6 VIND 14.50 * Mike Gesicki TE MIA 7 VKAN 25.50 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 11 vPIT 840 ¥ Graham Gano K NYG 11 VARI 1.00 *
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARI 8 @NYG 30.00 * Indianapolis Colts D/ST IND 7 @LV 17.50 *
Matthew Stafford QB DET 5 vGNB 14.20 Drew Brees QB NOR 6 @PHI 0.00
Mal_colm Brown RB LAR 9 VvNWE 0.00 Phillip Lindsay RB DEN 5 @CAR 5.10
Adrian Peterson RB DET 5 vGNB 4.00 Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 vDEN 0.00
JamaaI_WiIIiams RB GNB 5 @DET 3.80 John Brown WR BUF 11 vPIT 0.00
Earry F"Itégerald wg 2?1 180 g’c‘;{g Zi-gg Kenny Golladay WR DET 5 vGNB 0.00
ussell Gage . Hunter Renfrow WR LV 6 VIND 8.80
Michael Gallup WR DAL 10 @CIN 4.30 Darren Fells TE HOU 8 @CHI 2.50
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Ryan Succop K TAM 13 v MIN 9.80 Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 11 vPIT 16.50
Shawn - Shawn
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 4 @BUF 16.40 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KAN 10 @MIA 14.10 *
Todd Gurley RB ATL 10 @LAC 5.10 *
Damien Harris RB NWE 5 @LAR 6.00 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 9 vDAL 990 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 8 @SFO 4.40 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 @TAM 6.90 *
T.J. Hockenson TE DET 5 vGNB 16.30 *
Younghoe Koo K ATL 10 @LAC 6.50 *
New England Patriots D/STNWE 5 @LAR 5.00 *
Teddy Bridgewater QB CAR 13 vDEN 20.30
Deshaun Watson QB HOU 8 @CHI 16.40
Kalen Ballage RB LAC 6 VATL 3.00
Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 VIND 10.40
Ty Johnson RB NYJ 10 @SEA 1.60
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 8 @CHI 0.00
Jakobi Meyers WR NWE 5 @LAR 8.70
Hunter Henry TE LAC 6 VATL 10.10
Sly - Sly
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 @TAM 20.10 *
Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 v MIN 0.00 *
J.D. McKissic RB WAS 8 @SFO 10.60 *
Rashard Higgins WR CLE 9 vBAL 2080 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 @TAM 9.90 *
Christian Kirk WR ARI 8 @NYG 4.40 *
Darius Slayton WR NYG 11 vARI 6.10 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 9 VvNOR 8.30 *
Zane Gonzalez K ARI 8 @NYG 0.00 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ISTLAR 9 vNWE 3190 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7 @CLE 45.80
Le'Veon Bell RB KAN 10 @MIA 5.50
Joe Mixon RB CIN 9 vDAL 0.00
La'Mical Perine RB NYJ 10 @SEA 0.00
T Y Hilton WR IND 7 @LV 29.60
James Washington WR PIT 4 @BUF 12.90
Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 @CLE 12.80
Green Bay Packers D/STGNB 5 @DET 8.00
The Hustler's - Tony
Cam Newton QB NWE 5 @LAR 5.20 *
Duke Johnson RB HOU 8 @CHI 9.90 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 9 VvNOR 43.60 *
Corey Davis WR TEN 4 @JAC 6.40 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6 VvNYJ 10.20 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI 11 vHOU 3330 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 6 @PHI 16.40 *
Evan Engram TE NYG 11 vARI 3.80 *
Rodrigo Blankenship K IND 7 @LV 1450 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO 11 v WAS 9.00 *
Philip Rivers QB IND 7 ©@LV 21.60
Gus Edwards RB BAL 7 @CLE 20.30
Frank Gore RB NYJ 10 @SEA 4.10
Carlos Hyde RB SEA 6 VvNYJ 6.60
Anthony Miller WR CHI 11 vHOU 3.60
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 4 @BUF 17.50
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 10 @CIN 6.40
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 9 VvNOR 16.00
Yahtzee - Jones
Matt Ryan QB ATL 10 @LAC 10.10 *
Cam Akers RB LAR 9 VvNWE 2940 *
James Conner RB PIT 4 @BUF 1.80 *
Mike Davis RB CAR 13 vDEN 2730 *
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 v MIN 450 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6 VvNYJ 18.10 *
Robert Woods WR LAR 9 VvNWE 8.20 *
Hayden Hurst TE ATL 10 @LAC 1.70 *
Daniel Carlson K Lv 6 VIND 9.00 *
Washington FB Team D/STWAS 8 @SFO 35.10 *
Drew Lock QB DEN 5 @CAR 34.60
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7 @CLE 13.30
Boston Scott RB PHI 9 VvNOR 2.70
Jordan Wilkins RB IND 7 ©@LV 1.70
Allen Lazard WR GNB 5 @DET 3.90
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 7 ©@LV 6.50
Jalen Reagor WR PHI 9 VvNOR 8.50
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Fantasy
Spovts

Week 15 Tyler Bass K BUF 11 @DEN  12.00
Big Blue - Steve Higher On Fantasy - Mario
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10 @NOR 27.70 * Josh Allen QB BUF 11 @DEN 4650 *
Melvin Gordon RB DEN 5 vBUF 2510 * Austin Ekeler RB LAC 6 @LV 11.90 *
James Robinson RB JAC 8 @BAL 1530 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 vKAN 19.40 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 6 @LV 270 * . i *
Chase Claypool WR PIT 4 @CIN 840 * /Ii.JA.ngEm?r:v " SV?:z 'I?IIEEI-\II— i S‘D I;E‘I’}‘ ig:ig *
Tyron Johnson WR LAC 6 @LV 17.10 Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 @DEN 3270 *
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 @GNB  26.20 Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4 @CIN 2190 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 @NOR 2280 * Irv Smith Jr. TE MIN 7 VvCHI 6.70 *
Stephen Gostkowski K TEN 4 vDET 880 * Jason Sanders K MIA 7 v NWE 200 *
Cleveland Browns ~ D/STCLE 9 @NYG 9.00 ~ Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 7 vJAC 21.00 *
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 9 @ARI 44.70 Giovani Bernard RB CIN 9 vPIT 23.70
Zack Moss RB BUF 11 @DEN 8.10 Darrell Henderson RB LAR 9 VNYJ 1.50
Devine Ozigbo RB JAC 8 @BAL 1.40 Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 @NYG 5.80
DeAndre Washington RB MIA 7 v NWE 0.00 Latavius Murray RB NOR 6 vKAN 12.90
Lynn Bowden Jr. WR MIA 7 vNWE 10.60 Mike Evans WR TAM 13 @ATL 23.00
Jamison Crowder WR NYJ 10 @LAR 12.60 George Kittle TE SFO 11 @DAL 0.00
Michael Gallup WR DAL 10 vSFO 11.60 Jonnu Smith TE TEN 4 vDET 10.20
Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5 vCAR  10.80 New Orleans Saints D/STNOR 6 VKAN  16.00
BLACK n BLUE BROS - John and Tom K-Man - klat
Derek Carr QB LV 6 VLAC 2.00 i Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5 vCAR 1820 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 vDET 32.20 Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 VvCHI 33.90 *
'I’:arkon CJontes \F/?VBR g’c\lﬁ Z V@ ?@g ié-gg Kenyan Drake RB ARl 8 VPHI 6.00 *
eke Coutee . *
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 11 @DEN 3.80 * Eg,ljzz é?):]eolor wi ‘I;XC 2 \ébl}gAACL igg *
Marvin Jones WR DET 5 @TEN 3320 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9 VvNVYJ 890 *
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR 6 vKAN 3.50 * i *
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13 @ATL 590 * ?:rrélj gz&uel ¥VER ﬁé’; 163 S‘D KGANNB igg *
Harrison Butker K KAN 10 @NOR 6.00 * Justin Tucker K BAL 7 VvJAC 960 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 @ATL 6.00 Seattle Seahawks DISTSEA 6 @WAS 14.00 *
Jared Goff QB LAR 9 VvNYJ 17.10 Tom Brady QB TAM 13 @ATL  32.60
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13 @ATL 0.00 Myles Gaskin RB MIA 7 vNWE 0.00
Kendrick Bourne WR SFO 11 @DAL 22.60 Jeff Wilson RB SFO 11 @DAL 12.00
Marquise Brown WR BAL 7 VvJAC 15.80 DeVante Parker WR MIA 7 vNWE 0.00
Darnell Mooney WR CHI 11 @MIN 16.50 Tim Patrick WR DEN 5 vBUF 4.40
Henry Ruggs Il WR LV 6 VLAC 0.00 Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB 5 v CAR 0.00
Tyler Highee TE LAR 9 VvNYJ 16.70 Noah Fant TE DEN 5 vBUF  20.80
Houston Texans D/ISTHOU 8 @IND 2.00 Chicago Bears D/ISTCHI 11 @MIN 9.00
Duce - Aaron Matter of Time - Mike Visconti
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 4 VvDET 44.90 i Kyler Murray QB ARI 8 v PHI 4510 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 @NYG 1460 i David Johnson RB HOU 8 @IND 3030 *
'(I;o?y l|3:’ollalrd \F/QVBR EC:; 12 \éa)SIDFIE(:I)\l gg;g i Raheem Mostert RB SFO 11 @DAL 6.80 *
ole beasley . Davante Adams WR GNB 5 vCAR 11.20 *
Antonio Brown WR TAM 13 @ATL  24.30 Brandon Aiyuk WR SFO 11 @DAL 2230 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 9 @NYG 19.10 X DeAndre Hopkins WR ARl 8 vPHI 42.00 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 10 vTAM  41.30 Sterling Shepard WR NYG 11 vCLE 9.10 *
Logan Thomas TE WAS 8 VvSEA 2010 * Jordan Reed TE SFO 11 @DAL 9.80 *
Wil Lutz K~ NOR 6 VKAN 300 ~ Matt Gay K LAR 9 VvNYJ 10.70 *
Pittsburgh Steelers ~ D/STPIT 4 @CIN 4.00 * Minnesota Vikings D/STMIN 7 vCHI 500 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA 6 @WAS 14.00 Peyton Barber RB WAS 8 VSEA 6.50
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 10 vSFO 0.00 Chase Edmonds RB ARI 8 v PHI 15.60
Devin Singletary RB BUF 11 @DEN 2240 Antonio Gibson RB WAS 8 VSEA 0.00
James White RB NWE 5 @MIA 9.50 Justin Jackson RB LAC 6 @LV 0.00
D.J. Chark WR JAC 8 @BAL 9.30 Benny Snell Jr. RB PIT 4 @CIN 19.70
Sammy Watkins WR KAN 10 @NOR  10.00 CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 10 vSFO  21.80
M|}<e Williams WR LAC 6 @LV 4.20 Jason Myers K SEA 6 @WAS 10.30
Eric Ebron TE PIT 4 @CIN 0.00 Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 10 vSFO  24.30
Eric - Eric Melo - Melo
;J/\Lllstin HértlJlert Sg h/;\(% 161 @(I:_E/E 342128 i Baker Mayfield QB CLE 9 @NYG 2090 *
ayne Galiman v . Chris Carson RB SEA 6 @WAS 890 *
David Montgomery RB CHI 11 @MIN 3720 * Nyheim Hines RB IND 7 vHOU 7.40 *
JAonathgn Taylor \F/%VBR :;\IADL 170 v g?g 12-28 Robby Anderson WR CAR 13 @GNB 410 *
mari Cooper v . Tyler Boyd WR CIN 9 vVvPIT 0.00 *
Russell Gage WR ATL 10 vTAM 1780 * Emmanuel Sanders WR NOR 6 VvKAN  11.60 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 @NOR 1740 * Zach Ertz TE PHI 9 @ARI 890 *
Darren Waller TE LV 6 VLAC 41.00 * Mike Gesicki TE MIA 7 vNWE 0.00 *
Mason Crosby K~ GNB 5 vCAR 810 * Graham Gano K NYG 11 vCLE 7.60 *
Miami Dolphins D/STMIA. 7 vNWE 1400 * Indianapolis Colts D/STIND 7 vHOU 16.00 *
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 7 VvNWE 19.70 Drew Brees QB NOR 6 vKAN 24.20
LeSean McCoy RB TAM 13 @ATL 6.20 Phillip Lindsay RB DEN 5 vBUF 7.50
Adrian Peterson RB DET 5 Q@TEN 2.30 Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 @GNB 0.00
JamaaI.WiIIiams RB GNB 5 vCAR 4.00 John Brown WR BUF 11 @DEN 0.00
Lar'ry Fitzgerald WR ARI 8 VPHI 13.50 Kenny Golladay WR DET 5 @TEN 0.00
Julio Jones WR ATL 10 vTAM 0.00 Hunter Renfrow WR LV 6 VLAC 1.40
Cole Kmet TE CHI 11 @MIN 3.20 Darren Fells TE HOU 8 @IND 0.00
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Ryan Succop K TAM 13 @ATL 7.00 Washington FB Team D/STWAS 8 v SEA 3.00

Shawn - Shawn

Deshaun Watson QB HOU 8 @IND 33.30 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 @NOR 9.30 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 VLAC 2040 *
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 8 @IND 11.90 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 8 VSEA 1470 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 vCHI 9.10 *
Hunter Henry TE LAC 6 @LV 18.50 *
T.J. Hockenson TE DET 5 @TEN 3.80 *
Younghoe Koo K ATL 10 vTAM 1140 *
New England Patriots D/STNWE 5 @MIA 7.00 *
Teddy Bridgewater QB CAR 13 @GNB 19.80

Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 4 @CIN 11.80
Kalen Ballage RB LAC 6 @LV 7.10
Todd Gurley RB ATL 10 vTAM 3.50
Damien Harris RB NWE 5 @MIA 0.00

Ty Johnson RB NYJ 10 @LAR 18.50

Tee Higgins WR CIN 9 vVvPIT 6.10
Jakobi Meyers WR NWE 5 @MIA 24.10
Sly - Sly

Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 vCHI 22.30 *
Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 @ATL 21.50 *
J.D. McKissic RB WAS 8 vSEA 2570 *
Rashard Higgins WR CLE 9 @NYG 1160 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 vCHI 2440 %
Christian Kirk WR ARI 8 VPHI 6.30 *
Darius Slayton WR NYG 11 vCLE 1140 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 9 @ARI 7.90 *
Zane Gonzalez K ARI 8 VPHI 0.00 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ISTLAR 9 vNYJ 400 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7 vJAC 31.10
Le'Veon Bell RB KAN 10 @NOR  15.60

Joe Mixon RB CIN 9 vPIT 0.00
La'Mical Perine RB NYJ 10 @LAR 0.00

T Y Hilton WR IND 7 vHOU 11.10
James Washington WR PIT 4 @CIN 0.00
Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 vJAC 17.60
Green Bay Packers D/STGNB 5 v CAR 9.00
The Hustler's - Tony

Philip Rivers QB IND 7 vHOU 18.00 *
Gus Edwards RB BAL 7 vJAC 9.80 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 9 @ARI 10.00 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6 @WAS 7.40 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI 11 @MIN 12.30 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 4 @CIN 4.50 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 6 vKAN 0.00 *
Evan Engram TE NYG 11 vCLE 8.60 *
Rodrigo Blankenship K IND 7 vHOU 11.80 *
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 9 @ARI 11.00 *
Cam Newton QB NWE 5 @MIA 12.00
Frank Gore RB NYJ 10 @LAR 13.50
Carlos Hyde RB SEA 6 @WAS 19.30
Duke Johnson RB HOU 8 @IND 0.00
Corey Davis WR TEN 4 vDET 34.00
Anthony Miller WR CHI 11 @MIN 2.30
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 10 vSFO 10.40

San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO 11 @DAL 4.00
Yahtzee - Jones

Matt Ryan QB ATL 10 vTAM 3380 *
Cam Akers RB LAR 9 vNYJ 730 *
Mike Davis RB CAR 13 @GNB 8.10 *
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7 vJAC 1510 *
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 @ATL 13.60 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6 @WAS 9.30 *
Robert Woods WR LAR 9 VvNYJ 2260 *
Hayden Hurst TE ATL 10 vTAM 12.10 *
Daniel Carlson K Lv 6 VLAC 9.00 *
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 11 @DEN 16.00 *
Drew Lock QB DEN 5 vBUF 12.90
James Conner RB PIT 4 @CIN 0.00
Boston Scott RB PHI 9 @ARI 1.70
Jordan Wilkins RB IND 7 vHOU 0.00
Allen Lazard WR GNB 5 VvCAR 10.60
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 7 vHOU 3.90
Jalen Reagor WR PHI 9 @ARI 9.90
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Week 16 Julio Jones WR ATL 10 @KAN 0.00
Big Blue - Steve Higher On Fantasy - Mario
Patri(.:k Mahomes QB KAN 10 vATL 22.10 * Josh Allen QB BUF 11 @NWE 42.30 *
Melvin Gordon RB DEN 5 @LAC 790 ¥ Austin Ekeler RB LAC 6 VvDEN 1580 *
Lynn Bowden Jr. WR MA 7 @LV 360 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 VvMIN 68.20 *
Chase Claypool WR PIT 4 VIND 940 ¥ D'Andre Swift RB DET 5 vTAM  11.00 *
Ja}mison Crowder WR NYJ 10 vCLE 36.20 * A.J. Brown WR TEN 4 @GNB 8.30 *
Eﬂljh;el Gallup wg gﬁ; ig V@ W/Ls 32-%8 Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 @NWE 5450 *

.J. Moore . Mike Evans WR TAM 13 @DET 53.10 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 vATL 22.80 * George Kittle TE SFO 11 @ARI 13.20 *
Stephen Gostkowski K TEN 4 @GNB 2.00 * Jason Sanders K MIA 7 @LV 17.00 *
Cleveland Browns D/STCLE 9 @NYJ 400 * Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 7 VvNYG 15.00 *
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 9 @DAL 3450 Giovani Bernard RB CIN 9 @HOU 20.10
Zack Moss RB BUF 11 @NWE 12.70 Darrell Henderson RB LAR 9 @SEA 6.20
Devine Ozigbo RB JAC 8 VvCHI 1.40 Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 @NVYJ 14.20
James Robinson RB JAC 8 vCHI 0.00 Latavius Murray RB NOR 6 VvMIN 12.60
Keenan Allen WR LAC 6 vDEN 0.00 Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4 VIND 24.60
Marvin Hall WR CLE 9 @NYJ 2.20 Jonnu Smith TE TEN 4 @GNB 13.00
Tyron Johnson WR LAC 6 vDEN 5.60 Irv Smith Jr. TE MIN 7 @NOR 23.30
Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5 VTEN 2.70 New Orleans Saints D/STNOR 6 v MIN 4.00
BLACK n BLUE BROS - John and Tom K-Man - klat
Jared Goff QB LAR 9 @SEA 1050 * Tom Brady QB TAM 13 @DET 39.80 *
'Iiernd(JHenry Eg (T;I’E\II\é g @TGEI\II\IB 13-28 : Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 @NOR 1750 *

aron Jones v . Kenyan Drake RB ARI 8 vSFO 13.00 *
Marquez Callaway WR NOR 6 vMIN 5.60 * Jeff Wilson RB SFO 11 @ARI 38.40 *
Keke Coutee WR HOU 8 vCIN 1040 * Nelson Agholor WR LV 6 VMIA 4250 *
Marvin Jones WR DET 5 VvTAM 490 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9 @SEA 1460 *
Darnell Mooney WR CHI 11 @JAC 810 * Curtis Samuel WR CAR 13 @WAS 26.80 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13 @DET 24.80 * Noah Fant TE DEN 5 @LAC 12.50 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 10 vATL 7.30 * Justin Tucker K BAL 7 VvNYG 9.00 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 @DET 19.00 * Chicago Bears D/ISTCHI 11 @JAC 8.00 *
Derek Carr QB LV 6 vMA 3540 Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5 VvTEN  28.10
AJ Dillon RB GNB 5 VvTEN  34.90 Myles Gaskin RB MA 7 @LV 39.90
Ronald Jones I RB TAM 13 @DET 0.00 Keelan Cole WR JAC 8 VCHI 5.60
Kendrick Bourne WR SFO 11 @ARI 2.60 DeVante Parker WR MIA 7 @LV 0.00
Marqyise Brlown WR BAL 7 VvNYG 12.50 Tim Patrick WR DEN 5 @LAC 6.90
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 11 @NWE  6.30 Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB 5 v TEN 0.00
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 9 @SEA 6.40 Jared Cook TE NOR 6 VMIN 11.20
Houston Texans D/ISTHOU 8 vCIN 0.00 Seattle Seahawks DISTSEA 6 VLAR 14.00
Duce - Aaron Matter of Time - Mike Visconti
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 4 @GNB 23.30 i Kyler Murray QB ARI 8 VSFO 16.30 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 @NYJ 17.60 Antonio Gibson RB WAS 8 vCAR 990 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 10 vPHI 300 ~ David Johnson RB HOU 8 VvCIN 3590 *
Cole Beasley WR BUF 11 @NWE 470 ¥ Davante Adams WR GNB 5 VTEN 50.20 *
Antonio Brown WR TAM 13 @DET 14.50 * Brandon Aiyuk WR SFO 11 @ARI 4.10 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 10 @KAN 2500 * DeAndre Hopkins WR ARl 8 vSFO 1280 *
Sammy Watkins WR KAN 10 vATL 240 ¢ CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 10 vPHI 29.40 *
Logan Thomas TE WAS 8 vCAR 1330 * Austin Hooper TE CLE 9 @NYJ 1410 *
Wil Lutz K~ NOR 6 vMIN 10.00 * Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 8 vCIN 7.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/ST KAN 10 vATL 14.00 * Pittsburgh Steelers D/STPIT 4 vIND 16.00 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA 6 VLAR 20.90 Chase Edmonds RB ARI 8 VvSFO 2.80
Eze!(iel !Elliott RB DAL 10 vPHI 23.90 Jerick McKinnon RB SFO 11 @ARI 6.20
Devin Slng‘letary RB BUF 11 @NWE 7.20 Sony Michel RB NWE 5 vBUF 6.90
James White RB NWE 5 vBUF 6.70 Benny Snell Jr. RB PIT 4 VIND 0.00
D.J. Chark WR JAC 8 vCHI 18.20 Sterling Shepard WR NYG 11 @BAL  22.70
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 9 @NYJ 0.00 Dalton Schultz TE DAL 10 vPHI 5.10
Eric Ebron TE PIT 4 VvIND 15.70 Dallas Cowboys D/STDAL 10 v PHI 15.00
Arizona Cardinals D/STARI 8 vSFO 9.00 Carolina Panthers D/ISTCAR 13 @WAS 27.00
Eric - Eric Melo - Melo
Justin Herbert QB LAC 6 VvDEN 16.60 * Baker Mayfield QB CLE 9 @NVJ 12.00 *
David Montgomery ~ RB  CHI 11 @JAC 2010 * Chris Carson RB SEA 6 VLAR 1090 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7 @PIT 1940 * Nyheim Hines RB IND 7 @PIT 1040 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL 10 vPHI 2210 * Robby Anderson WR CAR 13 @WAS 17.90 *
Russell Qage WR ATL 10 @KAN 6.30 * Tyler Boyd WR CIN 9 @HOU 0.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 vATL 1050 * Emmanuel Sanders WR NOR 6 v MIN 1350 *
Mike Williams WR LAC 6 vDEN 9.40 * Zach Ertz TE PHI 9 @DAL 6.30 *
Darren Waller TE LV 6 VvMIA 22.20 * Mike Gesicki TE MIA 7 @LV 9.40 *
Cairo Santos K CHI 11 @JAC 12.00 * Graham Gano K NYG 11 @BAL 8.30 *
Miami Dolphins DISTMIA 7 @LV 9.00 * Indianapolis Colts DISTIND 7 @PIT 2.00 *
Tua Tagovailoa QB MA 7 @LV 9.70 Drew Brees QB NOR 6 VMIN 14.40
Malcolm Brown RB LAR 9 @SEA 4.50 Phillip Lindsay RB DEN 5 @LAC 0.00
Tevin Coleman RB SFO 11 @ARI 1.30 Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 @WAS 0.00
Wayne Gallman RB NYG 11 @BAL 7.30 John Brown WR BUF 11 @NWE 0.00
Adrian Peterson RB DET 5 vTAM 1.00 Kenny Golladay WR DET 5 VvTAM 0.00
Ito Smith RB ATL 10 @KAN 6.10 Hunter Renfrow WR LV 6 VMIA 8.40
Jamaal Williams RB GNB 5 VvTEN 0.00 Darren Fells TE HOU 8 VvCIN 11.20
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Ryan Succop K TAM 13 @DET 5.00 Washington FB Team D/STWAS 8 v CAR 14.00

Shawn - Shawn

Deshaun Watson QB HOU 8 vCIN 36.60 *
Todd Gurley RB ATL 10 @KAN 8.00 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 vMIA 6.90 *
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 8 vCIN 36.10 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 9 @HOU 2390 *
Jakobi Meyers WR NWE 5 vBUF 850 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 @NOR 23.70 *
T.J. Hockenson TE DET 5 vTAM 6.30 *
Younghoe Koo K ATL 10 @KAN 2.00 *
New England Patriots D/STNWE 5 v BUF 0.00 *
Teddy Bridgewater QB CAR 13 @WAS 12.50

Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 4 vIND 34.60
Kalen Ballage RB LAC 6 VvDEN 4.60
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 v ATL 0.00
Damien Harris RB NWE 5 vBUF 0.00

Ty Johnson RB NYJ 10 vCLE 1.30
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 8 vCAR 0.00
Hunter Henry TE LAC 6 vDEN 0.00
Sly - Sly

Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 @NOR 23.60 *
Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 @DET 15.60 *
J.D. McKissic RB WAS 8 VvCAR 2520 *
Rashard Higgins WR CLE 9 @NYJ 0.00 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 @NOR 14.50 *
Christian Kirk WR ARI 8 VSFO 1460 *
Darius Slayton WR NYG 11 @BAL 4.60 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 9 @DAL 6.80 *
Zane Gonzalez K ARI 8 VSFO 0.00 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ISTLAR 9 @SEA 10.00 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7 VvNYG 23.20
Le'Veon Bell RB KAN 10 vATL 4.90

Joe Mixon RB CIN 9 @HOU 0.00
La'Mical Perine RB NYJ 10 vCLE 5.40

T Y Hilton WR IND 7 @PIT 9.00
James Washington ~ WR PIT 4 vIND 4.00
Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 VNYG 13.60
Green Bay Packers D/ISTGNB 5 Vv TEN 13.00
The Hustler's - Tony

Philip Rivers QB IND 7 @PIT 17.80 *
Gus Edwards RB BAL 7 VvNYG 1420 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 9 @DAL 18.40 *
Corey Davis WR TEN 4 @GNB 0.00 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6 VLAR 740 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI 11 @JAC 26.30 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 4 vIND 26.60 *
Evan Engram TE NYG 11 @BAL 14.00 *
Rodrigo Blankenship K IND 7 @PIT 6.00 *
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 9 @DAL 7.00 *
Cam Newton QB NWE 5 vBUF 9.60
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI 11 @JAC 26.60
Frank Gore RB NYJ 10 vCLE 6.30
Carlos Hyde RB SEA 6 VLAR 3.60
Duke Johnson RB HOU 8 vCIN 0.00
Anthony Miller WR CHI 11 @JAC 3.00
Michael Thomas WR NOR 6 vMIN 0.00

San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO 11 @ARI 15.00
Yahtzee - Jones

Matt Ryan QB ATL 10 @KAN 2400 *
Mike Davis RB CAR 13 @WAS 8.80 *
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7 VvNYG 13.70 *
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 @DET 19.40 *
Allen Lazard WR GNB 5 VvTEN 340 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6 VLAR 1190 *
Robert Woods WR LAR 9 @SEA 8.90 *
Hayden Hurst TE ATL 10 @KAN 15.70 *
Daniel Carlson K Lv 6 vMIA 1380 *
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 11 @NWE 11.00 *
Drew Lock QB DEN 5 @LAC 15.90
Cam Akers RB LAR 9 @SEA 0.00
James Conner RB PIT 4 vIND 17.60
Boston Scott RB PHI 9 @DAL 1.70
Jordan Wilkins RB IND 7 @PIT 0.00
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 7 @PIT 6.80
Jalen Reagor WR PHI 9 @DAL 6.00
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Playoff Week 1 Julio Jones WR ATL 10 @TAM 0.00
Big Blue - Steve Higher On Fantasy - Mario
Patrif:k Mahomes QB KAN 10 vLAC 0.00 * Josh Allen QB BUF 11 vMIA 2410 *
relvn;3 Go(;donJ \F/%VBR II\D/IIIEAI\I 3 V@ IEVUF ig-gg : Austin Ekeler RB LAC 6 @KAN 1710 *
ynn Bowden Jr. . Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 @CAR 0.00 *
Chase Claypool WR PIT 4 @CLE 2910 * D'Andre Swift RB DET 5 VMIN 16.00 *
Jamison Crowder WR NYJ 10 @NWE 7.10 * A.J. Brown WR TEN 4 @HOU 39.10 *
Michael Gallup WR DAL 10 @NYG 890 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 vMIA 14.60 *
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 vNOR 21.10 * Mike Evans WR TAM 13 VvATL 7.60 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 vLAC 000 * George Kittle TE SFO 11 vSEA  13.80 *
Stephen Gostkowski K TEN 4 @HOU 0.00 * Jason Sanders K MIA 7 @BUF 10.10 *
Cleveland Browns D/ISTCLE 9 VvPIT 5.00 * Baltimore Ravens DISTBAL 7 @CIN 13.00 *
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 9 VWAS 17.20 Giovani Bernard RB CIN 9 VvBAL 0.70
Zack Moss RB BUF 11 vMIA 3.10 Darrell Henderson RB LAR 9 VARI 0.00
Devine Ozigbo RB JAC 8 @IND 0.00 Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 VPIT 5.10
James Robinson RB JAC 8 @IND 0.00 Latavius Murray RB NOR 6 @CAR 0.00
Keen.an Allen WR LAC 6 @KAN 0.00 Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4 @CLE 12.60
Marvin Hall WR CLE 9 vPIT 0.00 Jonnu Smith TE TEN 4 @HOU 1.80
Tyron Johnson WR LAC 6 @KAN 5.50 Irv Smith Jr. TE MIN 7 @DET 5.00
Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5 @CHI 9.80 New Orleans Saints D/STNOR 6 @CAR  26.00
BLACK n BLUE BROS - John and Tom K-Man - klat
Derek Carr QB LV 6 @DEN 3190 : Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5 @CHI 3400 *
'Iiemd(JHenry Eg cTslrE\II\lla ‘51 ggglU ig-gg X Kenyan Drake RB ARl 8 @LAR 8.10 *
aron Jones . Myles Gaskin RB MIA 7 @BUF 1770 *
Ronalq Jones Il RB TAM 13 VATL 13.80 * Jeff Wilson RB SFO 11 vSEA 23.80 *
raliquclzse :Brown wg ﬁgb ; @TCEIE ig-ég : Nelson Agholor WR LV 6 @DEN 6.70 *
eke Coutee v . Tim Patrick WR DEN 5 vLV 6.60 *
Marvin Jones WR DET 5 vMIN 53.00 * Curtis Samuel WR CAR 13 vNOR 2510 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13 VvATL 4.90 * Noah Fant TE DEN 5 vLV 8.80 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 10 vLAC 3.00 * Justin Tucker K BAL 7 @CIN 8.40 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 v ATL 8.00 ~ Seattle Seahawks DISTSEA 6 @SFO 9.00 *
JAirqu”Goff Sg I(-SII\\IIT3 253 V@ /ZRF:I 8-28 Tom Brady QB TAM 13 VATL 43.10
flion . Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 @DET 0.00
Kendrick Bourne WR SFO 11 vSEA 12.60 Keelan Cole WR JAC 8 @IND 5.30
Marquez Callaway WR NOR 6 @CAR 8.10 Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9 VARI 0.00
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 11 vMIA 29.70 DeVante Parker WR MIA 7 @BUF 24.60
Darnell Mooney WR CHI 11 vGNB  20.30 Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB 5 @CHI 24.10
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 9 VARI 7.10 Jared Cook TE NOR 6 @CAR 15.30
Houston Texans D/STHOU 8 vTEN 7.00 Chicago Bears D/STCHI 11 v GNB 5.00
Duce - Aaron Matter of Time - Mike Visconti
EyaknCThanbnbehill Sg Eg ;1 @::?U gg-gg : Kyler Murray QB ARl 8 @LAR 370 =
IC u v . Antonio Gibson RB WAS 8 @PHI 9.10 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 10 @NYG 15.10 * David Johnson RB HOU 8 VvTEN 21.00 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 11 vMIA 2.30 * Davante Adams WR GNB 5 @CHI 16.60 *
Antqnio Brown WR TAM 13 VvATL 48.80 i Brandon Aiyuk WR SFO 11 vSEA 0.00 *
Jcar|v§ LRa'gldry wg %E 190 V@ TAT\M ig-;‘g X DeAndre Hopkins WR ARl 8 @LAR 750 o+
alvin Ridley . CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 10 @NYG 9.60 *
Logan Thomas TE WAS 8 @PHI 370 * Austin Hooper TE CLE 9 vPIT 13.70 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 6 @CAR 1110 * Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 8 VvTEN 17.40 *
Arizona Cardinals D/STARI 8 @LAR 1000 * Pittsburgh Steelers  D/STPIT 4 @CLE 800 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA 6 @SFO 1810 Chase Edmonds RB ARl 8 @LAR 4.80
Tony Pollard RB DAL 10 @NYG 6.40 Jerick McKinnon RB SFO 11 vSEA 1.60
James White RB NWE 5 vNYJ 13.10 Sony Michel RB NWE 5 vNYJ 25.60
Cole Beasley WR BUF 11 vMIA 0.00 Benny Snell Jr. RB PIT 4 @CLE 1.00
D.J. Chark WR JAC 8 @IND 0.00 Sterling Shepard WR NYG 11 vDAL 4260
Sammy Watkins WR KAN 10 vLAC 0.00 Dalton Schultz TE DAL 10 @NYG  14.00
Eric Ebron TE PIT 4 @CLE 0.00 Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 10 @NYG 10.00
Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/ST KAN 10 vLAC 6.00 Carolina Panthers D/STCAR 13 vNOR 4.00
Eric - Eric Melo - Melo
i/lusltianeébert Sg tﬁg g @AKF::\IN 42-38 i Baker Mayfield QB CLE 9 VPIT 16.20 *
alcolm Brown v . Chris Carson RB SEA 6 @SFO 10.30 *
David Montgomery RB CHI 11 vGNB 28.20 * Nyheim Hines RB IND 7 vJAC 12.70 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7 vJAC 5440 Robby Anderson WR CAR 13 vNOR 7.00 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL 10 @NYG 10.10 Tyler Boyd WR CIN 9 vBAL 220 *
Russell Gage WR ATL 10 @TAM 2620 * Emmanuel Sanders WR NOR 6 @CAR 21.30 *
Mike Williams WR LAC 6 @KAN 32.80 * Zach Ertz TE PHI 9 vWAS 4.60 *
Darren Waller TE LV 6 @DEN 36.70 * Mike Gesicki TE MIA 7 @BUF 9.70 *
Cairo Santos K CHI 11 vGNB 10.00 * Graham Gano K NYG 11 v DAL 7.00 *
Miami Dolphins D/STMIA 7 @BUF 800 * Indianapolis Colts D/STIND 7 vJAC 2000 *
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 7 @BUF 25.20 Drew Brees QB NOR 6 @CAR 22.00
Tevin Coleman RB SFO 11 vSEA 0.00 Phillip Lindsay RB DEN 5 vLV 0.00
Wayne Gallman RB NYG 11 vDAL 6.50 Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 vNOR 0.00
Adrian Peterson RB DET 5 vMIN 12.30 John Brown WR BUF 11 v MIA 20.20
Ito Smith RB ATL 10 @TAM 2.60 Kenny Golladay WR DET 5 VMIN 0.00
Jamaal Williams RB GNB 5 @CHI 2.60 Hunter Renfrow WR LV 6 @DEN 5.40
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 vLAC 0.00 Darren Fells TE HOU 8 VTEN 0.00
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Ryan Succop K TAM 13 vATL 14.80 Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 11 v MIA 31.00
Shawn - Shawn
Deshaun Watson QB HOU 8 VvTEN 36.80 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 @DEN 22.90 *
Ty Johnson RB NYJ 10 @NWE 8.80 *
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 8 VvTEN 52.60 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 9 vBAL 0.00 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 8 @PHI 17.00 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 @DET 9.70 *
T.J. Hockenson TE DET 5 vMIN 550 *
Younghoe Koo K ATL 10 @TAM 9.00 *
New England Patriots D/STNWE 5 v NYJ 15.00 *
Teddy Bridgewater QB CAR 13 vNOR 5.70
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 4 @CLE 0.00
Kalen Ballage RB LAC 6 @KAN 9.60
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 v LAC 0.00
Todd Gurley RB ATL 10 @TAM 4.50
Damien Harris RB NWE 5 vNYJ 0.00
Jakobi Meyers WR NWE 5 vNYJ 19.10
Hunter Henry TE LAC 6 @KAN 0.00
Sly - Sly
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 @DET 46.30 *
Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 vATL 470 *
J.D. McKissic RB WAS 8 @PHI 8.00 *
Rashard Higgins WR CLE 9 vVvPIT 750 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 @DET 29.30 *
Christian Kirk WR ARI 8 @LAR 0.00 *
Darius Slayton WR NYG 11 vDAL 420 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 9 VvWAS 0.00 *
Zane Gonzalez K ARI 8 @LAR 0.00 *
Los Angeles Rams DISTLAR 9 VARI 31.20 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7 @CIN 30.10
Le'Veon Bell RB KAN 10 vLAC 0.00
Joe Mixon RB CIN 9 vBAL 0.00
La'Mical Perine RB NYJ 10 @NWE 0.00
T Y Hilton WR IND 7 vJAC 13.70
James Washington WR PIT 4 @CLE 0.00
Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 @CIN 6.70
Green Bay Packers D/ISTGNB 5 @CHI 8.00
The Hustler's - Tony
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI 11 vGNB 1120 *
Gus Edwards RB BAL 7 @CIN 8.00 *
Duke Johnson RB HOU 8 VvTEN 0.00 *
Corey Davis WR TEN 4 @HOU 8.90 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6 @SFO 33.00 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI 11 vGNB 570 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 4 @CLE 18.50 *
Evan Engram TE NYG 11 vDAL 3.70 *
Rodrigo Blankenship K IND 7 vJAC 8.00 *
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 9 VvWAS 12.00 *
Cam Newton QB NWE 5 VvNYJ 44.40
Philip Rivers QB IND 7 vJAC 11.40
Frank Gore RB NYJ 10 @NWE 0.00
Carlos Hyde RB SEA 6 @SFO 0.00
Miles Sanders RB PHI 9 VvWAS 0.00
Anthony Miller WR CHI 11 vGNB 3.30
Michael Thomas WR NOR 6 @CAR 0.00
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO 11 v SEA 4.00
Yahtzee - Jones
Matt Ryan QB ATL 10 @TAM 2570 *
James Conner RB PIT 4 @CLE 11.20 *
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7 @CIN 43.00 *
Boston Scott RB PHI 9 VvWAS 990 *
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 VvATL 39.30 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6 @SFO 5.10 *
Robert Woods WR LAR 9 VARI 760 *
Hayden Hurst TE ATL 10 @TAM 12.80 *
Daniel Carlson K LV 6 @DEN 6.30 *
Washington FB Team D/STWAS 8 @PHI 18.00 *
Drew Lock QB DEN 5 vLV 37.10
Cam Akers RB LAR 9 VARI 12.60
Mike Davis RB CAR 13 vNOR 0.00
Jordan Wilkins RB IND 7 vJAC 0.00
Allen Lazard WR GNB 5 @CHI 3.70
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 7 vJAC 5.00
Jalen Reagor WR PHI 9 VvWAS 2.50
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Offseason Julio Jones WR ATL 10 176.10 11.01
Big Blue - Steve Higher On Fantasy - Mario
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10 479.40 29.96 * Josh Allen QB BUF 11 493.80 30.86 *
Melvin Gordon RB DEN 5 228.40 14.28 * Austin Ekeler RB LAC 6 166.30 10.39 *
Lynn Bowden Jr. WR MIA 7 5430 339 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 406.00 25.38 *
Chase Claypool WR PIT 4 250.00 15.63  * D'Andre Swift RB DET 5 200.80 12.55 *
Jamison Crowder WR NYJ 10 205.90 12.87 * A.J. Brown WR TEN 4 301.60 18.85 *
Michael Gallup WR DAL 10 193.30 12.08 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 386.60 24.16 *
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 251.50 15.72 * Mike Evans WR TAM 13 28460 17.79 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 362.60 22.66 * George Kittle TE SFO 11 14410 9.01 *
Stephen Gostkowski K TEN 4 12410 7.76 * Jason Sanders K MIA 7 182.50 11.41 *
Cleveland Browns D/STCLE 9 181.80 11.36 * Baltimore Ravens DISTBAL 7 22550 14.09 *
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 9 14570  9.11 Giovani Bernard RB CIN 9 162.20 10.14
Zack Moss RB BUF 11 101.90 6.37 Darrell Henderson RB LAR 9 14050 8.78
Devine Ozigbo RB JAC 8 13.30 0.83 Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 227.50 14.22
James Robinson RB JAC 8 281.40 17.59 Latavius Murray RB NOR 6 147.80 9.24
Keenan Allen WR LAC 6 28320 17.70 Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4 245.00 15.31
Marvin Hall WR CLE 9 73.30 4.58 Jonnu Smith TE TEN 4 14220 8.89
Tyron Johnson WR LAC 6 70.20  4.39 Irv Smith Jr. TE MIN 7 99.50 6.22
Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5 187.60 11.73 New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR 6 207.80 12.99
BLACK n BLUE BROS - John and Tom K-Man - klat
Derek Carr QB LV 6 37020 23.14 * Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5 467.40 2921 *
'IierrlckJHenry Eg cTslrE\II\lla ‘51 gg;-gg i;-ig Kenyan Drake RB ARl 8 21420 13.39 *
aron Jones . . Myles Gaskin RB MIA 7 17420 10.89 *
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13 229.30 1433 * Jeff Wilson RB SFO 11 165.30 10.33  *
Marquise Brown WR BAL 7 203.00 12.69 * Nelson Agholor WR LV 6 229.60 14.35 *
Keke Coutee WR HOU 8 100.00 625 * Tim Patrick WR DEN 5 180.20 11.26  *
Marvin Jones WR DET 5 26180 1636 * Curtis Samuel WR CAR 13 23540 1471 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13 161.30 10.08 * Noah Fant TE DEN 5 151.30 9.46 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 10 141.20 883 * Justin Tucker K BAL 7 153.80 9.61 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 201.60 12.60 * Seattle Seahawks D/ISTSEA 6 187.00 11.69 *
Jared Goff QB LAR 9 311.20 19.45 Tom Brady QB TAM 13 421.30 26.33
AJ Dillon RB GNB 5 49.30 3.08 Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 421.00 26.31
Kendrick Bourne WR SFO 11 134.70 8.42 Keelan Cole WR JAC 8 170.90 10.68
Marquez Callaway ~ WR NOR 6 4230 264 Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9 235.90 14.74
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 11 154.90 9.68 DeVante Parker WR MIA 7 186.30 11.64
Darnell Mooney WR CHI 11 154.40  9.65 Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB 5 170.70 10.67
Tyler Highee TE LAR 9 13020 8.14 Jared Cook TE NOR 6 138.40 8.65
Houston Texans D/STHOU 8 111.90 6.99 Chicago Bears D/ISTCHI 11 158.60 9.91
Duce - Aaron Matter of Time - Mike Visconti
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 4 410.00 25.63 i Kyler Murray QB ARl 8 461.70 28.86 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 256.70 16.04 Antonio Gibson RB WAS 8 22650 14.16 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 10 247.70 15.48 * David Johnson RB HOU 8 195.50 12.22 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 11 151.10 944 ~ Davante Adams WR GNB 5 42540 2659  *
Antonio Brown WR TAM 13 13440 840 * Brandon Aiyuk WR SFO 11 201.30 1258 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 9 197.60 1235 DeAndre Hopkins ~~ WR ARl 8 353.80 2211 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 10 34490 21.56 CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 10 246.00 15.38 *
Logan Thomas TE WAS 8 18550 11.59 * Austin Hooper TE CLE 9 11350 7.09 *
Wil Lutz K~ NOR 6 14340 896 * Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOUu 8 139.40 871 *
Arizona Cardinals ~ D/ST ARl 8 179.00 1119  * Pittsburgh Steelers ~ D/STPIT 4 24390 1524 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA 6 449.00 28.06 Chase Edmonds RB ARl 8 171.30 10.71
Tony Pollard RB DAL 10 129.30 8.08 Jerick McKinnon RB SFO 11 128.40 8.03
James White RB NWE 5 116.70 7.29 Sony Michel RB NWE 5 84.30 5.27
Cole Beasley WR BUF 11 24350 15.22 Benny Snell Jr. RB PIT 4 83.30 5721
D.J. Chark WR JAC 8 170.60 10.66 Sterling Shepard WR NYG 11 171.80 10.74
Sammy Watkins WR KAN 10 90.40  5.65 Dalton Schultz TE DAL 10 15250 9.53
Eric Ebron TE PIT 4 14780 9.24 Dallas Cowboys D/STDAL 10 169.60 10.60
Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/ST KAN 10 190.10 11.88 Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR 13 161.20 10.08
Eric - Eric Melo - Melo
Justin Herbert QB LAC 6 42780 26.74 * Baker Mayfield QB CLE 9 20220 1826 *
Malcolm Brown RB LAR 9 112.20 7.01 * Chris Carson RB SEA 6 194.80 12.18 *
David Montgomery RB CHI 11 297.80 1861 * Nyheim Hines RB IND 7 199.20 12.45 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7 293.80 1836  * Robby Anderson WR CAR 13 256.20 16.01 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL 10 270.70 16.92 * Tyler Boyd WR CIN 9 213.60 13.35 *
Russell Gage WR ATL 10 19210 1201 * Emmanuel Sanders WR NOR 6 175.80 10.99 *
Mike Williams WR LAC 6 180.70 11.29 * Zach Ertz TE PHI 9 77.50 4.84 *
Darren Waller TE LV 6 326.60 20.41 * Mike Gesicki TE MIA 7 170.30 10.64 *
Cairo Santos K CHI 11 146.80 9.18 * Graham Gano K NYG 11 145.80 9.11 *
Miami Dolphins D/STMIA 7 23510 14.69 * Indianapolis Colts D/ISTIND 7 240.00 15.00 *
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 7 156.60 9.79 Drew Brees QB NOR 6 256.70 16.04
Tevin Coleman RB SFO 11 13.80 0.86 Phillip Lindsay RB DEN 5 77.00 4.81
Wayne Gallman RB NYG 11 143.90 8.99 Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13 90.40 5.65
Adrian Peterson RB DET 5 124.50 7.78 John Brown WR BUF 11 104.80 6.55
Ito Smith RB ATL 10 57.50  3.59 Kenny Golladay WR DET 5 79.80 4.99
Jamaal Williams RB GNB 5 128.10 8.01 Hunter Renfrow WR LV 6 134.60 8.41
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 391.10 24.44 Darren Fells TE HOU 8 83.20 5.20
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Ryan Succop K TAM

Shawn - Shawn
Deshaun Watson QB HOU

Josh Jacobs RB LV
Ty Johnson RB NYJ
Brandin Cooks WR HOU
Tee Higgins WR CIN
Terry McLaurin WR WAS
Adam Thielen WR MIN
T.J. Hockenson TE DET
Younghoe Koo K ATL

New England Patriots D/ST NWE
Teddy Bridgewater QB CAR
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT

Kalen Ballage RB LAC
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN
Todd Gurley RB ATL
Damien Harris RB NWE
Jakobi Meyers WR NWE
Hunter Henry TE LAC
Sly - Sly

Kirk Cousins QB MIN
Leonard Fournette RB TAM
J.D. McKissic RB WAS
Rashard Higgins WR CLE
Justin Jefferson WR MIN
Christian Kirk WR ARI
Darius Slayton WR NYG
Dallas Goedert TE PHI
Zane Gonzalez K ARI
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR
Lamar Jackson QB BAL
Le'Veon Bell RB KAN
Joe Mixon RB CIN
La'Mical Perine RB NYJ
T Y Hilton WR IND
James Washington ~ WR PIT
Mark Andrews TE BAL

Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB

The Hustler's - Tony

Mitch Trubisky QB CHI
Gus Edwards RB BAL
Duke Johnson RB HOU
Corey Davis WR TEN
Tyler Lockett WR SEA
Allen Robinson WR CHI
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT
Evan Engram TE NYG

Rodrigo Blankenship K IND
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI

Cam Newton QB NWE
Philip Rivers QB IND
Frank Gore RB NYJ
Carlos Hyde RB SEA
Miles Sanders RB PHI
Anthony Miller WR CHI
Michael Thomas WR NOR

San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO

Yahtzee - Jones

Matt Ryan QB ATL
James Conner RB PIT
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL
Boston Scott RB PHI
Chris Godwin WR TAM
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA
Robert Woods WR LAR
Hayden Hurst TE ATL
Daniel Carlson K Lv
Washington FB Team D/ST WAS
Drew Lock QB DEN
Cam Akers RB LAR
Mike Davis RB CAR
Jordan Wilkins RB IND
Allen Lazard WR GNB
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND
Jalen Reagor WR PHI
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153.90

480.80
252.30

70.30
269.00
212.60
257.80
278.00
178.30
178.60
168.00
302.10
348.20

93.90
195.00
174.30
111.30
161.20
146.30

393.30
142.00
195.60
131.90
342.20
165.40
162.30
125.40
105.10
240.80
396.50

76.10
114.60

52.60
176.20
109.20
177.10
161.00

174.10
138.20

91.50
236.40
290.40
293.00
244.10
151.00
158.60
204.70
293.30
296.00
102.20

91.90
202.00
114.70

95.90
147.30

350.80
183.80
189.50
101.60
202.00
325.30
270.60
156.10
162.00
207.80
233.40
111.90
210.50

61.50
105.00
108.90

91.80

9.62

30.05
15.77

4.39
16.81
13.29
16.11
17.38
11.14
11.16
10.50
18.88
21.76

5.87
12.19
10.89

6.96
10.08

9.14

24.58
8.88
12.23
8.24
21.39
10.34
10.14
7.84
6.57
15.05
24.78
4.76
7.16
3.29
11.01
6.83
11.07
10.06

10.88
8.64
5.72

14.78

18.15

18.31

15.26
9.44
9.91

12.79

18.33

18.50
6.39
5.74

12.63
7.17
5.99
9.21

21.93
11.49
11.84
6.35
12.63
20.33
16.91
9.76
10.13
12.99
14.59
6.99
13.16
3.84
6.56
6.81
5.74
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Buffalo Bills D/IST BUF 11 196.50 12.28

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter
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